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VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 637

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

CITROEN HY 1500 1.545

RENAULT 300,26 (6X4)HOMIGONERA 13.135

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

NISSAN SERENA 670

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 830

RENAULT EXPRESS COMBI 875

IVECO 40 10.1 1.000

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

IVECO 35S9 1.600

SCANIA 11665 14.335

CITROEN C-15 D ISOTERMO 690

NISSAN NISSAN L 35.08 885

CITROEN BERL 1.9D 600

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FAM 560

RENAULT CLIO 555

RENAULT CLIO 555

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

RENAULT 420.32 8X4 17.600

RENAULT 420.32 8X4 17.600

RENAULT 420.32 8X4 17.600

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 495

NISSAN TRADE 1.150

NISSAN PICK UP 895

CITROEN C15 D FAMILIAR 560

NISSAN PATROL 735

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

IVECO ML180E28 8.260

CITROEN C 15 DIESEL 600

NISSAN L 80 09 3.775

M.A.N. 9153 F 4.910

MERCEDES MB 100 D 1.235

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 335

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D COMBI 655

RENAULT CLIO 555

PEUGEOT BOX CH CAB 350 L 1.380

M.A.N. 18 232F 10.610

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 760

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C 15 D 570

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

OPEL COMBO 617

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 855

MERCEDES-BENZ 216CDI 895

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 674

FORD COURIER 1.8D 565

FORD TRANSIT 1.330

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

NISSAN PICK UP 1.090

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

MERCEDES BENZ MB_100 1.075

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190 C 1.9 800

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1.2 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 35 1.598

PIAGGIO APE 50 EUR.FURG 1

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4 D 5V 900

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.227

MERCEDES BENZ 108 D 900

IVECO 35S12 1.450

SEAT INCA 625

RENAULT KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 220 564

SCANIA P124GB6X2NB400 15.395

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 D 615

NISSAN TRADE 2,8 1.500

NISSAN VANETTE 800

RENAULT 420.32 8X4 17.600

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 D CAJA CERRADA 1.027

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655
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RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 898

IVECO 29L11 1.270

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.015

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT 300.18 9.170

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

FORD TRANSIT C 842 933

IVECO MH260E27 PS 16.170

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 711

NISSAN PATROL 1.010

MERCEDES 308 D 885

MONCAYO VAN 3 705

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 550

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 615

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 2.5 TD CRD 565

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4D 5V 754

BENIMAR ANTHUS LG 725

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 D. 625

IVECO 35E10 855

OPEL MOVANO D 1.9 1.043

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.140

PEUGEOT BOXER F14 1.475

NISSAN VANETTE 895

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 TDI 577

MERCEDES-BENZ CD12 2 840

RENAULT R EXPRESS 545

FIAT TALENTO 935

M.A.N. 8223F 2.940

FORD TRANSIT C 1086 711

RENAULT R TRAFIC 960

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.4D 689

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT R EXPRESS 545

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 D 620

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

PEUGEOT 806 SRDT 2.1 770

RENAULT KANGOO 740

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

FIAT SCUDO PLAN 2 0 TDID 445

HYUNDAI H 1 703

NISSAN VANETTE 570

MERCEDES-BENZ 1117 3.840

FIAT DUCATO 10Q 1.9 TD 1.070

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT KANGOO 480

RENAULT CLIO 535

M.A.N. 26403 FNLLC 16.730

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT KANGOO 1.9 625

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10Q.1905 1.140

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 602

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

FORD TRANSIT 350L 1.512

RENAULT TRAFIC 323

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

RENAULT KERAX 420.32-8X4 17.600

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

FIAT FIAT DOBLO 1 3 JTD 730

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9TD 815

NISSAN VANETTE 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

NISSAN VANETTE 750

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18Q 2.5D 1.660

RENAULT R V I MASTER 1.405

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 917 3.395

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 964

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 602

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

IVECO 35C12 975

MERCEDES-BENZ 1843LS 10.000
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FIAT DOBLO 1.9 615

OPEL VIVARO 1.212

KNAUS R06 419

VOLVO FM 7 4X2 290 9.320

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.194

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

FIAT FIAT DUCATO 960

M.A.N. TG 480 A 10.630

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.570

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 JTD 469

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2.5 613

CITROEN JUMPY 20HDI 645

RENAULT KERAX 420.32-8X4 17.800

FORD TRANSIT 300M 1.248

FIAT DOBLO 730

MERCEDES-BENZ 11 CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 895

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 316 CDI 870

MERCEDES-BENZ CD12 2 840

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 625

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

RENAULT CLIO 535

FIAT DIAT DUCATO 550

FORD 350 L FURGON MAN 1.512

RENAULT MASTER 1.429

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 11.455

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 895

FIAT DOBLO 555

NISSAN ATLEON 3.445

NISSAN NAVARA 767

FIAT FIAT DOBLO 1 3 JTD 675

MERCEDES-BENZ CD12 0 700

LINHAI ATV260 150

SSANGYONG RODIUS 743

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

ELNAGH CZAC701NN0 581

E-TON VXL-250 170

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.095

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

IVECO 35C14 1.035

IVECO 35C14 1.040

MERCEDES 111CDI 870

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4 D 1.205

MITSUBISHI CANTER 830

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSP 2.5 TDI 913

CITROEN BERINGO 1,9 D COMBI 655

NISSAN ATLEON 140 3.845

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.429

OPEL COMBO 595

RENAULT KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT F-80 742

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 555

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

MERCEDES-BENZ VANEO 605

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

HYUNDAI H-1 703

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 615

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 11.455

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 11.455

RENAULT CLIO 535

IVECO 35S12 1.330

IVECO ML 120EL17 7.085

VOLVO FM12 42 D380 SN 10.700

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 870

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

CITROEN C15 1.9 D 600

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.403

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.570

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 649

OPEL COMBO 565

LAND ROVER 109 AC 1.380

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1.107

CITROEN C 15 RD 570
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VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

RENAULT ESPACE 780

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

FORD TRANSIT 1.028

FIAT DUCATO S COMBI 880

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2,5 1.063

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

IVECO 40C11 930

MERCEDES-BENZ 413 CDI 780

RENAULT R-EXPRESS D 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

KYMCO MXER 150 164

RENAULT RENAULT-EXPR DIESEL 575

CITROEN C 15 D 570

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

NISSAN L 35,08 900

PEUGEOT EXPERT 997

MERCEDES-BENZ 410 D 365

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.090

MERCEDES-BENZ 817 3.485

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.095

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 965

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 D 615

CITROEN JUMPY 1:9D 620

MERCEDES 410 1.230

NISSAN PATROL 770

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES BENZ MB 140 1.400

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

MERCEDES-BENZ M.B.2435L 11.550

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 35 2.5 1.598

OPEL COMBO 725

PEUGEOT BOXER II 940

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN TRADE 75 840

RENAULT RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 D 649

RENAULT EXPRESS BREAK GTD 575

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R EXPRES D 575

MITSUBISHI L 200 4WD 1.045

RENAULT KANGOO 625

IVECO PEGASO DAILY 35 10 1.490

RENAULT MASTER RJ2 1.630

IVECO 40 10.1 930

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1,9 D 740

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.080

VOLKSWAGEN TARO 2,4 D CHASIS 700

PEUGEOT BOX F G 320MH 1.440

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 634

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 1.9TD 305

IVECO 35E10 920

NISSAN TERRANO II 690

PEUGEOT BOXER 270C-1.9D 1.165

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

RENAULT R TRAFIC TB44 1.385

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN CAREVELL C 895

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT 150 08 B 3.565

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

HYUNDAI H100 570

PEUGEOT PART.FG.190 1.9D DW8 800

CITROEN C-15 RD 570

CITROEN C 15 RD CUMBRE 560

NISSAN L 35.095 775

FORD TRANSIT 1.095

NISSAN ECO T 100 604

CITROEN JUMPY 19TD FG.CF. 815

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.095

IVECO AD340T35B 19.200

CITROEN C2 HDI 70 CIAL 321

RENAULT TRAFIC 818

MITSUBISHI L200 1.080
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PEUGEOT EXPERT 935

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 200S 654

FORD TRANSIT 260S 664

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

FORD TRANSIT 941

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 654

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.568

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 1.059

OPEL VIVARO 859

IVECO AD190T31W 5.430

IVECO AD190T31W 5.450

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.330

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

BURSTNER T615 570

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.415

PEUGEOT EXPERT 925

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 620

CITROEN BERLINGO HDI SX 545

MERCEDES-BENZ CD12 2 700

MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.020

RENAULT TRAFIC 818

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 870

CITROEN BERLINGO HDI 90MULMO 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

CITROEN BERLINGO 620

RENAULT 270 18 4X2 8.980

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

OPEL COMBO C VAN 650

IVECO 35S12 1.450

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

IVECO 35C14 975

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

RENAULT CLIO 535

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

SCANIA P 230 DB4X2MNA 9.620

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 870

MITSUBISHI L200 1.050

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

RAPIDO 986M 400

M.A.N. 15.224 LC 7.720

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 592

RENAULT KANGOO 620

IVECO 35C14 920

MITSUBISHI L200 1.065

SSANGYONG RODIUS 743

RENAULT 120.35 700

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9 641

RENAULT TRAFIC 818

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 594

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 1.330

SCANIA P 340 CB6X4HNZ 9.605

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

FIAT SCUDO PLAN CHER 2.0 JT 395

IVECO 29L10 1.300

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 870

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM 560

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 725

RENAULT R EXPREXX 1.6 D 545

RENAULT ESPACE 770

RENAULT MASTER 1.470

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT CONNET 230L 619

JEEP-VIASA PE-CJ3B 510

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 TDI 635

CITROEN BERL 1.9D C CU 649

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO 35S11 700

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CITROEN BERL.19D MULTIVOLUM. 649

RENAULT MASTER 1.235

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

FIAT SCUDO 939

FORD COURIER 550

FORD TRANSIT C 1086 2.5D 271

FIAT DOBLO 555

SCANIA P124GB4X2NB360 8.120

ELNAGH MARLIN 56 832
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NISSAN TRADE 2,8-2 1.105

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

OPEL COMBO-C 592

CITROEN BERL 1.9D CUMB 655

CITROEN BERL.20HDI SX MODUT. 655

D.A.F. VX 400 ET 1.670

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

D.A.F. AS 48 W0 13.000

NISSAN TRADE 75 815

IVECO 35C12 960

FORD FORD TRANSIT 327

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

VOLKSWAGEN T4 2.5 TDI 1.070

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 615

FIAT DUCATO 605

NISSAN SERENA 620

CITROEN C 25 D 1800 710

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.450

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

NISSAN PATROL GR 585

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.505

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

CITROEN BERL.19D MULTIVOLUM. 649

RENAULT DG 2300 10.100

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9TD FG.CONF. 590

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 TDI 5V 1.063

FIAT DOBLO 555

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

PEUGEOT 206 1.4 589

SSANGYONG RODIUS 743

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.189

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

PEGASO 150 E 23 7.945

PEUGEOT J5 D COMBI 715

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

IVECO AMX35 1.200

RENAULT MASTER 1.621

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.194

PEUGEOT 807 797

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

FIAT SUN TRAVELLER ALKOVER 400

SEAT INCA 19SDI 625

SEAT INCA 19SDI 625

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9DT 810

CITROEN C8 722

NISSAN M 110 150 6.625

MERCEDES 312 D CAJA CERRADA 1.400

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 556

IVECO 29L10 1.145

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN C15-D ROJO 570

M.A.N. 8224LC BASCULANTE 3.580

FORD TRANSIT 100 963

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

VOLKSWAGEN VW 2 4 DIESEL 500

FIAT SCUDO PLANCHER 2.0 JTD 610

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.135

RENAULT MASTER 810

RENAULT 180.10-B 5.125

FIAT DOBLO 555

PEUGEOT BOXER F.14 1.475

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 1.120

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 9 D 545
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FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1,9 D 615

M.A.N. 8136 F 3.392

MERCEDES-BENZ 2629 AK 24.635

MERCEDES MB-207D 800

RENAULT 220.10-B 3.480

IVECO AD260T35W 14.420

IVECO AD260T35W 14.160

OPEL VIVARO 907

MERCEDES-BENZ 416CDI 660

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.015

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 TDI 965

M.A.N. 8153 F 4.075

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

MERCEDES-BENZ 316CDI 1.300

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.200

NISSAN CABSTAR 890

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 3.3 755

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 907

SEAT INCA 625

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 FG 600

CITROEN C-15RE 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER CB.PLT.1.9D 605

ISUZU TFS77HD 1.055

MERCEDES-BENZ 1838 L 8.730

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 700

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10Q 1.9T 1.070

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT R-EXPRESS GTD 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D C-855 552

NISSAN TRADE 2,8 1.465

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MULTIVOL 655

RENAULT KANGOO 580

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.205

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 210S K 579

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

FIAT CHAUSON WELCOME 440

OPEL VIVARO 1.030

RENAULT MASTER 1.069

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT 38.5 18 T ADR 11.601

NISSAN VANETTE 570

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

NISSAN L-35.08 920

NISSAN TRADE 1.225

CITROEN BERL.19D MULTIVOLUM. 649

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 590

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

FORD TRANSIT 1.241

CITROEN JUMPY 19TD C.CF.9PZA 810

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

IVECO 35C12 775

FIAT DUCATO 14/2 5 D 630

CITROEN BERLINGO 620

FORD TRANSIT 300M 1.248

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

RIMOR RIMOR ARF50P3 709

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.525

CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER 480

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.150

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

IVECO 35C14 555

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 220 810

CITROEN C15 RD 570

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.450

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.5 801

OPEL COMBO 565

NISSAN ATLEON 600

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

IVECO 29L10 1.145

IVECO 29L10 1.145

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

IVECO 35S14 1.330

HYUNDAI H-1 670

NISSAN NAVARA 767

IVECO 120EL17 5.550

IVECO AD260T35 10.720

FORD CONNECT TDDI 654

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 910

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.2 545
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OPEL KADETT 1 7D VAN 635

IVECO 35E10 960

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

IVECO 40C13 640

IVECO 30-8.1 1.240

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 1.000

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT TDDI 579

RENAULT KANGOO 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.450

FORD TRANSIT C 407 925

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1 9 D 555

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 898

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.425

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 180 1.750

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN BERLINGO 19 D C CUMB 655

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.355

NISSAN PATROL GR 561

PGO BUGRIDER 150 167

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.062

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.075

OPEL VIVARO 1.212

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 664

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

ISUZU NPR 55 L 735

PEGASO DAILY 30.8 830

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

FIAT DUCATO 525

NISSAN ATLEON 4.215

CITROEN C-15 560

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

IVECO 35C13 865

FIAT 290 MA7 720

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.140

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 615

NISSAN SERENA 655

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 565

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 530

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9D FG 600

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 1.165

SIN MARCA DUNAX 180

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.260

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 698

PEUGEOT PART FG 1.9 D 800

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.4 D 1.030

NISSAN ATLEON 320

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.475

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI SX CO 609

NISSAN TRADE 2,8 1.500

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 825

LAND ROVER 109 1.000

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 875

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 230L 619

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 210S 579

VOLVO FH12 42 D380 SN 10.200

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 790

SSANGYONG RODIUS 743

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 925

IVECO 35S12 1.310

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 715

CITROEN C-15RD 570

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

NISSAN SERENA 670

PEUGEOT EXP FG CHAPA 1.9 615

PEUGEOT PART CBESP. P. LAT 649

FORD COURIER 1.8D 549

IVECO AD260T35W 14.490

IVECO AD260T35W 14.420

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2.5 618

IVECO ML180E21 11.340

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 210

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 962
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OPEL COMBO 595

CITROEN C 15D 600

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 545

FIAT ULYSSE 692

RENAULT KANGOO 625

IVECO ML180E27 8.150

CITROEN BERLINGO 2,0 649

FIAT DUCATO 2.0 1.145

RENAULT 160 55 4X2 1.600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.065

SSANGYONG RODIUS 743

FORD TRANSIT F 80 907

FORD TRANSIT C-1086 711

RENAULT R TRSFIC TA 43 1.220

FIAT TRAVELLER 570 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

CITROEN BERLINGO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 790

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 850

ARCTIC CAT MRP 650 4X4 254

VOLVO FM9 62 DT A8 16.050

FIAT SCUDO 2.0 463

TATA SAFARI 555

RENAULT R EXPRES DIESEL C 575

IVECO 85E15 3.100

NISSAN VANETTE 635

SEAT INCA 19 D 625

FORD TRANSIT 100 978

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.4 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.180

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT TRAFIC 818

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 674

FORD TRANSIT C 846 1.803

FORD TRANSIT 100 540

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBIESPACE 649

CITROEN C 15 19 D 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

PGO BUGRIDER 250 166

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 1.330

SSANGYONG REXTON 602

RENAULT KANGOO 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 1828 L 10.560

RENAULT 320.26 S (6X) 16.100

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.180

IVECO 35C13 305

FORD TRANSIT 1.738

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM14ISX 655

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 711

CITROEN C 15 D CHASIS CAB 720

D.A.F. FA45130CS 2.240

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

OPEL COMBO-C 610

PEUGEOT PARTNER 779

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

NISSAN NAVARA 855

MERCEDES-BENZ 1223 3.495

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 602

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

OPEL COMBO 595

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 TDI 574

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

RENAULT CLIO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 323

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

MERCEDES VANEO 1.9 595

LEYLAND VA 435 ET 1.255

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FORD COURIER 575
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IVECO ML100E21 3.340

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 620

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2.5 1.135

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1.107

FORD TRANSIT C 1091 985

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 1 9D 634

RENAULT MASTER 1.650

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 1.320

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 1.320

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI2 0 790

FIAT DOBLO 555

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT TRAFIC 818

IVECO 35E10 995

IVECO MP380E42W 11.485

IVECO MP380E38W 11.740

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 960

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 1.320

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 960

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 960

CITROEN JUMPER 2.2 1.505

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 960

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 1.320

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 1.320

KYMCO MXER 150 164

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

IVECO 35C13 840

OPEL COMBO 565

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 700

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 1.135

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

IVECO 35S12 1.330

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 680

EBRO L-35S/2 600

FORD TRANSIT 978

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.230

OPEL COMBO 617

M.A.N. 32 291 DFAK 12.900

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 D 5V 875

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 875

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.4 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 925

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.189

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.8L 1.605

FORD TRANSIT 2.5TD 1.055

MITSUBISHI L200 1.065

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 907

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FORD FORD TRANSIT C 453 1.028

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 840

KIA KIA PREGIO 1.250

RENAULT ESPACE 780

IVECO 35S12 1.525

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

RENAULT KANGOO 620

BENIMAR TOP A 7000 CCX 423

NISSAN SERENA 670

M.A.N. 12.185 LC 3.435

RENAULT B 12055 1.800

FORD TRANSIT 930

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.0 1.110

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 HDI 595

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM TOP 560

FORD COURIER 1.8TD 530

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 594

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 594

HYUNDAI H-1 670

IVECO 50C15 550

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

M.A.N. 18.285 LC 8.540

FORD TRANSIT 925

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 825

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 1.403
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RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 725

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

IVECO 29L10 1.150

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT 240 735

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 840

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT M-160.12 C 5.515

VOLKSWAGEN TIPO 2 1.6 D 630

IVECO 35C12 1.030

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 810

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

M.A.N. 12,232 1.235

CITROEN BERLINGOCOMBI19DX 655

FORD TRANSIT 1.050

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

MITSUBISHI CANTER 840

CITROEN JUMPER 2.2 1.250

M.A.N. TG 350 A 18.535

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 592

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 790

IVECO ML80EL15 2.900

FORD FORD COURIER 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.041

G.M.E. MIDI 1.195

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

FORD TRANSIT 240 704

SSANGYONG REXTON 602

IVECO 35S12 1.450

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 11.455

D.A.F. FT XF 95.480 11.455

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

FIAT DOBLO 555

FIAT DUCATO 2.0 1.145

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

FORD TRANSIT 1.145

IVECO ML100E17 6.265

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN TRADE 2,0 D 1.140

LANCIA PHEDRA 630

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 COMBI 575

PEGASO DAILY40-8 950

MERCEDES-BENZ 1523 8.655

MERCEDES-BENZ 208D 1.027

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

OPEL COMBO 595

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 790

PEUGEOT 807 844

IVECO 35C12 755

FORD TRANSIT FXF DRW 915

IVECO 35C12 970

CITROEN C 15 D 570

AVIA 2602 R 1.090

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

IVECO 29L11 1.305

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

CITROEN C 15 D 680

NISSAN L 35 08 760

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

NISSAN SERENA DLX 670

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

OPEL VIVARO 1.030

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 615

FORD GALAXY 1.9 861

CITROEN C 15 RD CUMBRE 560

FORD TRANSIT 280S 945

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM T 560

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 1.041

FORD TRANSIT 120 1.218

RIMOR RIMOR ARF51P3 714

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

RENAULT TRAFIC 950

MITSUBISHI L200 985

CITROEN C 15 RD 560
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RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 884

RENAULT 270.16 4X2 3.440

PEUGEOT PARTNER 779

PEUGEOT PARTNER 779

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

KNAUS R06 419

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.5 801

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2.5 613

MERCEDES 917 4.460

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MITSUBISHI L-200 GLS 1.225

PEUGEOT PART CBPRO 1.9 D 634

RENAULT 130 65 3.415

HYUNDAI H 1 703

NISSAN TRADE 1.010

KNAUS R04 227

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 1.135

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

PEUGEOT EXPERT 849

FIAT DUCATO 1.9 TD 802

EBRO L 45 2 640

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER HARDTOP 895

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.010

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

PIAGGIO P PORTER D 755

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI2 2 740

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 594

IVECO ML90E18 3.475

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 700

RENAULT R EXPR 1400 COMBI 575

IVECO DAILY 30.8 730

FORD TRANSIT C 1095 2.5D 1.090

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 620

FORD TRANSIT 240S 240

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 895

IVECO 35C10 335

IVECO 35C10 355

MERCEDES-BENZ 211 CDI 805

PEUGEOT EXPERT 849

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 823 CLOU LINE 750 305

IVECO 35S12 1.330

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 240 341

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

IVECO AD260T35W 10.565

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 790

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FORD TRANSIT 875

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI2.2 790

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

FIAT DUCATO CH CA 10Q 1 9TD 460

OPEL VIVARO 1.182

PEUGEOT EXPERT 849

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 870

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5TD1.8L 1.575

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 1.015

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.265

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 895

VOLKSWAGEN 253 KOMBI 935

VOLKSWAGEN 2 4 D 1.255

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 720

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

FIAT DUCATO AUTOCARAVANA 760

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100D 1.035

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 316 CDI 1.420

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 1.015

FORD TRANSIT 2:5D 1.000

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.5 801
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FORD TRANSIT 300 FG MAN 1.248

PEUGEOT EXPERT 997

RENAULT RVI MASTER 1.470

IVECO 35S12 1.450

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

NISSAN TRADE 1.240

NISSAN L-35.095 400

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN BERLINGO COMB18DX 655

IVECO 50C13 830

CITROEN C-15 RD 570

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

IVECO ML150E23 3.475

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1,1 525

FORD TRANSIT 120 510

PEUGEOT EXPERT 885

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 602

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 602

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FIAT SCUDO 2.0 893

M.A.N. 12224 3.430

RENAULT 160.65 4X2 3.740

IVECO 35S11 1.440

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

IVECO 49-10.1 2.675

IVECO 75 E 12 3.890

PEGASO DAILY 35-8 960

MERCEDES 609 D 2.735

NISSAN TRADE 2 0 970

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.020

OPEL CORSA S 93 475

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.290

FORD TRANSIT C 1086 848

ELNAGH M100 781

MCLOUIS 431 702

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 550

PEUGEOT 807 797

PEUGEOT EXPERT 942

IVECO 35C12 760

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 755

VOLKSWAGEN VW MULTIVAN 887

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 654

NISSAN NAVARA 767

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1:9 769

EBRO L 80 1 3.900

OPEL COMBO 790

MERCEDES BENZ 1114-675013 6.810

FORD TRANSIT 240 20 741

IVECO 35S12SV 1.475

PEUGEOT EXPERT 942

RENAULT CLIO 535

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.070

IVECO 35C12 700

FIAT DUCATO MAXI 1.340

FORD COURIER VAN 571

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 600

CITROEN C 15 D 640

NISSAN VANETTE 875

RENAULT ESPACE 780

HYUNDAI H-1 700

FORD TRANSIT 980

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 COMBI 575

RENAULT GRAND ESPACE 780

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESEL COMBI 575

OPEL KADETT VAN 1.7 D 535

IVECO 35S12 1.330

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 769

FIAT ULYSSE 640

NISSAN PATROL 545

FORD TRANSIT FT 80 907

MERCEDES 950.14 12.300

FIAT DUCATO 1.010

PEUGEOT PARTNER 779

IVECO 35S14 1.315

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.0 1.145

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

PEUGEOT EXPERT 925

VOLVO FM9 62 12.985

NISSAN TRADE 1.410

PEGASO 1231 T 14.600

FIAT SCUDO FUR. 2.OTD ID 515

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

CITROEN BERL 19D MULTIVO 649

HYUNDAI H-1 760
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M.A.N. 19.403 8.095

MERCEDES MB 140 1.000

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 1.8 TD 579

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

NISSAN NAVARA 767

IVECO 35C14 775

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.190

RENAULT CLIO 535

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN T4 MULTIVAN 810

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.8 1.480

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 965

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 1828L 7.800

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 110 D 895

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

NISSAN SERENA 635

RENAULT KANGOO 580

EBRO L 80-2 4.902

IVECO 35C11 920

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 1.005

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 D 400

FIAT DUCATO II 1.225

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.TOP 600

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 500

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

IVECO 35-8.1 TECHO ALTO 1.045

RENAULT M 180 12 3.480

CITROEN JUMP.35MH 25D FG. 1.630

NISSAN TRADE 2,8-3 1.100

NISSAN TRADE 2,8-3 1.100

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FIAT DUCATO 720

IVECO C30501 555

CITROEN C-15RD 570

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 900

FIAT FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D FURGON T A 1.355

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEGASO J4 1100 COMBI 995

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2 4 D 5V 742

MERCEDES-BENZ MB180 FURGON 1.630

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 595

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 765

OPEL VIVARO 1.092

PEGASO J 4 1100 995

OPEL COMBO 617

MERCEDES MB 120 1.000

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 29L10 1.145

CITROEN JUMPER 2.2 1.250

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 10.050

OPEL VIVARO 915

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

OPEL MOVANO 1.470

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.450

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

IVECO ML120E24 5.705

IVECO 29L10 1.300

IVECO 29L10 1.230

IVECO 29L10 1.035

MONCAYO H360 650

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 10.050

RENAULT KANGOO 580

OPEL COMBO B 565

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 D 570

CITROEN C-15 E 575

PEUGEOT BOXER 310C-2,5 1.325

VOLVO FH 12 380 7.600

RENAULT KANGOO 625

IVECO 65C17 3.425

SSANGYONG KORANDO 685

PEUGEOT EXPERT 849

FIAT SCUDO 2.0 423

FIAT SCUDO 2.0 463
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NISSAN CABSTAR 1.145

IVECO 65C17 2.930

IVECO 35S12 1.485

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES BENZ MB 180 D 1.435

IVECO 35E10 1.375

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

IVECO 300 30 AHB 17.890

OPEL COMBO 592

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 875

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FORD TRANSIT 1.345

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 615

NISSAN ATLEON 110 585

FORD TRANSIT 520

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 840

PEUGEOT BOX CHC 350M 2,8 HDI 900

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 1.012

MONCAYO M 360 715

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

MERCEDES-BENZ 312D 1.355

CITROEN C 15 D 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 818

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 620

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO ML 100 E 18 5.980

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

NISSAN ATLEON 2.890

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 934

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

M.A.N. 26362DF 14.675

MERCEDES BENZ 409 D 1.100

FIAT DOBLO 555

BURSTNER A576 360

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 554

IVECO 35C14 780

IVECO 35C17 1.020

IVECO 35C17 1.020

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI2.2 790

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.2 1.355

SSANGYONG REXTON 602

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 1.355

CITROEN BERL.1.9D FG.600 600

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

IVECO MP380E42W 11.060

MERCEDES-BENZ 410D 1.190

RENAULT R-EXPRESS D 575

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER 575

IVECO 29L10 1.300

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 870

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.598

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT C 453 1.028

NISSAN VANETTE 635

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190C 1.9 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.469

MONCAYO 360 SL 2 1 770

RENAULT EXPRES 1400 575

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1.212

CITROEN C 15 D 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 810

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 857

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.403

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.210

AVIA 3500 LR 465

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 870

MITSUBISHI K64TENDFL6 540

RENAULT R. KANGOO 570

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM 560



16 de 130

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

13/02/2024 05:46:52

MODELO KG_CARGA

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2 5 TDI 622

FORD TRANSIT 100 978

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 35MS 1.675

MERCEDES-BENZ 308D 1.670

RENAULT R. KANGOO 645

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT GRAND ESPACE 780

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 210 579

FORD TRANSIT 240S 704

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9 641

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

BENIMAR ANTHUS 667

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.275

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 35C14 865

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

PEUGEOT PART FG. 190 1.9D 800

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT 240 704

FIAT DUCATO CHA CAB 18Q 2.5 695

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

FORD TRANSIT 280S KOMBI6 849

MERCEDES-BENZ L 508 D 470

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.2 1.325

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 529

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

MERCEDES 1840LS 10.540

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 556

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 700

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.177

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

VOLKSWAGEN LT35 CHASIS C 2.5 1.220

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100 900

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.212

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 790

OPEL VIVARO 979

NISSAN NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.043

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2.4 D 900

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D SX 655

IVECO 35C12 830

VOLKSWAGEN 2 5 INY AUTOMA 750

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.604

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 550

CITROEN C 15 570

RENAULT S 110 3.850

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

CITROEN C 15D 680

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 556

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

VOLKSWAGEN VW TRANSPOR CALIFORNI 770

IVECO ML90E18 3.685

CITROEN BERLINGO 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 875

MERCEDES-BENZ 411 CDI 910

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9TD 810

MERCEDES MB 180 1.615

PEUGEOT BOXER II 1.325

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1,6 D 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.900

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.177

RENAULT KANGOO 625

FIAT SCUDO 1,9 D 615

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D KOMBI 963

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560
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MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 11.340

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

PEUGEOT PART FG. 190 1.9D 800

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

IVECO 50C15 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 556

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.512

RENAULT S 210 1.645

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 805

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

CITROEN C-15RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 TDI 5V 1.063

RENAULT B 120 35 1.315

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

TOYOTA HI LUX 4X4 785

NISSAN TRADE 595

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1 9D 555

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 619

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 780

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.070

MERCEDES U4000 5.500

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT BOXER 2,5 T 1.575

RENAULT S180091B 4.770

FIAT DUCATO 410

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18Q 2,8D 1.575

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

FIAT DUCATO 1.9 TD 870

FORD TRANSIT 350L 1.605

EBRO TRADE 2.8 1.200

FIAT DOBLO 555

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

FORD TRANSIT 300 M FG MAN 1.248

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

MERCEDES-BENZ 3341AK 11.340

FORD COURIER 1.8D 530

FORD COURIER 1.8D 571

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

FIAT FIAT DOBLO 555

IVECO 40-8.1 FURGON T A 1.790

MERCEDES BENZ 110 D 900

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 625

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.140

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 TDI 574

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

MITSUBISHI L200 1.065

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 935

FORD FORD TRANSIT 741

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

CITROEN C 25D 1400 TURBO 1.560

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1400 COMBI 575

PEUGEOT BOXER F18-350LH 1.605

RENAULT MASTER 1.665

PEUGEOT BOXER F14 310C 1.555

RENAULT MASTER 1.420

MITSUBISHI L200 1.065

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 800

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

SEAT INCA 1.4 625

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 9D 545

FIAT DUCATO 2.5 TD 1.560

NISSAN ECO-T.100 595

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT CONNET TDDI 529

BENIMAR ANTHUS 5000 GT 607

PEUGEOT 807 797

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.515

IVECO 50C13 860

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

FORD FORD RANGER 1.095

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 855

PEUGEOT EXPERT 885

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 594
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RENAULT RVI MASTER 1.510

FIAT SCUDO 2.0 423

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

IVECO 65C17 305

IVECO 35S12 1.485

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 790

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

RENAULT 420.18 T4X2 11.592

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

FIAT DOBLO FURGON 1 9D 625

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.110

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 2 8 JTD 755

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2.5 618

RENAULT KANGOO 535

OPEL VIVARO 979

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI 600

FIAT T 664 GT 975

IVECO ML100E17 3.425

RENAULT MASTER 1.044

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

MERCEDES 312 D CH CAB 2 8 TD 730

NISSAN CABASTAR E 965

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 D FURGON 620

IVECO 35C11 1.015

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

RENAULT KANGOO 620

IVECO AS440S48T/P 10.880

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2.5 618

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 895

OPEL COMBO 565

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.427

FORD COURIER 1.8TD C-991 571

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

FORD TRANSIT TOURNEO CONNEC 579

IVECO 33C12 825

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.330

MERCEDES-BENZ E220CDI 700

IVECO 50C14 800

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.212

NISSAN VANETTE 675

IVECO 35E10 1.085

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.035

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FIAT DUCATO 2.0JTD 205

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 1.425

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

PEUGEOT BOXER FG 2.5D 1.055

CITROEN JUMPY 19D FG.CF. 795

FORD TRANSIT C 1086 2.5D 711

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

FORD TRANSIT 120 TSE 1.288

CITROEN BERL 1.9D COMBI 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 110-CDU 960

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.280

RENAULT MASTER 2.444

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

FORD RANGER 1.105

FORD TRANSIT 300 M 1.248

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2.5 618

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

CITROEN C-15 560

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN BERLINGO COMBI 1,9 DSX 655

D.A.F. VS 400 EN 1.386

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.000

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19DSX 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

RENAULT S 15009 B 3.200

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

ISUZU TFS-77 HD 1.045
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FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 546

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.189

RENAULT MASTER 860

LANCIA PHEDRA 755

OPEL COMBO 775

FORD TRANSIT 1.512

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1.1 525

FORD TRANSIT 1.028

IVECO ML120E21 3.460

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT MASTER 1.621

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1 9DT 810

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

CITROEN JUMP.31M 25D FG. 1.470

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

LAND ROVER 109 1.150

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

IVECO 35S12 1.450

RIMOR RIMOR ARF39P3 525

CITROEN BERL 19D CUMB 649

IVECO MP380E34H 12.360

IVECO MP380E34H 12.390

PEUGEOT 806 SR 775

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 822

IVECO ML120E21 3.500

SSANGYONG RODIUS 743

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MITSUBISHI MONTERO 815

NISSAN VANETTE 745

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 840

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 1,9 1.020

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

MITSUBISHI L200 1.065

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 579

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.498

IVECO MP380E34H 12.350

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

FIAT DUCATO TD 100 540

MERCEDES VITO 112 CDI 989

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.125

MERCEDES-BENZ 308CDI 1.550

MERCEDES-BENZ 411CDI 770

CITROEN BERLINGO 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 779

PEUGEOT PARTNER 779

MERCEDES-BENZ VANEO 1 7 CDI 605

RENAULT KANGOO 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 410 D 1.290

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

IVECO 85 E 15 4.115

IVECO 85 E 15 4.035

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

OPEL COMBO 725

RENAULT KANGOO 620

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

RENAULT KANGOO 535

OPEL COMBO 617

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI COMBI 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 407-D 1.150

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

MERCEDES 111CDI 870

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

OPEL COMBO 595

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 416 CDI 990

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

FORD TRANSIT FT 240S 304
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CITROEN BERLINGOVCOM19DSX 655

NISSAN PATROL 705

FIAT DUCATO 1.9 TD 460

KIA FRONTIER 1.552

CITROEN C15RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 540

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.330

IVECO 35C14 1.020

RENAULT 420. 32-8X4 200

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

M.A.N. 18224L 9.055

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

FORD TRANSIT 1.355

M.A.N. 13 264MLC 5.745

CITROEN C 15D 600

PEUGEOT PART.FG.190 1.9D 800

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270 C 2,5 D 1.055

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 2,5 TD 585

CITROEN C 15D 570

FORD TRANSIT 260S 341

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.2 575

MERCEDES MB-180 1.640

IVECO 35C13 860

MERCEDES-BENZ VANEO 1 7CDI 605

NISSAN VANETTE 875

PEUGEOT 190C 1.9 800

FORD TRANSIT 300M KOMBI 6MA 1.105

OPEL VIVARO 979

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

M.A.N. 18 483 FLLC 7.585

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1,9D 530

M.A.N. 33403 DFAK 12.035

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

IVECO ML120E18 3.495

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 615

FORD TRANSIT 1.015

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R EXPRESS BREAK GTL 575

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 592

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN SERENA 785

ROLLER P250 695

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.405

FIAT DOBLO 555

IVECO ML180E28 7.550

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 625

FIAT DUCATO 2.0 1.140

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 625

KIA BESTA 1.300

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

PEGASO 1436 G 24.000

NISSAN VANETTE 620

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 900

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM TOP 560

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1 9D 560

OPEL COMBO C VAN 794

OPEL COMBO 595

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

OPEL VIVARO 915

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 790

UNIC 35 10 1.170

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.475

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

NISSAN PATROL 160 E 980

OPEL COMBO 592

OPEL COMBO 592

PEUGEOT BOXER II 1.430

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

FIAT DOBLO 555

NISSAN PATROL 565

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.165

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.180

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.200

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.200

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.150

RENAULT KANGOO 620
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PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

CITROEN C15 D 680

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 311

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 100 E18 4.850

FIAT DOBLO 555

FIAT DUCATO 2.0 1.105

RENAULT RVI MASTER 1.483

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 898

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4P 810

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 545

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 220 810

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 1.041

D.A.F. EH 400 1.235

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

CITROEN C 15-RE 575

RENAULT MASTER 942

OPEL VIVARO 859

RENAULT ESPACE 780

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

CITROEN C-15RD 570

RENAULT KANGOO 535

SEAT INCA 1,9 SDI 625

M.A.N. 8153 F 4.230

NISSAN PATROL 863

OPEL OPEL COMBO 590

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

RENAULT GRAND SPACE 780

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 875

FORD RANGER 1.105

RENAULT MASTER 1.602

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.405

TATA PICK UP TDI DC 4X4 620

NISSAN SERENA 655

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4P 765

CITROEN C 15 D 560

RENAULT GRAND ESPACE 780

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 780

D.A.F. FA LF 45.220 5.485

NISSAN CABSTAR 905

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

FORD TRANSIT 1.227

NISSAN SERENA 720

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 130 1.300

IVECO ML120E18 4.260

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.180

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1,9 D 545

IVECO 35C13 980

FIAT 2 8 T DIESEL 655

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 575

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 615

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.425

FIAT ULYSSE 640

FORD COURIER 18 D 550

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

NISSAN TRADE 1.320

RENAULT R-EXPRESS D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 790

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

LAIKA KREOS 3002 413

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

RENAULT ESPACE 780

IVECO 35S11 1.505

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 435

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 211 CDI 465

RENAULT KANGOO 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 D 766
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IVECO 30 8.1 1.230

MERCEDES BENZ VITO 110D 895

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FIAT ULYSSE 2 0 TD 795

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI TA 1 6 325

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 2.5 TD C 765

CITROEN C15 D FAMILIAR 560

M.A.N. 11224 LC 6.510

RENAULT M 230 16 9.390

IVECO ML180E28 6.420

CITROEN C15D 570

FORD TRANSIT 190 925

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

IVECO 35E1 1.375

RENAULT 270.18-D 8.045

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.210

PEGASO DAILY35-8 900

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1 8D 550

IVECO ML120EL18 6.790

IVECO ML100E18 5.890

M.A.N. 12225LC 6.670

LAND ROVER 88 D SPECIAL 670

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN JUM. 2.8 HDI 1.225

NISSAN PATROL 535

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.020

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C2 HDI 70 CIAL 319

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.9 TDI 478

MERCEDES BENZ 311CDI 1.450

FORD TRANSIT 260S 2 0DIESEL 343

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT KANGOO 625

CITROEN C 15 D 570

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

TOYOTA HILUX 4X4 895

D.A.F. 33372DFAK 11.115

M.A.N. 26372DFA 10.975

MERCEDES DAIMLER B 8.405

FORD TRANSIT CONECT 529

FORD TRANSIT 710

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 620

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FIAT DOBLO 555

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 870

PEUGEOT EXPERT 942

PEUGEOT PARTNER TOTEM 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 857

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 35C11 725

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

OPEL COMBO VAN 590

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 TD 810

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FIAT DOBLO 555

CITROEN C 15 D 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 625

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 590

FIAT SCUDO 810

CITROEN BERLINGO 19DX 655

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 870

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1400 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 830

NISSAN TERRANO II 720

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

OPEL COMBO 592

RENAULT R. KANGOO 525

MERCEDES-BENZ 410 D 850

MERCEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI 655

MERCEDES-BENZ E 220 CDI 665

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 620

OPEL COMBO-C 595

MERCEDES-BENZ 2629 AK 12.230

ROLLER P200 873

PEUGEOT EXPERT 997

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 D 810

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565



23 de 130

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

13/02/2024 05:46:52

MODELO KG_CARGA

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 19 DT 810

FIAT DOBLO 555

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.216

IVECO 35C17 1.020

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 594

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.5 801

RENAULT GRAND ESPACE 775

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

M.A.N. FNLLC 16.900

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

FORD TRANSIT 1.248

MERCEDES-BENZ 308CDI 1.330

RENAULT CLIO 535

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

OPEL VIVARO 1.212

MERCEDES-BENZ 413 CDI 975

PEUGEOT 206 1.4 589

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 770

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.403

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO L 715

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1,9 D 545

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

VOLVO FH12 62 DT AB 13.695

OPEL VIVARO 859

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.375

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 805

PEUGEOT 807 797

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 715

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

VOLVO FM9 62 DT AB 14.280

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.525

NISSAN ATLEON 2.540

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5 1.120

FORD TRANSIT 1.340

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.5 D 1.605

TATA TELCOLINE TDI DC 4X4 860

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 300

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 790

RENAULT KANGOO 530

FORD TRANSIT 880

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT MASTER 1.543

RENAULT MASTER 1.429

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MITSUBISHI CANTER 2.180

PEUGEOT EXP PREMIUM PLUS 942

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

FORD TRANSIT 710

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.080

IVECO H3GMS0 12.020

FORD TRANSIT 1.183

FORD TRANSIT 1.443

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2.4 D 5 V 1.150

VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN 1.9 TDI 839

FORD TRANSIT 467

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 592

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 620

D.A.F. FA 55.180 3.210

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 620

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.598

CITROEN BERLINGO 620

CITROEN C 15 D 560

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

OPEL COMBO 592

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.425

IVECO ML80EL15 3.165

RENAULT 160.65 4X2 2.720

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 780

IVECO 35S12 1.270

IVECO 35S12 1.275

IVECO 35S12 1.265

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545
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MERCEDES BENZ SPRINTE 208 800

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

FORD COURIER 1.8TD 530

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 530

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 11Q 20 J 200

FIAT DOBLO 555

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 1.9D 800

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 790

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 1.9 688

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 1.9TD 305

RENAULT R EXPTESS DIESEL COMBI 575

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 COMBI 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 DSX 655

NISSAN VANETTE 750

NISSAN CABSTAR 740

RENAULT ESPACE 780

IVECO 35C12 920

OPEL MOVANO 1.621

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

CITROEN BERLINGOCOMB19DX 655

FORD TRANSIT 1.206

G.M.E. RASCAL 580

FIAT DUCATO CHASIS CABIN 840

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 D 900

VOLVO FL 10 4X2 5.700

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

CITROEN BERL 1.9D COMBI 655

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

PEGASO 60 E 12 2.020

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 760

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

RENAULT GRAND ESPACE 780

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 592

MERCEDES-BENZ 2538 L 6X2 15.000

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 870

RENAULT 270.18-D 8.075

MERCEDES-BENZ 416 CDI 635

IVECO 33FFAAFA35 935

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN L-35.08 1.170

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.375

CITROEN C 15 D 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 785

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

IVECO AD190S31 4.300

IVECO 50 C 11 775

IVECO 35C12 890

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 11Q 200

MITSUBISHI MONTERO=PAJERO 940

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 TDI 5V 1.063

PEUGEOT EXPERT 925

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

EBRO L 80 1 3.370

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.330

NISSAN CABSTAR 560

PEUGEOT EXPERT 220C 1.9D 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 935

MERCEDES-BENZ 809 3.330

MERCEDES-BENZ 307D 1.000

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 742

NISSAN VANETTE 635

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

IVECO 35.10.1 1.175

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT R.V.I. MASTER 1.483

FORD TRANSIT 539

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES BENZ 1114 6.300

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

OPEL COMBO 592

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT CONECT 556
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PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.455

OPEL COMBO 592

IVECO 50C13 1.890

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

RENAULT MASTER 590

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 740

KNAUS 02D04DZMAB 327

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 620

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

OPEL VIVARO 979

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

CITROEN C 15 D 600

CITROEN C 15RD 570

A.U.S.A. 1000-RMX 2.600

PEUGEOT EXPERT 1,9 D 620

OPEL VIVARO 915

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9 641

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

PEUGEOT 807 797

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT MASTER 1.320

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

FIAT PALIO 595

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

OPEL VIVARO 1.125

OPEL MOVANO 1.470

FORD TRANSIT 240S 735

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.405

IVECO 35-S-15 1.300

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 535

OPEL COMBO 592

EBRO L 60 1 500

LEYLAND DAF VA 435 ET 1.055

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

RENAULT KANGOO 620

OPEL MOVANO 1.429

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ VANEO 1 7 CDI 605

CITROEN BERLINGO 605

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

NISSAN INTERSTAR 905

M.A.N. 26403 FNLC 14.670

RENAULT S 100 3.950

NISSAN L 60,09 2 3.078

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.180

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

FIAT DOBLO 555

NISSAN VANETTE 895

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 594

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

IVECO 35S12 1.330

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

FORD TRANSIT C-10 1.227

SSANGYONG REXTON 602

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 620

D.A.F. FAD CF85.430 18.245

CITROEN C 15 D 570

FORD COURIER 1,8D C-855 550

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.055

SKODA PICKUP 1.9D T.FIB 545

FORD FIESTA COURIER 1,8 D 550

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT DG 170 14 5.940

RENAULT KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 2,5D 711

OPEL ASTRA 1.7 TD 545

RENAULT RENAULT KANGOO 580

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1,9 D 764

VOLKSWAGEN LT35 2.5 D 1.240

PEUGEOT J 5 D COMBI 715

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9TD 525
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FORD TRANSIT 1.240

CITROEN BERL 2 OHDI COM 549

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.060

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 840

BENIMAR SPORT 2 C 475

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 790

EBRO TRADE 2 8 2 1.150

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

NISSAN PATROL 725

PEUGEOT BOX FG.270CS 1.9D 1.100

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.015

NISSAN NISSAN SERENA 700

PEUGEOT BOXER FG 310CS 1.470

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.0 1.110

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 800

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

HYUNDAI H-1 700

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT35 2.5 1.433

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 1 655

MERCEDES 817 1.910

SCANIA DIESEL 8.750

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.742

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

NISSAN L 35.09 830

M.A.N. 9225 LC 3.500

OPEL COMBO 565

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.6I SX 620

SKODA PICKUP 1.9D 575

LAND ROVER 88 N 760

FORD TRANSIT 750

FORD COURIER 1,3 590

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN C-15 1.9 765

FORD COURIER COMBI 1.8 550

NISSAN VANETTE 950

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10Q 1.140

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 TD 585

CITROEN C 15 D CUMBRE 560

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM TOP 560

RENAULT TRAFIC 2.0 615

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.655

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

ISUZU NPR-77 L 790

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.300

FORD TRANSIT C-854 2,5 1.205

LAND ROVER SANTANA 109 N 1.180

NISSAN SERENA 625

RENAULT R-EXPRESS BREAK GTD 575

CITROEN JUMPY 19 D 564

M.A.N. 19403FLLC 8.645

NISSAN TERRANO 545

MERCEDES MB-140 865

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 933

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.216

RENAULT MASTER 1.610

FIAT DUCATO S.5 D 195

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 1.110

ISUZU NPR-77 L 800

IVECO 35S10 1.450

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

NISSAN TRADE 2 0 1.120

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

PEUGEOT COBIE SPACE 1,9 D 649
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NISSAN CABSTAR E 3.0 1.395

CITROEN C 15 D 570

NISSAN L 35.08 1 710

CITROEN BERLINGO COMBI 19DX 655

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.135

MCLOUIS 262 P AUTOCARAVANA 900

IVECO 35C12 1.170

PIQUERSA HF 625 1.655

FIAT DUCATO 2 5 TDI 450

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.455

NISSAN PATROL 725

CITROEN C 15D CUMBRE 560

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 130 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 1.330

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

OPEL VIVARO 1.212

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 830

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

FORD TRANSIT 2,5D 711

VOLKSWAGEN TIPO 2 1,6 TD 970

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 19 D 800

NISSAN VANETTE 800

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.480

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

FIAT DOBLO 555

PEUGEOT EXPERT HDI 769

CITROEN C-15 560

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.150

OPEL COMBO 617

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.218

FORD TRANSIT 467

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 857

IVECO 35C13 730

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 900

SCANIA P 94DB4X2LB260 3.005

FORD TRANSIT 2.5TD 985

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.220

CITROEN BERL. 19D COMBI 634

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

IVECO ML120E18K 5.310

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

TOYOTA HILUX 135

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 COMBI 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 600

IVECO 35S13 1.075

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

KIA CARNIVAL 645

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 1.000

FORD TRANSIT 730

CITROEN BERL 19D 634

FORD TRANSIT 840

RENAULT TRAFIC 964

VOLKSWAGEN 2 1,6 TD 1.195

CITROEN C 15 D 570

PIQUERSA HG625 1.675

D.A.F. FA LF 45220 3.480

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.403

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

FORD TRANSTIT 742

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

RENAULT B 120 65 3.100

OPEL KADETT 1 7D VAN 535

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 680

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

RENAULT MASTER 1.046

DAEWOO MATIZ 359

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

D.A.F. FAS 2700 HS 15.900

IVECO 29L11 1.270

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.6 878
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VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 810

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 1.9 564

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 D. 585

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

PEUGEOT 206 1.4 589

SCANIA P 94DB4X2NA230 9.595

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.330

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.330

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN JUMPER 2.2 1.505

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 935

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

LAND ROVER 1300 DIESEL 1.300

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190C 800

AVIA 1602 998

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN BERL.19D COMBI SX 649

RENAULT MASTER 1.540

RENAULT MASTER 1.655

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.216

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN CABSTAR E 610

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 1.330

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 335

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 546

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

OPEL MOVANO 1.429

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI2 2 790

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PAR COMBI ESPACE 649

FORD TRANSIT KOMBI 933

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT MASTER 978

RENAULT MASTER 1.543

RENAULT 420 18 T 4X2 11.592

MERCEDES-BENZ 308 D 1.551

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 830

IVECO MP410E35H 15.385

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

NISSAN VANETTE 895

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.5 MIXTO 1.550

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 2.5 TD C 680

IVECO ML180E28 8.845

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 664

CITROEN JUMPY 20HDI110P 410

FORD TRANSIT 260 664

CITROEN C15 D FAMILIAR 560

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

FORD TRANSIT 1.111

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

VOLVO FL611 E 3.500

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.212

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI D 700

IVECO 29L11 1.305

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER KOMBI 1.105

SEAT INCA 1:9 D 595

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN C 15 D 560

CITROEN C 15 E 585

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 575

FORD TRANSIT C 1086 711

FIAT DOBLO 555

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2.5 TDI Q 701

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 594

CHRYSLER VOYAGER SE CRD 2.5 565

RENAULT KANGOO 535
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FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.180

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 840

RENAULT M 250-14 7.815

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

M.A.N. 8150 F 3.800

PEGASO 1121 EL 3.200

CITROEN BERL.19D MULTIVOLUM. 649

CITROEN C 15 D 560

FORD TRANSIT 664

NISSAN ATLEON 5.245

NISSAN ATLEON 665

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 845

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.227

RENAULT MASTER 1.621

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.2 1.075

FORD TRANSIT 973

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D COMBI 573

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

FORD TRANSIT 240 609

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FORD TRANSIT 260 735

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.180

IVECO 50C15 845

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 700

PEGASO DAILY35-8 1.150

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.475

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 992

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9TD C CF 810

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

OPEL COMBO 592

OPEL COMBO 790

OPEL COMBO 565

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 SDI 602

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 925

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 522

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

VOLKSWAGEN LT 46 CH 665

FORD TRANSIT 750

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 995

FORD FORD TRANSIT 495

FIAT DUCATO 1.540

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

SCANIA R 470 LA 4X2MNA 9.650

IVECO ML180E24 P 10.115

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI COMB 649

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9TD FG.CONF. 590

FORD TRANSIT F-80 933

NISSAN CABSTAR 110 35 3 1.275

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9TD 765

JEEP-VIASA COMANDO HD 560

CITROEN BERL 1.9D COMBI 655

MCLOUIS M 110 870

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 840

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 875

VOLKSWAGEN LT 46 CH CAB 2.5 995

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 790

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 900

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 TDI 934

MERCEDES-BENZ 413 CDI 1.060

FIAT DUCATO 10 Q TURBO 550

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 1.070

CITROEN C 15RD 570

FIAT FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

MITSUBISHI CANTER 850

MERCEDES-BENZ VANEO 1 7CDI 605

MERCEDES-BENZ 211 CDI 805

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 925

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

PEUGEOT 807 2.0 837
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OPEL VIVARO 979

OPEL VIVARO 1.212

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 620

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.180

IVECO 35S12 1.485

MERCEDES-BENZ 312D 1.355

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI COMBI 609

IVECO 35C13 750

MERCEDES-BENZ 213CDI 830

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

CITROEN C 15D 570

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

FORD ESCORT 1 8D VAN 775

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

PEUGEOT 807 797

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

RENAULT KANGOO 600

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 530

OPEL COMBO 592

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

VOLKSWAGEN VW JOKER 1.6D 690

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R-TRAFIC TB94 1.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

IVECO MP260E30H 14.100

M.A.N. 19 314 FC 7.005

RENAULT R TRAFIC 1.095

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270C 2.5D 1.055

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 602

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

CITROEN C-15 1.9 628

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

RENAULT ESPACE 780

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 11.460

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 10.050

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.330

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2,5 1.063

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

FORD COURIER 1.8D 470

IVECO PM260E30H 14.250

PEUGEOT EXPERT 925

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 840

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLVO FL10-CH60 12.795

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 960

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

FORD TRANSIT C 1095 2.5D 1.035

IVECO 35S12SV 1.435

MERCEDES-BENZ 411 CDI 740

OPEL VIVARO 1.092

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI2 2 740

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 D 640

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 1,9 D 649

NISSAN TRADE 1.250

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

NISSAN PATROL 725

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

RENAULT KANGOO 620

IVECO 35C13 810

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

CITROEN BERLINGO 20HDI 609

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

MERCEDES-BENZ L 406 D 300

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

FORD TRANSIT 1.803

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 814 3.300

IVECO 35S11 1.315

IVECO 35S9 1.600

SEAT ALHAMBRA 1.9 861
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FORD COURIER 575

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

PEUGEOT EXPERT 942

NISSAN PATROL 630

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 545

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT C 407 973

OPEL VIVARO 915

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI HDI 997

RENAULT 220 10B 3.470

FIAT DUCATO 1.125

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 205

FORD COURIER 1.8D 565

M.A.N. 18224 LC 10.250

OPEL COMBO-B 535

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2 4D 1.255

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

OPEL MOVANO 1.621

PEUGEOT EXPERT 889

NISSAN PATROL 260 800

LAND ROVER 88 670

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 413 CDI 600

IVECO ML100E18 3.500

PEUGEOT PARTNER 779

CITROEN C 15 CHASIS CAB 680

FIAT SCUDO FUR 2 OTD ID 515

FORD FORD TRANSIT 933

IVECO ML-180E27 8.145

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 316

FORD TRANSIT CONECT 507

FORD TRANSIT 338

IVECO 35S10 1.450

RENAULT R-EXPRESS D 575

NISSAN SERENA 595

NISSAN NISSAN 870

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.185

FORD TRANSIT FURGON 1.227

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 935

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

HYUNDAI H-1 1.243

M.A.N. TG 410 A 11.690

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

FORD TRANSIT C 409 1.800

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.065

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

FORD TRANSIT C-846 2.5TD 1.803

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9 DT 810

CITROEN C 15 D 555

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

NISSAN VANETTE CARG0 550

IVECO 35C11 1.170

SKODA PICKUP 1.9D T.FIB 545

MERCEDES-BENZ L-406-D 550

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 567

NISSAN ATLEON 690

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

M.A.N. 12225LC 5.270

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

NISSAN VANETTE 635

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

FIAT SCUDO 810

NISSAN TRADE 1.500

LAND ROVER SANTANA 88 NORMAL 760

RENAULT S 150 09 3.500

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FAM.TOP 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 634

RENAULT ESPACE 770

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 TDI 574

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620
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NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

IVECO 35S12 1.450

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 1.9 764

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 575

RENAULT S 100 4.590

PEUGEOT BOX FG 320LH 2.8 1.340

MERCEDES BENZ 110 D 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D FURGON C 575

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 620

NISSAN NISSAN TRADE 965

FORD CAMPERWAY 540

HYUNDAI H-1 700

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

FORD FORD COURIER 550

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

MERCEDES MB100 T 1.065

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT 420.32 8X4 17.800

RENAULT 420.32 8X4 17.500

RENAULT 420.32 8X4 17.800

RENAULT 420.32 8X4 17.240

PEUGEOT PART CBSPC HDI 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

IVECO ML120E24K 5.315

FORD TRANSIT 1.028

RENAULT KANGOO 625

PEGASO 1065-B-1 12.200

RENAULT TRAFIC 964

FIAT ULYSSE 844

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 1.000

RENAULT R EXPRESS DISEL COMBI 575

CITROEN C 15 RD CUMBRE 560

CITROEN C 15RD 570

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

IVECO 30.8.1 1.230

CITROEN C 15 RE 575

BURSTNER T602 600

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.216

IVECO 35C12 690

MITSUBISHI CANTER 1.090

RENAULT ESPACE 775

FIAT DUCATO 2.0JTD 205

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

FORD TRANSIT 100 963

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 SDI 602

CITROEN C 15 D 600

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 615

OPEL KADETT 1.7D VAN 535

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFOR 2.5TDI 5V 687

PEGASO DAILY 35,8 1.520

IVECO 35,8 1.600

NISSAN PATROL 565

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

IVECO 35C13 570

SCANIA P114GB6X2NB340 15.420

D.A.F. VD 400 1.295

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT C-409 1.738

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 700

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

VOLKSWAGEN T4 FURGON VIVIENDA 855

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 TD PANORAM 570

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

NISSAN ATLEON 690

PEUGEOT PARTNER XACOBEO 620

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

M.A.N. 15 232 FL 9.785

RENAULT DG 320 26 GRUA AUTOC 10.120

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 840

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1,2 545

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 870

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 845

MITSUBISHI L 200 225

PEUGEOT EXPERT 1.9 851
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OPEL VIVARO 1.044

IVECO 49-10.1 765

IVECO 35 8 1 FURGON 1.520

CITROEN C 15 RE 566

SSANGYONG REXTON 699

OPEL COMBO 617

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

PEUGEOT 206 1.4 589

MERCEDES-BENZ 416CDI 635

PEUGEOT EXP.FG.CHAPA HDI 595

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1,9 D. 1.070

OPEL COMBO 1.7 D 590

FORD TRANSIT FT 100 925

CITROEN C-15RD 570

MERCEDES 416 CDI 480

IVECO 35S12 1.450

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

RENAULT MASTER 1.587

CITROEN C2 406

FIAT DUCATO II 1.225

FIAT SCUDO 1.9 585

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

OPEL COMBO 790

CITROEN JUMPER 2.0 1.145

OPEL ZAFIRA-A 647

FORD TRANSIT C 409 1.800

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 680

JEEP GRAND CKEROKEE 486

LANCIA PHEDRA 630

FORD TRANSIT 330M 1.468

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.0 245

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESEL COMBI 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS GTD 575

CITROEN C 15 19D FAM TOP 628

OPEL VIVARO 1.044

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

NISSAN L35,08-2 1.400

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

VOLKSWAGEN VW 251 1 6 TD 1.040

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

CHRYSLER VOYAGER SE CRD 565

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN JUMPER 2.2 1.575

IVECO DAILY 30.8 COMBI 1.440

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D COMBI SX 649

IVECO AD190S43/P 7.100

OPEL ASTRA 1.7 TD VAN 540

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

FIAT DUCATO 890

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN BERLINGOCOMB19DX 655

PEUGEOT PART CBPRO 19 D 649

NISSAN ATLEON 110 765

BENIMAR TOP A 7000 CCX 514

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

VOLVO F 12 TC 36 12.400

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0HDI COMBI 649

MITSUBISHI L200 1.080

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

FORD GALAXY 1.9 TD 730

RENAULT TRAFIC 580

FORD LAIKA 530

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 29L10 1.145

IVECO 29L10 1.145

IVECO 35 8 DAILLY 1.100

CITROEN C-15 D 640

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

MERCEDES-BENZ 1823 10.540

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.498

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 1.473

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ L 406 D 410

IVECO 35S12 1.330

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 574

FORD GALAXY 2.8 VR6 690

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1,6 D 545

FORD TRANSIT 1.090
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CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

PEUGEOT 807 UNIVMED 837

MERCEDES-BENZ 413 CDI 1.155

IVECO ML180E28 11.010

RENAULT TRAFIC 857

RENAULT MASTER 1.001

RENAULT JL 1.189

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

PEUGEOT BOX FG 320MH 1.505

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

FIAT DUCATO 1.040

FORD TRANSIT 1.300

PEUGEOT EXPERT 885

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 790

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.285

SSANGYONG REXTON 653

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT TDCI 507

OPEL COMBO C 592

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1400 COMBI 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 2629AK 10.440

RENAULT 150 65 3.420

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

SSANGYONG MUSSO PICK UP 644

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

FORD TRANSIT 609

OPEL VIVARO 979

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PART CBESP P LAT 634

IVECO 100E21 3.500

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

M.A.N. 12.225 LC 3.425

M.A.N. TG 483 A 13.360

IVECO ML120E24 3.500

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 550

OPEL VIVARO 1.112

IVECO 35S12 1.450

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.216

NISSAN PICK UP 2 5 4P 925

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 825

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

OPEL COMBO C 592

FIAT DUCATO F 10Q 1.9TD 305

CITROEN BERL. HDI90 609

OPEL VIVARO 1.212

OPEL VIVARO 979

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 870

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 TDI 574

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

FORD TRANSIT 1.230

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DOBLO 1.3 625

CITROEN BERLINGO PC 800 1.9D 310

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MITSUBISHI FB631B 1.110

FORD COURIER 1.8D 549

IVECO MT180E27 9.855

PEUGEOT PART CBESP P LAT 649

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CITROEN BERLINGO HDI 90 COMB 609

FORD TRANSIT 260S KOMBI 6 664

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 594

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.695

NISSAN CABASTAR 1.080

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

PEUGEOT BOXER 350 LH 1.660
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VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

HYUNDAI H 1 1.243

PEUGEOT EXPERT 925

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 1.325

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

MAZDA PICK UP 1.093

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 700

MERCEDES BENZ MB 120 1.190

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

PEUGEOT BOX F 14 320 MHT 1.110

BENIMAR EUROPE 6000 ST 880

IVECO 30E8 1.190

IVECO 190 30 HW 17.110

HYUNDAI H 1 815

RENAULT 180.10 B 3.490

FIAT DOBLO 555

CITROEN C-15 19D FG TOP 600

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 300 GD 650

OPEL COMBO 595

IVECO 35S12 1.330

PEUGEOT PARTNER 620

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2 5 5V TDI 810

IVECO 35S9 1.520

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD FIESTA VAN 1.4 TDCI 546

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 1.9 D PK 620

FIAT SUN-TRAVELLER-650 565

NISSAN NISSAN VANETTE 885

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

MERCEDES-BENZ L 406 1.135

CITROEN C 15 D 680

FORD COURIER 1.8TD 530

FIAT SCUDO PLAN 2.0 TDID 495

M.A.N. 10163 LC 3.475

MERCEDES-BENZ 814 3.250

IVECO 170 E 23 15.755

VOLKSWAGEN 2 4 D MULTIVAN 707

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

CITROEN C 15 TD CLUB 570

LAND ROVER SANTANA 88 760

PEUGEOT BOXER F14 3100S 1.555

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

OPEL COMBO 595

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 875

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

FORD TRANSIT C 842 2.5 933

OPEL COMBO VAN 590

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.650

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D MULTIVO 649

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

M.A.N. VW 10 150 F 3.450

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 925

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 316CDI 1.420

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

IVECO ML120E21K 3.285

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 SDI 620

IVECO 30E8 905

RENAULT MASTER 1.070

MAZDA MPV 615

CITROEN C 15 D 640

CITROEN C 15-D 570

CITROEN C-15 RD 570

MERCEDES 110 CDI 900

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MITSUBISHI L200 1.065

MERCEDES-BENZ 207 D 620

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

MITSUBISHI L200 1.080

IVECO BP8135G135BC 6.340

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM14ISX 655

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

IVECO 35-8,1 680
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PEUGEOT BOX FG 270CB 2 5 1.020

VOLVO FL615E 9.520

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

VOLVO FH12 13.500

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT S-120.07-1 3.145

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 613

IVECO 29L12 1.300

MERCEDES-BENZ 109CDI 895

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 625

ISUZU NPR-77 L 1.040

IVECO 35S12 1.330

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

RENAULT KANGOO 620

VOLVO FL-7 14.255

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 575

MERCEDES-BENZ FURGON T ELEVADO 1.095

AVIA 3000 M 755

FIAT DUCATO 14 700

FIAT FIORINO D 540

AVIA 5000L 4.518

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4P 810

FIAT DUCATO 600

CITROEN C 15 D 570

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 840

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

IVECO 35C12 1.055

FORD TRANSIT 533

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 556

FORD FORD TRANSIT 875

IVECO 35C15 640

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

PEUGEOT PARTNER CBSPC 1 573

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

FORD TRANSIT 771

FORD TRANSIT 1.325

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 1.663

NISSAN L-35.08 900

IVECO 49E12 710

IVECO 35 C13 1.240

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 725

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

RENAULT 270.18 4X2 7.290

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

PEUGEOT J5 D(COMBI 8-950 715

IVECO 33TU7A52 330

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 790

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

IVECO ML100E18 4.140

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 592

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 2 4 D 5V 707

CITROEN C 15D CLUB 560

OPEL MOVANO 1.615

M.A.N. 13.264 MLC 3.430

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 495

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH 1.605

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 240

FORD FORD TRANSIT 963

CITROEN C 15 D 570

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN XSARA PICASSO 1.6 550

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 9 D 575

PEUGEOT EXPERT 220 C 19D 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

TOYOTA `PREVIA 730

RENAULT 340 26 14.695
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CITROEN C 15 RD CUMBRE 560

EBRO TRADE 2 0 980

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

FIAT DUCATO F 14 1.550

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

CHRYSLER VOYAGER LX CRD 567

CHRYSLER VOYAGER SE CRD 565

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 870

CITROEN C-15 1.7 RD FAM.TOP 560

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

OPEL VIVARO 915

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 1.135

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 1.070

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

D.A.F. FA LF 55 250 8.970

FORD TRANSIT 1.280

NISSAN PATRO KRL 725

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.227

RENAULT EXPRES DIESEL COMBI 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 530

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.403

CITROEN C15 D FAMILIAR 560

NISSAN VANETTE 965

IVECO 29L12 1.300

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

PEUGEOT BOXER 320 M 2.5 D 1.525

FORD TANSIT 2:5D 711

D.A.F. FA 1700 DNT 7.050

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 573

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.2 1.425

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

CITROEN C 15 D 680

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 920

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.230

D.A.F. FA LF 55.250 6.960

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

BENIMAR EUROPE 6000 CC 585

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

PEUGEOT PAR COMBI ESPACE 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

RENAULT KANGOO 625

HYUNDAI H-1 700

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.177

FORD TRANSIT FT 100 925

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

FORD TRANSIT F 80 711

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.0 1.145

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.425

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 1.425

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.043

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

NISSAN PATROL 770

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 870

MERCEDES-BENZ C12 2 790

RENAULT KANGOO 620

OPEL COMBO 592

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 898

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 700

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9TD 765

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

CITROEN C-15 19RD FAM TO 560

TATA SAFARI EX 740

RENAULT GRAND ESPACE 780

OPEL MOVANO 1.582

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 840

FORD CURRIER 1,8 D 565

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.240

M.A.N. NUTZFAHRZEUGE 8.250

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9TD F CF 440

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 640

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

NISSAN L-50.08 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.450

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM TO 560

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.065
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FORD TRANSIT F 190 1.195

BENIMAR ANTHUS LD 725

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.065

RENAULT 150.65 2.985

MITSUBISHI CANTER 2.475

BENIMAR PERSEO 680 CC 456

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

FIAT ULYSSE 797

RENAULT GRAND ESPACE 780

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT GRAND ESPACE 780

NISSAN PATROL 770

D.A.F. FA 1000 CB 440 3.490

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT EXPERT 849

IVECO ML120E21 3.500

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 1.450

MERCEDES CDI 2.2 790

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO ML130E18 4.990

CITROEN C 15 RE 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

FIAT DUCATO 1.085

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

VOLKSWAGEN VW CARAVELLE 670

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.340

VOLKSWAGEN VANAGON 1 6 565

NISSAN CABASTAR 1.140

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 532

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 532

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 848

FORD TRANSIT 848

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 848

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 532

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 532

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 532

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.210

NISSAN TERRANO II 3P 2.7 705

FORD COURIER 1 8D 550

FORD TRANSIT 100 L 1.028

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 898

FORD TRANSIT 1.376

M.A.N. 17232 6.480

IVECO 35S9 1.590

RENAULT TRAFIC TB 13 1.450

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 35 2.5 1.550

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 556

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.455

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.050

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 898

SEAT TERRA 1.4 D 445

IVECO ML100E18 3.445

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.275

SCANIA P94DB6X2NA300 15.685

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2 4 D 726

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

D.A.F. FA 2300 HT 9.410

RENAULT 250 18 9.135

CITROEN C-15D 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

M.A.N. 10 163 F 3.460

CITROEN C2 406

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 895

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 895

NISSAN ATLEON 120 325

FORD TRANSIT 350 L 1.225

RENAULT 150.65 3.620

RENAULT B 90 1.200

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2.4 D 5 V 1.110

NISSAN PATROL 815

NISSAN SERENA 595

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

FORD TRANSIT C 453 1.028

LAND ROVER 88 540

RENAULT KANGOO 535

G.M.C. SUBURBAN 1.200

NISSAN CABSTAR 670

MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 817 L 2.660

OPEL VIVARO 1.216
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MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 840

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

RENAULT 150.35 965

OPEL VIVARO 1.044

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 637

FORD COURIER 1.8D 571

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

PEUGEOT EXPERT 1 9 D 825

RENAULT R-EXPRESS-DIESEL 575

NISSAN SERENA 595

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 780

IVECO MP180E24W 8.745

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 895

IVECO 35S12 BASCULANTE 1.050

FORD COURIER 1.8D 565

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.153

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 SDI 5V 620

PEUGEOT EXPERT 885

FORD TRANSIT 1.043

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 840

IVECO 29L10 1.010

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 550

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.6 589

FORD TRANSIT 260S KOMBI 6 664

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 964

IVECO 35C12 640

FIAT DOBLO 555

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

FORD TRANSIT 350-L 930

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT 206 1.4 589

PEUGEOT 206 1.4 589

PEUGEOT 206 1.4 589

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

IVECO MP380E42W 11.010

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.080

RENAULT M 180 12 C 3.350

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9TD 769

MERCEDES-BENZ 407 D 1.330

IVECO 35 10.1 1.095

IVECO 35C12 830

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 416CDI 700

IVECO MP190E31W 5.480

IVECO MP260E35H 10.225

FORD COURIER 1.8 615

FORD TRANSIT C-846 2,5TD 1.803

IVECO 85E15 3.545

PEUGEOT PAR COMBI ESPACE 649

OPEL ASTRA 1.7 TD VAN 540

NISSAN TRADE 75 1.195

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

FIAT ESCUEDO COMBI TD 810

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.095

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 2.0 620

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.8 975

IVECO 35C13 575

IVECO 35.8 1.085

IVECO 40-12 1.130

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 530

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

EBRO L 35 2 700

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

KNAUS SUN TRAVELLER ALKOVEN 725

CITROEN C2 406

NISSAN TRADE ROMANAZ 1.240

CITROEN C 15 D 600

MERCEDES MB 140 865

NISSAN CABSTAR 75,28 980

NISSAN L 35.085 1.020

VOLKSWAGEN LT35 1.623

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 980

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 698

FIAT DUCATO 670

RENAULT EXPRES D 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649
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FORD TRANSIT 1.605

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

RENAULT KANGOO 620

LAND ROVER 109 952

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 840

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

SCANIA P114CB6X6HZ380 8.795

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 1.065

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 649

BENIMAR EUROPE 6000 680

NISSAN CABSTAR E 2.125

VOLVO FL6 11 E 6.190

M.A.N. 19272 9.450

VOLVO FL 7 CH 41 12.320

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 550

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

FORD TRANSIT 2 5 TD 1.650

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5TD 1.575

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DOBLO 1.2 555

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 895

FORD TRANSIT 533

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 111CDI 870

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 947

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 900

SCANIA P93HL4X2 3.480

CITROEN C-15RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN VIVIENDA 2,4D TA 555

IVECO 35C15 1.085

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

PEUGEOT EXPERT 2.0 815

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 780

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 575

IVECO 35S9 1.450

FORD COURIER 550

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

CITROEN C 15 D FAMILIAR 560

CITROEN C 15 D 560

RENAULT DG 290 26 14.900

RENAULT 370.40-8X4 13.410

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

RENAULT MASTER 1.621

CITROEN C 15 D 600

PEUGEOT PART CBESP. P. LAT 649

IVECO 95 14 1 5.000

FIAT DOBLO 555

FORD COURIER 1.8D 549

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.455

IVECO 35C13 585

IVECO 35C13 605

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.0 1.145

RENAULT DG-290.26 14.200

RENAULT DG290.26 HORMIGONERA 14.900

SEAT INCA 1,9 625

FORD TRANSTI C 1008 2.5 TD 1.041

OPEL ASTRA 545

IVECO 35S10 1.485

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 120 1.220

OPEL COMBO-C VAN 595

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 1.468

IVECO EUROTECH ML 170 8.940

VOLKSWAGEN D 724

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.435

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLKSWAGEN LT46 CHASIS C 2.5 670

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D P.C. 570

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 935

RENAULT KANGOO 620
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PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

CITROEN C 15D 640

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 933

SCANIA 124L8 10.000

VOLVO FL612 5.540

IVECO 35C12 975

FORD TRANSIT 533

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

FORD TRANSIT F 3F 310

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

IVECO 35E10 1.045

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9D FG. 800 800

CITROEN C 15 D TOP 600

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 1,6 D 760

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

FORD FORD TRANSIT 343

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN JUMP.27M19D COMB CF 965

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

OPEL VIVARO 1.220

NISSAN CABSTAR E 950

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM T 560

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM T 560

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 775

RENAULT KANGOO 580

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4 D 5V 780

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 D 785

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 31M 1.224

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 810

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

IVECO 29L12 1.300

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 895

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D 573

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

FORD COURIER 1.8D C-855 550

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.100

SCANIA R164LA 9.800

CITROEN C-15 17 D FAM 560

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 898

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 495

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESEL 575

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.180

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.227

NISSAN KUBISTAR 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 115 CDI 790

FORD TRANSIT 1.055

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D 680

CITROEN C 15D CUMBRE 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

CITROEN C 15 D CUMBRE 560

RENAULT R EXPRESS 545

NISSAN PATROL 705

FORD TRANSIT C 842 933

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

RENAULT TRAFIC T 333 1.100

MERCEDES-BENZ 110-D 900

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4P 920

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4P 765

NISSAN PICK-UP 985

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

IVECO 60 E 10 2.025

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 687

VOLKSWAGEN AUTOCARAVANA 2 4 780

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM TO 560

CITROEN BERL 1.9D COMBI 649

CITROEN BERLINGO 20 HDI 649

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

RENAULT 370 26 G 6X2 11.905
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SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

NISSAN L 35 08/2 850

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLKSWAGEN LT35 FURG TA 2.8 1.190

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D COMBI SX 649

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

FORD TRANSIT C 453 1.028

MERCEDES-BENZ CDI 2 2 790

MERCEDES BENZ MB 100 D 1.075

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. CLIO 1.9D 535

M.A.N. 8150 F 3.030

FORD TRANSIT F 190 1.090

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 HDI 95 PCC 490

AVIA 3500 SL 1.120

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

FORD TRANSIT 570

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

IVECO 35S12 1.450

OPEL VIVARO 1.044

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

OPEL COMBO 585

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 798

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 798

IVECO ML100E18 3.495

CITROEN C 15 D 600

OPEL COMBO 622

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 TDI 577

MITSUBISHI MONTERO 675

FORD TRANSIT 533

FORD TRANSIT 570

FORD TRANSIT 556

FORD TRANSIT CONECT 529

CITROEN C-15 1.9D FG. TOP 600

RENAULT R-EXPRESS D 575

SCANIA R144LB6X2NA460 15.030

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1 9D 555

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.160

RENAULT TRAFIC T333 1.100

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

RENAULT RENAULT TRAFIC 630

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

OPEL COMBO 592

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.120

EBRO L 45 R 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.4 545

MERCEDES 410 D 1.215

VOLVO FL611 CH40 5.050

NISSAN L 35 2 610

OPEL COMBO 585

OPEL COMBO 585

CITROEN C-15 19D FG TOP 600

NISSAN TRADE 75 1.195

MERCEDES-BENZ 3331B 21.125

MERCEDES-BENZ 3331 B 21.125

MERCEDES-BENZ 3331 D 21.125

TOYOTA HILUX PICKUP 775

RENAULT V COMERCIAL 555

CITROEN C-15 1.9D FG. TOP 600

NISSAN KUBISTAR 625

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

SANTANA 2 5 DL 1.080

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 35C13 1.075

IVECO 35E12 805

OPEL KADETT T VAN 1.6 D 535

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.260

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT MASTER 940

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.428

NISSAN NISSAN VANETTE 730

FIAT FIAT DUCATO 725

NISSAN ATLEON 110 825

FORD COURIER 565

IVECO 50C15 645

PEUGEOT EXPERT 2.0 815

CITROEN C 15D TOP 560
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CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

FORD TRANSIT 320

RENAULT R EXPRESS BREAK 575

IVECO 35,10 1.490

NISSAN PATROL 555

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 625

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

NISSAN ATLEON.120 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 115CDI 870

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 DSX 655

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5 2P 955

CITROEN BERL. 19 D COMBI 634

RENAULT R EXPRESS COMBI 575

RENAULT MASTER 1.091

VOLKSWAGEN LT28 750

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.5D 1.605

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

FIAT PANORAMA T 880

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 11.340

MERCEDES-BENZ 4140K8X64 15.250

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

OPEL COMBO 592

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.268

MERCEDES-BENZ 111 CDI 870

M.A.N. 9153 FL 3.410

MERCEDES MB 700

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.125

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.080

FORD TRANSIT 1.175

NISSAN NISSAN VANETTE 605

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-120 1.330

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO 35C12 1.155

DAIMLERCHRYSLER ACTROS 2540 L 12.500

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.180

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN BERLINGO-A,9-D 655

OPEL COMBO 592

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

NISSAN L-80-3 4.245

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

MERCEDES-BENZ 1114 5.780

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

FIAT SUN TRAVELLER ALKOVEN 580

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 535

M.A.N. TG 310 A 15.170

OPEL COMBO 595

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

CITROEN C 15 RC 570

IVECO 35C12 855

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.075

JEEP CHEROKEE CRD SPORT 518

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

IVECO 29L10 1.180

IVECO 29L10 1.180

NISSAN ATLEON 120 730

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9 725

FORD TRANSIT 300M 1.204

IVECO 35S12 1.485

MERCEDES-BENZ 2550L 14.250

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

MERCEDES-BENZ 316CDI 1.420

ROVER RANGE 786

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.185

MITSUBISHI L 200 902

FIAT FIAT DOBLO 555

VOLKSWAGEN LT-46 CHASIS CAB 585

RENAULT 180.10 B BASCULANTE 3.465

FORD TRANSIT 1.605

MITSUBISHI L200 1.120
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PEUGEOT 206 XAD 589

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

NISSAN PATROL 735

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2,4 D 825

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 550

CITROEN JUMPY 35 MH 2.8 HDI 1.585

CITROEN CX 25 RDT 685

FORD COURIER 1.8D 530

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 567

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

M.A.N. 33332 DF 6X4 8.215

MITSUBISHI L200 1.065

FIAT ULYSSE 797

FORD TRANSIT 260S FG 2000 M 310

MERCEDES-BENZ 211 CDI 805

VOLKSWAGEN 2,4 DIESEL 1.255

OPEL KADETT 1 7D VAN 535

FORD TRANSIT C-842 933

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

CITROEN C-15 560

FORD TRANSIT F 80 933

IVECO ML120EL18 6.145

NISSAN NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.374

CITROEN BERLINGO D 634

D.A.F. LAYLAND DAF VA 435 ET 1.260

IVECO 49E12 775

D.A.F. FA 1000 CB 3.500

FORD TANSIT F 80 711

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9D F CF 815

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 1.990

M.A.N. 7103 F 3.425

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FORD FORD COURIER 550

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 D 545

VOLVO F 10 12 12.000

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 563

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

FORD TRANSIT 260 570

OPEL COMBO-C 592

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

PEGASO 75,40 1.445

IVECO 35C13 590

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 556

FORD TRANSIT 556

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

RENAULT MASTER 1.543

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.8 1.200

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 555

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.268

FORD TRANSIT 900

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

IVECO 35-10.1 FURGON T A 1.490

RENAULT KANGOO 625

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-100 D FURGON 1.135

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI 494

IVECO 35 S 11 1.440

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.153

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 935

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 898

M.A.N. 10150 F 3.390

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 595

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.8 1.480

FIAT K10HM0 700

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1.9 D 555

M.A.N. TG483 A 10.630

IVECO 35C15 840

ROLLER P250 818

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.5 1.638

IVECO 50C15 2.260
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NISSAN KUBISTAR 620

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

RENAULT S 160 09 3.135

FORD TRANSIT C 1095 1.227

IVECO 75E14 2.705

MERCEDES-BENZ 109 CDI 895

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSP 1.9 TDI 5V 1.010

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLKSWAGEN VW 910

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.212

FORD TRANSIT 350 L 1.605

NISSAN VANETTE 895

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 577

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

IVECO 65C15 3.615

IVECO 65C15 935

IVECO 65C15 935

IVECO 65C15 935

IVECO 65C15 3.610

IVECO 65C15 935

SCANIA P114CB6X4HZ340 12.780

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.135

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 635

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 5 HDI 769

OPEL COMBO 590

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 592

IVECO 35 C12 880

PEUGEOT EXPERT 993

MERCEDES-BENZ DIESEL-D 5.990

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.2 575

FORD TRANSIT 80 933

PEUGEOT 806 SV 2.0 745

MERCEDES-BENZ 2038 7.700

OPEL VIVARO 1.212

FIAT DOBLO FURGON 1.9 D 625

CITROEN C 25 D1400 GV 1.480

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

CITROEN BERL.19D C. CUMBRE 649

CITROEN C15 D 680

FORD FORD ESCORT 675

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.5 1.638

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN VANETTE 675

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 830

CITROEN BERLINGO 20 HDI SATIS 609

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FORD TRANSIT 310

PEUGEOT J5 D 1.605

CITROEN C-15D 570

IVECO 35E10 705

PEUGEOT BOXER 350 MH 2,5 1.705

CITROEN C-15D 555

CITROEN C 15D 600

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

VOLVO FM12 8.040

IVECO MP340E38HB 17.900

RENAULT MASTER 1.601

RENAULT KANGOO 640

RENAULT EXPR. 1400 COMBI 575

FORD TRANSIT C 408 1.288

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 805

IVECO MP190E31W 8.345

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.326

PEGASO T D 40-12 965

FORD ESCORT 1.8 D 675

MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 11.340

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 895

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P.LAT 649

FIAT A-535 1.510

M.A.N. 12192 5.450

FORD TRANSIT 1.803

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 1 655



46 de 130

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

13/02/2024 05:46:52

MODELO KG_CARGA

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

OPEL COMBO 590

EBRO P 137 2 7.300

CITROEN JUM 22HDI 33M 1.250

MITSUBISHI L 200 945

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT F 100 1.100

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH 2,5 D 1.605

CITROEN BERL.19D MULTIVOLUM. 649

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 1,9 D 655

FIAT DOBLO 555

G.M.C. CHEVY VAN 5.7 735

NISSAN SERENA 670

CITROEN BERL.1.9D FG.600 KG 600

FORD TRANSIT 1,9 TD 1.380

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

OPEL COMBO 622

VOLKSWAGEN LT-46 CHASIS CAB. 690

G.M.E. MIDI 1.045

RENAULT KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 907

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9TD 769

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

IVECO MP380E37H 9.750

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10Q 19TD 265

FORD TRANSIT C 854 1.225

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COMBI 655

RENAULT 150.35 350

VOLKSWAGEN LT 46 CHASIS C 2,5 945

CITROEN BERL 19D FG 600

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

NISSAN L 35.08 826

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

FORD TRANSIT 300M 1.057

PEUGEOT EXPERT 615

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 798

CITROEN C 15RE 575

CITROEN C 15 17D FG TOP 765

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 29L11 1.305

FORD TRANSIT 925

IVECO 35C15 1.045

RENAULT 150 65 270

CITROEN C15 D 680

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

CITROEN JUMP 27C 19D 1.135

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

IVECO 30 8 1 FURGON 1.230

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 D PANORAM 570

PEUGEOT BOXER 2:5D 1.605

NISSAN CABSTAR E 925

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.330

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

MERCEDES-BENZ 1218 6.095

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 3340-AK 11.340

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 TD 810

NISSAN VANETTE C 5 755

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 1,9 D 655

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 1.355

TOYOTA DOBLE CABINA 830

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

PEUGEOT J5 D 1400 650

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 830

RENAULT MASTER 1.037

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

IVECO DAILY 36C13 445

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN PATROL 640

NISSAN PATROL 815

FORD TRANSIT 300M KOMBI6 1.057
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CITROEN C 15D 555

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

FORD TRANSIT 240 S 670

NISSAN VANETTE 605

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100D 1.075

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 557

FORD TRANSIT C 407 978

VOLKSWAGEN VW MULTIVAN 580

RENAULT MASTER 1.150

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

KIA KIA PREGIO 1.315

RENAULT KANGOO 620

OPEL COMBO 592

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 915

CITROEN C 15 D 680

CITROEN C-15 560

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

CITROEN C 15 D FAM TOP 560

HYUNDAI H-1 835

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5 1.070

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

SCANIA P94DB4X2NA230 8.930

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 567

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

NISSAN SERENA 720

HYUNDAI GRACE VAN 509

BENIMAR ANTHUS LG 725

PEUGEOT 290 730

FIAT DUCATO 280 750

VOLKSWAGEN CARVELLE 2 4D 900

SANTANA ANIBAL 1.075

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 780

MASTER 12 UDCNG5 1.640

VOLKSWAGEN CAMPING D 630

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.330

IVECO AD260S31YPS 14.935

FIAT DUCATO TD 10 400

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

FORD TRANSIT 533

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.0 1.495

EBRO E 35 2 P 950

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT EXPRESS BREAK GTL 575

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 35C13 755

IVECO 35C13 550

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.9 1.010

SAVA J 4 1000 PL 995

IVECO 35C15 900

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

NISSAN VANETTE 800

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C15 D 680

CITROEN C-15RD 570

JEEP CHEROKEE 518

IVECO MH260E31Y PS 11.720

FORD F-100 1.041

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 1218 4.820

FIAT DOBLO 555

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 470

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 630

CITROEN C 15 D 680

M.A.N. 32.291 DFAK 12.900

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

JEEP-VIASA COMANDO "HD" 560

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM T 560
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PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

HYUNDAI H-1 703

OPEL KADETT VAN 535

MITSUBISHI L200 1.225

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

PEUGEOT BOXER 2,5 TD 350 1.630

MERCEDES MB 140 1.215

RENAULT EXPRESS BREAK GTD 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 D 875

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM 560

CITROEN BERLINGO COMBI 19DX 655

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

PEUGEOT EXPERT 694

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190C 1.9 800

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100 900

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 810

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 620

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI HDI 95 769

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 1.355

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9TD 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 1.035

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT R EXPRESS 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.175

CITROEN C 15 560

CITROEN C 15RD 570

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

MERCEDES 410 D 1.170

FIAT DUCATO II 2.0 200

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.605

FIAT DUCATO 2.3 1.455

HYUNDAI H-1 703

RENAULT TRAFIC 964

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 664

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 D 655

RENAULT RENAULT-EXPRESS BREAK 575

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 795

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

FORD TRANSIT 720

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER COMBI 695

FIAT DOBLO 555

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 10.050

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 10.050

CITROEN C-15 1.9D FAM. TOP 560

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT DG-230-20 11.550

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

BEDFORD DE LUXE CF-250 570

FORD TRANSIT 350 1.638

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.0 HDI 1.110

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 592

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 620

IVECO 35 E10 1.040

AVIA 3500 LER 1.030

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 700

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT MASTER 1.050

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D FG. TOP 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

FORD TRANSIT 350 L 1.605

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C 15 RD 570
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IVECO 35S 11 1.315

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

NISSAN MICRA 1.2 420

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C-15 1.9D FG TOP 600

CITROEN C-15 19D FG. TOP 600

FORD COURIER 550

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

FORD TRANSIT 1.468

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

SEAT INCA 1,9 D 625

CITROEN C 15 D 680

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.110

M.A.N. 9150 5.000

RENAULT B 110 35D 805

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

VOLKSWAGEN VW MULTIVAN 704

BENIMAR ANTHUS LD 725

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5 1.070

FIAT DUCATO 2.0 1.140

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 910

FORD TRANSIT 963

IVECO PEGASO DAILY 35,8 1.085

PEUGEOT BOX MINIBUS 2,5 820

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 592

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

VOLKSWAGEN VIVIENDA 2 4D 765

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 D 875

ASIA MOTORS AM 715 3V HI TOP 1.530

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 D 1.000

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2 4D 522

IVECO 35C13 720

NISSAN VANETTE 745

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT KANGOO 535

C O C LEADER 3 S 5.765

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

FORD TRANSIT 260S 771

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

IVECO 35C15 1.085

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 655

LAND ROVER 88 670

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 20D 798

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

OPEL VIVARO 979

IVECO 35C11 575

CITROEN C 15 D 765

RENAULT R EXPRES DIESEL 575

EBRO L 80-2 4.650

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D 655

PEUGEOT BOX FG 350 1.585

IVECO 35E10 930

NISSAN TRADE 1.350

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2 4 D 507

FORD TRANSIT 670

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.2 1.075

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9 615

FIAT DUCATA 2.5 TDI 450

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 575

FORD TRANSIT 585

RENAULT R. KANGOO 570

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 555

M.A.N. 15272FL 5.810

RENAULT EXPRES 575

CITROEN BERL.19D MULTISPACE 649

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN C-15 1,7 D FG TOP 600

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.TOP 600

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

CITROEN C 15 D 600

CITROEN C-15D TOP 600

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9D F CF 620

CITROEN JUMPY 1,9 D 620

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625
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RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

KIA PREGIO 1.300

IVECO 30E10 1.265

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 1.325

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 992

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

MERCEDES-BENZ O-303 4.525

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 1,9 D 655

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5 D 1.405

FORD TRANSIT 1.260

LAND ROVER SANTANA 109 ESPECIAL 1.000

BENIMAR EUROPE 6000 ST 615

OPEL VIVARO 979

HYUNDAI H-1 703

MERCEDES MB 100 1.135

NISSAN PATROL 700

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.472

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

VOLVO FM9 42 300 3.465

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

MERCEDES 410-D 960

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

SCANIA P 93 HL 4X2 ZS 8.700

RENAULT DG330 38 17.720

VOLKSWAGEN T4 25 TDI 5V MULTIVAN 810

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D 600

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

FORD TRANSIT 465

JEEP LAREDO 530

FORD TRANSIT 1.145

IVECO 35S11 1.440

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 35C12 590

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.5 1.473

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

MERCEDES-BENZ CARECE 14.595

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEGASO 75 E 14 3.865

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FAM.TOP 560

M.A.N. 8150 F 3.500

RENAULT EXPRESS BREAK GTL 575

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10 Q 305

MERCEDES-BENZ 1117 6.110

NISSAN L50,09-3 2.100

M.A.N. 9150 F 4.985

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.403

MERCEDES 211 CDI 805

MERCEDES-BENZ 211 CDI 805

OPEL MOVANO 1.482

IVECO MP380E38W 11.640

FIAT DOBLO 1.2 555

CITROEN C 15 D 640

SEAT INCA 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 1.458

OPEL COMBO 490

OPEL COMBO 592

OPEL COMBO 592

NISSAN PICK UP 2.5 970

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.475

CITROEN C 15 D 680

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIESEL 575

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

MERCEDES-BENZ 1722 OBERTA 7.235

OPEL COMBO 622

IVECO 50C15 600

HYUNDAI H-1 732

ISUZU NPR 55 L 400

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.TOP 670

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

IVECO 100E15 4.865

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.4L 1.405

VOLKSWAGEN LT-282.4D 1.205

CITROEN C 15 D 680

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1.9 D 480

OPEL VIVARO 1.212

FIAT DOBLO 555

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044
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RENAULT RENAULT KANGOO 580

PEGASO 75.32 1.505

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 280S FG MAN 945

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN C 15 DIESEL 600

M.A.N. 33362 TFAK 11.400

FORD COURIER 1.8D 615

RENAULT MASTER 1.585

FIAT DUCATO HYMER 630

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 800

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D 765

FORD TRANSIT C 407 978

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9TD 806

RENAULT B 100 35 D 1.200

PEUGEOT 306 XAD 530

CITROEN C-15RD 570

CITROEN C 15RD 570

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

CITROEN JUMPY 20 HDI 110 FG 580

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 HDI 110 455

MERCEDES VANEO 1 7 CDI 605

LAND ROVER SANTANA 200 1.140

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2 4 D 1.035

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

MITSUBISHI L200 1.065

NISSAN ATLEON 140 3.210

FIAT FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT C-846 2,5TD 303

PEGASO DAILY 35-8 1.190

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

IVECO ML100E18 4.195

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 592

SCANIA P93ML4X2L210 7.715

OPEL KADETT VAN 1.6 D 535

PEGASO 75.28 1.505

FORD TRANSIT 978

PEUGEOT PART COMBIESP. 649

FIAT DUCATO CH CA 18Q 2 8TD 1.230

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.150

NISSAN ATLEON 120 2.300

RENAULT 270.18-D 9.490

RENAULT 270.18-D 9.470

CITROEN C-15 1.9D TF.TOP 600

FORD TRANSIT 771

MERCEDES-BENZ 413 CDI 1.090

EBRO L 60 S 3.090

IVECO 35S10 1.050

CITROEN C 15D CUMBRE 560

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

FIAT DUCATO 800

HYUNDAI H-1 703

IVECO ML150E18K 7.620

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.145

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.0 1.495

FIAT TALENTO 815

RENAULT KANGOO 620

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1.212

VOLKSWAGEN VIVIENDA TIPO 2 1.7D 670

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 1.380

MERCEDES 312 D 710

RENAULT S-160.09 4.400

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.550

D.A.F. FAT CF75.360 14.565

RENAULT KANGOO 620

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

FIAT DUCATO CH CA 18Q 2.8TD 700

MERCEDES 901611 1.326

FORD TRANSIT 1.265

MERCEDES 1217 4.760

MERCEDES 312 DC 920

EBRO M 125 1 7.330

RENAULT B110 35 710

MERCEDES-BENZ 512 D 875

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 825

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.227



52 de 130

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

13/02/2024 05:46:52

MODELO KG_CARGA

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2,5 1.063

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2.4 D 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

M.A.N. 33 364 DFC 12.700

RENAULT MASTER 2.515

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 780

OPEL COMBO 595

OPEL COMBO 592

CITROEN C 15 D 680

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

M.A.N. VW 8150 F 4.200

OPEL KADETT 1.7 D 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

OPEL COMBO 595

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

BENIMAR EUROPE TOP ST 515

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

CITROEN C 15 D 640

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 100 978

FORD TRANST 260 S 798

FIAT DUCATO PO 2.5 TD 900

NISSAN SERENA LX 655

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM T 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 579

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.275

NISSAN ECO T 100 440

OPEL KADETT VAN 535

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 1.355

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.216

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.522

IVECO 29L12 1.230

RENAULT EXPRESS 581

LEYLAND SHERPA 250 VAN 800

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 567

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.189

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 700

PEUGEOT PARTNER 19OC 1.9 800

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-140 1.320

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

NISSAN NISSAN VANETTE 970

MERCEDES-BENZ 1120 3.870

NISSAN NISSAN L-35,08 600

NISSAN SERENA CARGO 700

IVECO MP190E31W 5.630

IVECO MP190E31W 5.490

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

FORD TRANSIT 1.352

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.8 715

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FIAT DUCATO 620

EBRO L45R 270

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 875

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

FIAT SUN TRAVELLER ALKOVEN 400

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 541

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

PEUGEOT EXP F G CHAPA 1 9 615

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.271

CITROEN BERL 19D MULTIVO 649

PEUGEOT J5-950 600

PEGASO 100 E18 5.430

PEGASO DAILY 40-8 985

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 760

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.4M 1.030

MERCEDES-BENZ 1935 10.865

VOLVO FL 614 3.300

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560
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CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

RENAULT MASTER 1.620

FORD TRANSIT 1.206

FIAT DOBLO 555

PEUGEOT BOXER II 2.2 1.575

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 550

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.200

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 620

IVECO 35E10 940

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI HDI 95 769

MERCEDES MB-180 1.750

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.8 600

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

IVECO 30.8.1 1.230

IVECO ML90E18 3.950

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

IVECO 65C15 3.935

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 D. 5V 875

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 35S12 1.330

IVECO 35S12 1.330

BENIMAR AEREO 600 CD 555

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.0 1.145

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 546

D.A.F. FA 45.160 3.450

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2,5 913

CITROEN C-15 1.9 600

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

NISSAN ECO T-100 950

VOLKSWAGEN T4 2 5 TDI 5V 810

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT JEEP WRANGLER 530

NISSAN L 35 826

CITROEN JUMPER II 2.2 1.505

OPEL COMBO-C 592

IVECO 35C12 500

FIAT TALENTO FURGON 955

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2,4 D 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 408 CDI 710

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 543

FORD RANGER PICK UP 650

FORD GALAXY 1.9 755

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

IVECO 35,10 765

NISSAN VANETTE 930

FORD TRANSIT 1.227

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.450

IVECO 35S10 1.450

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

OPEL VIVARO 1.044

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

MERCEDES-BENZ VANEO 1 7 CDI 605

D.A.F. AE 45 150CS 2.755

CITROEN C-150 570

CITROEN BERL.19D COMBI SX 649

PEUGEOT EXPERT PREMIUM 769

FORD TRANSIT 798

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 220 810

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

IVECO 50C13 1.695

SUZUKI SAMURAI 410

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI 579

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

RENAULT R EXPRESS 545

NISSAN PATROL 640

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT MASTER 1.091

FORD TRANSIT 1.175

PEUGEOT PARTNER CB PLUS 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 410 D 860

MERCEDES 26 29 AK 12.350

FORD TRANSIT F 190 1.742

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 140 D 1.215

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

OPEL KADETT 1.7 535

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.050
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CITROEN C 15RE 575

NISSAN SERENA 720

RENAULT M160 12 4.520

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

RENAULT MASTER 1.260

KIA KIA CARNIVAL 559

RENAULT MASTER 990

PEUGEOT EXPERT 1.9 725

NISSAN CABSTAR E 990

FORD TRANSIT F 80 963

NISSAN TRADE 2 8 1.500

RENAULT MASTER 1.550

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 545

M.A.N. 18.285.LLC 8.705

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.0 1.145

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

RENAULT DR 365 38 TI 23.600

RENAULT DR 340 37 20.200

CITROEN C-15 17RD FAM.TOP 560

NISSAN PICK UP 25 T 920

PEUGEOT PARTNER 580

M.A.N. 18 232 FL 3.500

RENAULT KANGOO 620

M.A.N. 19 362 F 15.530

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

NISSAN ATLEON 120 845

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

IVECO 35C10 690

IVECO 35C12 1.145

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.044

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 2.8 TD G 1.545

IVECO ML180E28K 10.245

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

SEAT INCA 1,9 625

IVECO 29L10 1.300

RENAULT RENAULT-EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19DSX 655

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 573

FORD TRANSIT 766

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 211 CDI 805

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.330

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

IVECO 260 34 AHW 12.750

FORD TRANSIT 330M 1.466

RENAULT B 120 35 520

VOLVO FL611 180 3.200

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.177

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 760

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.550

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 820

IVECO 29L11 1.295

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

SCANIA P114CB6X4HZ340 14.995

IVECO 109 14 4.890

JEEP CHEROKEE TURBO 710

IVECO 35S10 1.090

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

RENAULT S 150 09 B 3.415

MERCEDES-BENZ DAIMLER BENZ 1617C 7.000

MERCEDES BENZ MB 100 D 1.135

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

FIAT DUCATO 1.230

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.030

RENAULT EXPREX DIESEL COMBI 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 D 545

OPEL KADETT COMBO 753

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

IVECO 35S10 1.200

FIAT DOBLO 1.9 555

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5 TDI 8L 870

LAND ROVER 109 960

HYUNDAI H-1 700

MERCEDES-BENZ VANEO 1.7 CDI 605

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 2635AK 12.095

FIAT 2500 TDI 815
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PEUGEOT 290 J5D 720

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.1 525

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MAZDA MAZDA B2500 1.093

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.065

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

PEUGEOT BOX FG 310CS 2.5 1.470

RENAULT EXPRES RL 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 216 CDI 765

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 567

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 573

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DOBLO 555

MERCEDES BENZ MB 180 1.680

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 573

VOLKSWAGEN LT35 CHASIS C 2 5 1.020

FORD COURIER 550

MERCEDES-BENZ 216CDI 895

IVECO 29 L9 1.130

MERCEDES-BENZ 616CDI 3.040

NISSAN CABSTAR E 965

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DOBLO 555

BENIMAR ANTHUS SL 725

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

SKODA PICK UP 136 500

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 913

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.041

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

FORD TRANSIT 1.377

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

HYUNDAI H-1 700

PEUGEOT 807 797

CITROEN C15 D FAM TOP 560

IVECO 49-10.1 FURGON 1.420

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D 485

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D 780

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

NISSAN CBSTAR.E 1.310

CITROEN BERL 20HDI COMBI 609

CITROEN BERL 20HDI COMBI 609

OPEL VAN 545

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 765

CITROEN C-15 D 645

CITROEN C-15RD 570

FORD COURIER 1 8 D 571

MERCEDES 211 CDI 925

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

IVECO 35E10 1.375

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO 35C15 895

RENAULT MASTER 1.660

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 10.050

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

FORD TRANSIT C-846 2,5TD 1.803

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 1.9 725

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 DX 655

CITROEN BERL.19D MULTIVOLUM. 649

NISSAN PATROL 735

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

FORD TRANSIT 925

LAND ROVER 2.5 DL 1.080

FORD TRANSIT C 408 1.288

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1.6 CADDY 615

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT TDDI 529

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

PEUGEOT BOXER II 965

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 800

PEUGEOT LIBERTY 560 700

FIAT DUCATO COMBI 10Q 1.025

LAND ROVER SANTANA 88 LIGERO 650
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CITROEN C-15D 570

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 875

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 10.050

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 875

IVECO MT190E27 12.715

IVECO ML 180 E 23 10.485

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.TOP 765

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

CITROEN JUMPER 2 7 19 DIESEL 300

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

IVECO MP240E34 1.750

IVECO ML170E23 6.890

FORD COURIER 1.8D 543

FIAT DUCATO COMBI 1.225

MERCEDES-BENZ 310D 1.355

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN C15 D FAMILIAR 560

RENAULT MASTER 2.5 D 1.665

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

IVECO ML100E18 5.585

IVECO ML100E18 5.545

IVECO 85E15 3.965

LAND ROVER 2,5 D 1.080

PEUGEOT BOXER 320M-2,5 D 1.395

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 575

FORD TRANSIT 2:5D 907

RENAULT 270 18 4X2 6.470

TATA GRAN TELCOSPORT 4X4 740

PEGASO 1217.17 8.885

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 1.070

CITROEN C 25 D 1400 1.605

IVECO 65C15 3.935

IVECO 65C15 3.935

IVECO 35C11 580

IVECO 65C15 380

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.063

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 D 819

CITROEN C 15 D 570

PEUGEOT 806 SV 2.0 TURBO 735

NISSAN PATROL 705

OPEL COMBO C 592

FORD COURIER 615

IVECO 260 34AHW 13.000

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 1.288

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESEL COMBI 575

CITROEN C-15 19D FG TOP 600

RENAULT DR 340 38 20.000

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-1400 1.280

PEUGEOT BOXER 350 LH 2:5D 1.605

MAZDA PICK UP 1.105

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 620

RENAULT KANGOO 585

RENAULT KANGOO 625

MITSUBISHI L 200 980

NISSAN L 35 08 2 800

CITROEN BERL.19D COMBI SX 649

MERCEDES-BENZ FURGON T.A 650

MERCEDES-BENZ 901611 1.326

RENAULT R EXPRES D COMBI 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

KIA CARNIVAL 575

MITSUBISHI FE649F 2.670

IVECO MP260E35H 11.915

FIAT DUCATO 1.360

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

RENAULT S 150 09 5.100

RENAULT S 150 09 TI 5.100

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 1.227

IVECO ML170E23 7.410

FORD 190 CHASIS CAB 1.385

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 535

JEEP CHEROKEE 518

MERCEDES-BENZ 413 CDI 1.150

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5 2P 955

FIAT DUCATO PANORAMA 2.8 TD 930

FIAT DOBLO 555
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PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

VOLVO FL7 4X2 230 8.985

IVECO ML120E18 5.995

NISSAN PICK UP 925

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN CABSTAR E 965

IVECO 50C13 1.440

MITSUBISHI L-300 PANEL VAN LONG 1.180

FIAT DUCATO 400

CITROEN C 15 17D 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D FURG 592

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT MASTER 1.020

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

EBRO L 35S 350

RENAULT RENAULT-EXPRESS 1,6D 545

OPEL KADETT VAN 1,6 D 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 914 4.166

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT MEGANE 510

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FORD TRANSIT 260S 659

NISSAN CABSTAR E 965

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 805

OPEL KADETT 1.6 VAN 535

IVECO 35S12 1.485

IVECO 35C13 865

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

FORD TRANSIT C-844 2,5D 990

PEUGEOT 806 STDT 775

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 615

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 567

HYUNDAI H-1 703

IVECO 65C15 3.125

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

FIAT SCUDO 810

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

NISSAN VANETTE 705

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 800

PEUGEOT PARTNER 600

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT DG 320 26 16.450

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.445

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI D 637

CITROEN C15 D FAM 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 2 0 HDI COMBI 649

IVECO 29L10 1.300

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 35C12 790

IVECO 29L11 1.215

IVECO 35C12 785

IVECO 50C13 1.760

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES 312 D 1.125

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 573

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 655

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT TRAFIC 580

NISSAN TRADE KE-1111 1.355

FORD COURIER 1.8D C-855 555

CITROEN C 15D CUMBRE 560

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT C 846 1.803

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT B-120.35 600

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.293

CITROEN C-15 600

RENAULT MASTER 1.620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI 609

NISSAN PRIMASTAR 1.023

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 416CDI 1.140

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

SEAT INCA 1.9 625

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 742

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545
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NISSAN PATROL 735

M.A.N. 33292DFAK 11.400

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.585

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 545

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 140 1.430

RENAULT TRAFIC 1100 1.100

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

CITROEN C-15 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

CITROEN C-15 560

FORD TRANSIT 280S KOMBI 6 M 849

MERCEDES BENZ  901611 COMBI T.A. 1.295

MERCEDES BENZ 108 CDI 1.000

CITROEN BERLINGO 609

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT DG330.26 13.600

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.445

FORD TRANSIT C 453 1.028

NISSAN TRADE 2,0 1.190

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 D 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 D 575

OPEL COMBO 592

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 11.340

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-180 1.550

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.095

FORD TRANSIT 771

RENAULT KANGOO 620

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 898

VOLKSWAGEN 2 4D CALIFORNIA 425

IVECO ML170E23 7.080

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 1.575

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 1.575

IVECO 38 8.1 1.345

IVECO 35 10.1 1.490

MERCEDES-BENZ 1124AF 5.140

CITROEN C 15 D CONFORT 765

CITROEN C 15 D 560

M.A.N. 33.362 DFAK 11.400

CITROEN  F 560

FORD TRANSIT C 842 933

IVECO 50C13 615

M.A.N. 10 223F 3.455

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRASSIT 2.5 D 841

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIESEL COMBI 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 1733 LS 8.380

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19DSX 655

CITROEN C-15 17RD FAM.TOP 560

NISSAN L 5009 2.100

IVECO ML12E18 6.710

RENAULT RENAULT TRAFIC TB13 1.450

CITROEN C 15 D TOP 600

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 1.9 800

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

FIAT SCUDO 810

PEUGEOT BOXER 270CS-1,9 D 1.165

FORD TRANSIT 2.5TD 1.742

FORD TRANSIT 711

OPEL COMBO 595

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.605

IVECO 65C15 3.400

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

NISSAN L 80 09 4.500

IVECO 100 E15 4.950

FORD TRANSIT 260S 664

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 592

PEUGEOT BOXER 1;9 D 1.165

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

BENIMAR ANTHUS SL 725

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1.165

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

RENAULT MASTER 1.230

CITROEN JUMP 27C 19D 1.020

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH 2.5D 1.605

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

FIAT DUCATO 290 470

FORD COURIER 1.8D 530
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NISSAN NISSAN VANETTE 645

FORD TRANSIT 978

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO 29L12 1.300

IVECO ML120E24 4.140

FORD TRANSIT 260 798

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

NISSAN L8009 3.310

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

NISSAN L 80 092 4.685

IVECO 49 10 2.435

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 735

IVECO 109-14 3.495

MERCEDES-BENZ 1820L 10.210

IVECO ML100E15 5.550

NISSAN NISSAN M110.14 6.100

CITROEN C 15D 600

D.A.F. FA 45 160 CS 5.920

NISSAN L80,09-2 4.670

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

RENAULT MASTER 1.670

OPEL COMBO 592

FIAT 244CSMHC 1.100

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 2.5 875

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.330

RENAULT 260.18 9.110

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FIAT DOBLO 555

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

IVECO 35S12 1.450

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.8 1.010

OPEL VIVARO 915

OPEL COMBO 790

PEUGEOT BOX 2:5 1.555

PEUGEOT BOXER 310 CS 1.555

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 810

PEUGEOT PARTNER CB PLUS 609

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT MASTER 1.470

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIESEL 575

RENAULT EXPRES COMBI 575

M.A.N. 27422 6X6 14.525

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

NISSAN PATROL 815

RENAULT MASTER 1.670

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.8L 1.605

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 900

FIAT SUN TRAVELLER 400

RENAULT MASTER 1.585

VOLVO FL7 7.380

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 595

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 798

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 798

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.403

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.216

FORD TRANSIT CONECT 529

MERCEDES-BENZ 2531 10.480

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 529

SEAT INCA 1,9 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 2433 13.525

RENAULT 40 ACD3 II 8.330

PEGASO 150 E 23 7.600

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

CITROEN C-15 1.9 560

SEAT INCA 1,9 625

RENAULT KANGOO 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 2.0 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.330

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 900

TOYOTA TOYOTA PREVIA 595

RENAULT MASTER 1.044

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4 D 1.070

TOYOTA SR-5 720

OPEL COMBO 595

FORD TRANSIT 1.201
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FORD TRANSIT 1.605

FORD TRANSIT 1.201

FORD TRANSIT 1.201

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 609

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 100 2.5 978

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

OPEL COMBO 622

FORD COURIER 1 8 D 550

IVECO 35S9 1.600

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

RENAULT KANGOO 625

FORD TRANSIT 1.201

RENAULT 270.18 4X2 7.445

MERCEDES-BENZ 1823L 8.880

OPEL COMBO C 592

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

PEUGEOT PARTNER 609

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 900

IVECO 50C15 865

PEUGEOT PARTNER RANCHO HDI 609

OPEL COMBO 595

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT RENAULT-EXPRESS 1,2 545

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 780

TOYOTA TOYOTA PREVIA 595

SEAT INCA 1,9 625

SEAT INCA 1,9 625

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO ML90E18 2.965

CITROEN C-15 560

RENAULT KANGOO 535

OPEL COMBO 592

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES 313 CDI 430

SANTANA 2500 C 690

CITROEN C 15 RD CUMBRE 560

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 2 4D 5V 427

D.A.F. FAS 85340 CF 15.515

PEGASO 1431 G 24.200

IVECO 30E8 1.190

RENAULT S-100 3.490

RENAULT KANGOO 620

NISSAN L-80.09 4.000

RENAULT MASTER 1.585

NISSAN TRADE VAN C-5 960

NISSAN TRADE VAN 960

RENAULT MASTER 1.585

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI COMBI 609

IVECO 50C13 720

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT PARTNER CBESP 1.6 589

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 649

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.5 1.638

CITROEN BERLINGO 1 9 D COMBI 634

CITROEN C 15 D 680

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT DG-230-20 9.620

PEGASO 1223 8.600

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.585

RENAULT S-100 3.490

NISSAN PATROL 160 E 700

M.A.N. 10150 F 4.100

CITROEN C-15-D 675

NISSAN PATROL D 815

CITROEN C 15 D 680

EBRO L45-3 1.070

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FIAT DOBLO 555

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT 220.10-E 3.500

RENAULT MASTER 1.596

NISSAN ATLEON 120 735

IVECO MP340E35H 18.300

OPEL COMBO 622

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.115

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2,4 DIESEL 1.255

M.A.N. 19332 FAS 7.800
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SCANIA 0,93,HL 4X2 ZS 9.200

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

FORD TRANSIT 925

FIAT DUCATO 760

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

CITROEN BERL 19D MULTIVO 649

FORD TRANSIT 330M KOMBI 6 1.377

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 800

MERCEDES 112CDI L 900

NISSAN FURGON CONFIG 4 X 4 900

FORD FORD COURIER 550

FORD TRANSIT 2.5TD 1.175

CITROEN C 15 D 680

NISSAN VANETTE 645

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

CITROEN C 15 D 560

RENAULT MASTER 1.087

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

FORD FORD COURIER 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 1 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 550

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 495

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

ROLLER ZEHF 708

IVECO 35S11 1.095

FORD TRANSIT 260S 316

CITROEN JUMPY 595

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIESEL 575

FORD TRANSIT 1.376

CITROEN C-15 600

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIESEL 575

CITROEN C 15 D 555

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT MASTER 1.650

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 D 1.000

IVECO 35S15 1.420

RENAULT MASTER 1.630

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 687

NISSAN PATROL 1.010

NISSAN VANETTE 875

LAND ROVER SUPER TURBO 824

MERCEDES MB 180 1.750

KIA CARNIVAL 645

OPEL KADETT T VAN 1.6 DA 610

RENAULT 220.08-B 3.485

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 970

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 900

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

PEUGEOT BOXER II 1.050

RENAULT KANGOO 535

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFORNIA 747

FIAT DUCATO 1.105

PEUGEOT BOXER II 1.145

CITROEN C 15 D 560

CITROEN C 15 RE 575

CITROEN C 15RD 570

IVECO MP380E38W 11.755

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 895

D.A.F. FA LF 45.130 2.125

FIAT DOBLO 555

FORD TRANSIT 260S FG 2000 343

FORD TRANSIT 350L FG MAN 1.638

CITROEN C 15 D 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 1.330

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100 D 1.075

IVECO 49E 12 2.200

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM14ISX 655

FORD TRANSIT 260 2 0 771

FIAT DOBLO 555

HYUNDAI H 1 703

RENAULT R-EXPRESS BREAK GTL 575

FORD TRANSIT 350 L FG MAN 1.605

CITROEN BERLINGO 634

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

FORD TRANSIT 963

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 775

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565



62 de 130

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

13/02/2024 05:46:52

MODELO KG_CARGA

IVECO 35C15 380

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MITSUBISHI L200 1.085

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

M.A.N. 19414 FALT 10.435

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 900

FIAT DOBLO FURGON 1 9D 625

NISSAN SERENA 670

FIAT DOBLO 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 609 D 755

KIA CARNIVAL 575

CITROEN BERLINGO 600

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.242

RENAULT KANGOO 620

OPEL COMBO 622

MERCEDES-BENZ 1320 FRIGORIFICO 3.500

CITROEN BERLINGO COMBI 19DX 655

FORD COURIER 1,8D C-855 590

FIAT TALENTO SUPERCOMBI 715

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.070

VOLKSWAGEN LT 46 CHASIS 2.5 1.045

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESEL 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

NISSAN CABSTAR E 910

CITROEN BERLINGO 20 HDI 549

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

FIAT DOBLO 555

CITROEN C 15 D 680

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

NISSAN NISSAN INTERSTAR 872

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1.107

CITROEN C 15D 600

IVECO 35S11 800

RENAULT KANGOO 625

OPEL COMBO 592

PEUGEOT 307 594

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

FIAT DUCATO 1.105

PEUGEOT BOX FG 290C 2 2H 1.075

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN BERLINGO 549

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 935

RENAULT KANGOO 625

FORD TRANSIT 1.000

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.450

M.A.N. F 05 15.900

FORD TRANSIT 280 KOMBI 6 844

FORD TRANSIT 260S 771

IVECO 35S15 1.300

D.A.F. FAS CF75.360 14.965

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

IVECO 29L11 1.000

FORD TRANSIT 350 L 1.638

MERCEDES-BENZ 313CDI 1.330

IVECO 65C15 2.285

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

FORD TRANSIT 350L FG MAN 1.638

OPEL COMBO 595

FIAT DOBLO 555

MITSUBISHI FB631E CANTER 655

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 830

TOYOTA HILUX KDN 4WD 630

RENAULT 150.65 360

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 830

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 567

CITROEN BERLINGO 634

PEUGEOT BOXER II 1.505

FORD TRANSIT 280 945

FORD TRANSIT 330 M 1.220

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

PEUGEOT EXPERT 900

CITROEN BERLINGO 549

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 913

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 913
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VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 913

MERCEDES-BENZ 416CDI 865

MERCEDES-BENZ 814 3.375

VOLKSWAGEN VW TRANSPORTER 710

IVECO 35S11 1.505

IVECO 49E12 615

PEUGEOT PART CBESP. P. LAT 649

NISSAN TERRANO II 720

KIA CARNIVAL 575

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.065

OPEL COMBO 592

PEGASO DAILY 40 8 1.025

CITROEN BERLINGO 549

MITSUBISHI CANTER 920

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.475

FORD TRANSIT 1.130

HYUNDAI H-1 703

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 JTD 990

NISSAN CABSTAR E 920

CITROEN C-15 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 634

FORD TRANSIT 659

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

C.H. VOYAGER 565

IVECO ML100E21 3.650

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-100.D FURGON TE 1.095

FIAT DUCATO 1.9 TD 500

CITROEN C 15 D 680

CITROEN BERL.19D COMBI SX 649

CITROEN C 15 ISOTERMO 640

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.330

CITROEN JUMPY 615

IVECO 29L11 925

IVECO 33C11 695

IVECO ML100E18 5.780

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 1.063

CITROEN C-15 600

CITROEN C-15 600

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C-15 600

CITROEN C-15 560

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9DT 810

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 898

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 992

NISSAN CABSTAR E 845

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

M.A.N. 18225LLC 8.480

IVECO 29L11 1.130

MERCEDES-BENZ 316CDI 1.300

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 625

IVECO 35C15 820

CITROEN C-15 560

IVECO 35C13 855

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

IVECO ML180E28 9.035

OPEL OPEL COMBO 535

MERCEDES MB 140 COMBI 1.215

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

CITROEN C-15RD 570

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

CITROEN JUMPY 769

HYUNDAI H 1 703

CITROEN SAXO 485

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.330

IVECO ML120EL21 5.380

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.055

RENAULT G-280 7.090

RENAULT EXPR D COMBI 575

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT MASTER 1.050

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

IVECO 35S11 1.440

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 875

CITROEN BERLINGO 549

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

LAND ROVER SANTANA 88 ESPECIAL 670

CITROEN JUMPER 19D 1.135

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 D 570

PEGASO 1215 9 3.300

NISSAN SERENA 670
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SEAT INCA 625

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.044

NISSAN FURGON CONF 4X2 750

MERCEDES MB 100 D 1.075

MERCEDES BENZ 709 D 3.620

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 825

FIAT DUCATO CH CA 18Q 2 8TD 660

MERCEDES-BENZ MB180 1.400

CITROEN C 15 RD CLUB 570

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 1.403

OPEL VIVARO 1.048

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.085

NISSAN INTERSTAR 1.189

CITROEN C-15 600

CITROEN C-15 600

CITROEN C-15 600

CITROEN JUMPY 615

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19DSX 655

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 D 819

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.375

SCANIA P 94DB4X2NA230 9.895

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 3538 K 8X6 4 13.740

OPEL MOVANO 1.585

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 825

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

NISSAN M 140.178 7.625

NISSAN L 35-09/2 760

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9D FG 600

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.TOP 765

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 580

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

CITROEN C 15 D 570

NISSAN CABSTAR E 820

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 798

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.TOP 765

OPEL COMBO 592

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

SEAT INCA 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 700

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4P 765

NISSAN TRADE 1.350

OPEL KADETT 1 7 D VAN 535

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

CITROEN BERLINGO CM 19DSX 655

FIAT DUCATO 1.540

CITROEN C-15D 570

PEUGEOT PART FG. 19D 1.9 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

IVECO 29L9 1.130

RENAULT 320.26 (6X4) CON GRUA 12.585

RENAULT MASTER 1.630

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.216

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.212

RENAULT MASTER 1.585

PEUGEOT PART COMBIESP. 1.6E 595

FORD TRANSIT 742

CITROEN C15 D FAMILIAR 560

IVECO 35S11 1.440

FORD RANGER 1.092

BENIMAR AEREO 600 CD 555

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

FORD TRANSIT 280S KOMBI6 811

FORD TRANSIT 1.090

RENAULT EXPRESS BREAK GTD 575

FORD TRANSIT C 407 925

CITROEN JUMPY 19TD FG CF 590

IVECO 35.10 BASCULANTE 845

MERCEDES-BENZ ATEGO 1217 L 4.450

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 875

IVECO 50C13 2.640

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 D 825
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RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

FORD ESCORT 675

IVECO AX35 760

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESEL COMBI 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 COMBI 575

CITROEN C 15 D 640

PEUGEOT BOX 270 CS 1,9 1.100

NISSAN SERENA 670

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C-15 600

NISSAN VANETTE COACH 645

IVECO 35-8 1 H CHASIS CAB 1.030

MERCEDES-BENZ 411CDI 925

LAND ROVER SANTANA 88 DIESEL 670

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.450

NISSAN ATLEON 120 680

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

RENAULT KANGOO 535

IVECO ML120E24K 3.780

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 700

FIAT DOBLO 555

FIAT DOBLO 555

M.A.N. 15192F 8.130

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

PEUGEOT J 5D 1.500

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C-15 600

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 D COMBI 655

VOLVO F12 8 X 2 18.565

CITROEN C-15 560

CITROEN C-15 560

MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.680

MERCEDES-BENZ 817 1.900

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 1,9 800

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C-15D 600

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-180.D FURGON 1.655

PEUGEOT PART CBESP PLAT 610

MERCEDES-BENZ 413 CDI 790

1.070

FIAT DOBLO 555

RENAULT KANGOO 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

CITROEN C-15 765

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

OPEL COMBO C 592

RENAULT TRAFIC 615

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI.5 HDI 95 769

PEUGEOT EXP FG.CHAPA STD 19D 825

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 769

RENAULT EXPRES D COMBI 575

NISSAN PATROL 815

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270C 1.055

IVECO ML180E24 10.265

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 875

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1.6 D 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

IVECO 35E10 625

SCANIA P94DB4X2NA220 8.760

CITREON C-15 19 D 765

CITREON C-15 19 D 765

CITROEN C-15 19 D 765

MERCEDES BENZ  638.9A 900

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.120

CITROEN C-15 560

PEUGEOT BOX FG 320LH 1.340

IVECO ML180E24K 8.245

SEAT INCA 625

FORD TRANSIT BASCULANTE 940

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.330

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI-8 HDI 110 769

PEUGEOT PART COMBIESP. 1.9D 649

KIA CARNIVAL 575

RENAULT KANGOO 535

HYUNDAI H 1 1.263

IVECO 35C15 1.155

M.A.N. 33 292 DFAK 11.400

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575
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CITROEN C 15RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4 D 180

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2,4 D 200

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

PEUGEOT EXP FG CHAPA 615

IVECO ML85E15 BASCULANTE 1.830

OPEL COMBO C VAN 595

FORD TRANSIT 280S KOMBI 6 M 849

FORD TRANSIT 280S KOMBI 6 M 849

FORD TRANSIT 280S KOMBI 6 M 849

PEUGEOT PART COMBIPRO 1.9D 649

IVECO 65C15 180

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 5 769

PEUGEOT PART COMBI ESP. 1 649

OPEL COMBO C VAN 595

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 TDI 577

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 925

FORD TRANSIT 1.185

CHRYSLER VOYAGER SE CRD 565

CHRYSLER G. VOYAGER 3.3 LIMITED 555

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 HDI 95 PCC 545

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.6 I COMBI 595

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI-5 HDI 769

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI-8 HDI 110 769

RENAULT TRAFIC T313 1.160

PEGASO 100.40 1.170

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.TOP 765

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 760

CITROEN C-15D 765

FORD TRANSIT 1.110

FORD TRANSIT 316

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.055

PEUGEOT PART U.S.P.A. HD 655

RENAULT KANGOO 740

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN C 15 RE CLUB 560

NISSAN TERRANO II 660

CITROEN C-15 RD 570

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10 Q 1.9 1.070

NISSAN TRADE 1.140

NISSAN VANETTE CARG0 550

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9D 565

MERCEDES-BENZ 1820 L 10.115

NISSAN VANETTE D 750

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DOBLO FURGON 1.9 D 625

RENAULT TRAFIC T113 660

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESEL COMBI 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COMBI 655

VOLKSWAGEN COMBI 2.4 995

IVECO ML120E18 5.480

CITROEN BERLINGO 19 D COMBI 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 16I SX 618

PEUGEOT PARTNER CBESP P L 655

IVECO ML85E15 BASCULANTE 1.370

VOLKSWAGEN CARAV 2.5 TDI 5V 978

NISSAN ATLEON 120 820

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 634

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 875

IVECO 35E12 1.195

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270CS 2 5 1.020

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

IVECO 35C13 985

CITROEN JUMPY 19D FG.CF. 615

IVECO 40C13 1.295

CITROEN BERLINGO 20 HDI COMBI 549

FORD TRANSIT 260S 798

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 2.5 CRD SE 565

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

CITROEN C-15D 570
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PEGASO 330 30 HW 11.800

MERCEDES BENZ MB 120 1.130

IVECO 35C11 790

IVECO 35C13 955

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 771

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

IVECO ML180E28K 8.725

RENAULT KANGOO 740

FORD TRANSIT 811

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270 1.110

RENAULT 300.26 6X4 14.845

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

NISSAN VANETTE CARG0 850

RENAULT KANGOO 620

IVECO 65C15 280

MERCEDES BENZ  638.9A 600

PEUGEOT PART COMBIESP 649

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI 600

RENAULT KANGOO 800

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.090

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.TOP 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.TOP 765

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 567

FORD TRANSIT 300M COMBI 6 M 1.062

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

NISSAN TERRANO II 720

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 700

M.A.N. 10.150 F 5.840

VOLKSWAGEN DKK 759 1.000

OPEL ASTRA VAN 1,7 D 545

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270 1.110

CITROEN C-15 19D FAM.TOP 560

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI-5 HDI 110 769

CITROEN C 15 17D FG 765

MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 12.160

NISSAN ATLEON 120 500

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.TOP 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.TOP 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FAM TOP 560

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 555

OPEL COMBO C 592

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH TDI 1.575

RENAULT RENAULT MASTER 1.655

RENAULT MASTER 1.100

IVECO 40-12 FURGON T ALTO 1.270

VOLKSWAGEN VIVIENDA 570

CITROEN BERLINGO COM 19DSX 655

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D COMBI 634

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSP 2.5 TDI 5V 1.063

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT MASTER 1.285

FORD RANGER 2 5TD 985

FIAT DOBLO 555

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D FG TOP 600

OPEL KADETT 1,7D VAN 535

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9TD 810

IVECO 75E12 3.325

FORD TRANSIT 2:5D 1.041

CITROEN C 15 560

EBRO L 45 2R 600

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.345

DAIMLERCHRYSLER HYMER BM 680 1.420

RENAULT 130.65 2.985

PEGASO DAILY 30.8 1.230

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

PEGASO 1226 10.540

NISSAN ATLEON 110 566

PEUGEOT J 5 D 1.605

CITROEN JUMPY 615

SEAT INCA 625

RENAULT D.230.20 10.520

G.M.E. RASCAL 580

CITROEN C-15 1.7 D 765

FORD TRANSIT C-1087 2,5 TD 848

IVECO 35C11 460

IVECO 35C13 810

FIAT DUCATO 18Q 945
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FORD TRANSIT 350L 1.605

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

FORD COURIER 1.8D 530

FORD TRANSIT 1.803

FORD TRANSIT 711

OPEL VIVARO 1.216

FORD TRANSIT 919

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

IVECO 35C11 860

FIAT DUCATO 230ABMFA 600

FORD ESCORT VAN 785

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.150

NISSAN PATROL GR 570

PEUGEOT BOX FG 320M 1.470

SCANIA P094FB4X2NZ260 7.465

EBRO L 35S 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 900

RENAULT 320 26 6X2 10.050

VOLKSWAGEN LT35 1.255

MERCEDES-BENZ 2531L 6X2 14.865

BENIMAR SPORT 2C 390

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN ATLEON 575

NISSAN VANETTE C5 745

MERCEDES BENZ 2635 AK 11.780

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 800

MITSUBISHI L 200 845

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 220 564

VOLVO FL10 8.230

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSP 25TDI 913

CITROEN C 15 17D FG 765

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

FORD TRANSIT 280 S 811

NISSAN ATLEON 140 3.790

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 575

CITROEN C 15RD 570

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COMBI SX 655

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

IVECO 35E10 1.525

IVECO 35E12 1.195

OPEL COMBO C 592

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 664

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 2.5 SE CRD 565

FORD TRANSIT 1.201

MITSUBISHI L200 1.085

MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 11.340

NISSAN ATLEON 120 420

MERCEDES-BENZ 416 CDI 830

KIA CARNIVAL 575

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 467

CITROEN BERLINGO 600

CITROEN JUMPY 615

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1 9D 585

CITROEN BERLINGO 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER 634

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 992

OPEL COMBO 592

CITROEN C 15 RD TOP 560

CITROEN C15 D FAM.HIT 560

IVECO ML90E18 3.175

RENAULT KANGOO 570

FORD TRANSIT 280S 735

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 2 0 TD 515

IVECO 50C15 765

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.442

MERCEDES BENZ FURGON 700

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 634

RENAULT KANGOO 535

HYUNDAI H 1 1.263

RENAULT KANGOO 535

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1,6 D 545

RENAULT MASTER 1.050

MERCEDES-BENZ 2538 6X2 14.135

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.585

SEAT INCA 625

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 910

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 1,9 D 655

M.A.N. 8150 F 3.200

M.A.N. 32240-DHAK 12.500
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MITSUBISHI L 200 995

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 316CDI 1.300

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

FORD TRANSIT 798

IVECO 35C13 1.050

FORD TRANSIT 933

IVECO MP410E35H 15.860

RENAULT KANGOO 620

RENAULT 220.08-B 3.455

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 700

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 11Q 20 J 240

LAND ROVER 109 D 1.180

IVECO ML10E21 3.485

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 120 1.130

AVIA 1601 710

IVECO 35E10 1.055

MERCEDES-BENZ 208D 1.027

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 343

RENAULT KANGOO 620

OPEL COMBO C 592

SEAT INCA 625

CITROEN C 15D 600

CHRYSLER VOYAYER 565

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 D 819

FIAT SCUDO 764

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

PEUGEOT EXPERT 900

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.200

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CHRYSLER VOYAGER SE CRD 565

CHRYSLER VOYAGER SE 2,4 577

IVECO 35C13 465

RENAULT EXPRESS CAJA C 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1 2 545

MERCEDES 112 CDI 700

CITROEN BERLINGO 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 800

RENAULT R-TRAFIC TM3 910

NISSAN TRADE 2,0 PLATAF 1.190

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1 6 D 545

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1400 575

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4 D 1.070

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

PEUGEOT BOX CB 320M 2.5D 1.375

RENAULT TRAFIC 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

OPEL COMBO 592

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10Q.1905 1.140

IVECO 35E10 1.525

IVECO 49E12 1.065

OPEL OPEL COMBO 535

NISSAN TRADE 75 895

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P.LAT 649

CITROEN JUMPY 19TD FG.CF. 590

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 D 819

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1,9 D 875

OPEL COMBO 590

IVECO 65E10 2.875

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 1523L 7.720

IVECO 35C11 865

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 715

IVECO ML100E21 3.380

NISSAN L-60 09 2.350

RENAULT KANGOO 580

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

NISSAN VANETTE 695

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

NISSAN NISSAN VANETTE 895

LAND ROVER 2 5 DL 960

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.100

IVECO 35C13 585

FIAT DOBLO 555

IVECO 29L11 905

PEUGEOT BOXER II 1.110

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 140 1.240
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FORD TRANSIT 933

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 515

PEUGEOT EXP FG STD 825

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 500

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 900

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.023

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

FORD TRANSIT C 1095 2.5D 927

MERCEDES 1922AK 10.700

LAND ROVER DIESEL 88 760

OPEL COMBO 585

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

IVECO 35C13 755

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 640

RENAULT KANGOO 740

MERCEDES-BENZ 1528 L 3.440

CITROEN JUMPY 20HDI 815

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSP 2.5 TDI 1.063

CITROEN C 15 19D FAM TOP 560

FORD TRANSIT VAN 300M 2.0 1.206

PEUGEOT PART HDI 655

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1 9 D 555

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 715

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 715

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 805

CITROEN C15D 585

FORD TRANSIT F 120 1.288

RENAULT R EXPRESS 565

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 805

PEUGEOT EXP FG CHAPA 815

ASTRA HD78652 13.920

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT PARNERT CB SPACE 634

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

ASTRA HD786.52 13.820

ASTRA HD786.52 13.820

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

CITROEN C 15 1.9D FAM TOP 560

CITROEN BERLINGO FG 600 600

CITROEN BERLINGO 2 0HDI COMBI 649

LAND ROVER DISC SERIES II 570

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 634

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.390

MERCEDES-BENZ 308D 1.670

CITROEN JUMP.35LH 25D FG. 1.585

JEEP-VIASA COMANDO HDI 800

FIAT 40 F 8 800

RENAULT KANGOO 625

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

IVECO MP340E35H 16.030

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P.LAT.DW8 634

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.19D C. CUMBRE 649

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 5 HDI 769

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT RENAULT KANGOO 580

DODGE TIOGA 525

VOLKSWAGEN 1.9 TD 875

CITROEN BERLINGO FG600 600

CITROEN JUMPY 19 D 615

CITROEN C15 D FAM. TOP 560

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PART CBPO 634

IVECO MP410E35H 15.790

IVECO ML150E23 7.435

FORD TRANSIT 664

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

IVECO ML135E23W 6.880

IVECO 35C13 870

FORD TRANSIT 664

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

NISSAN VANETTE 645

IVECO 35E10 1.025

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9D 634

RENAULT EXPRESS GTD 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 835

IVECO 60E12 1.595

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES MB 100D 1.135
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NISSAN TRADE 2 0 1.120

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10Q 1 9 305

FIAT DUCATO CH CA 18Q 2 8TD 1.250

MERCEDES-BENZ 308 D 1.650

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MITSUBISHI MONTERO CORTO 595

MERCEDES L 407 D 1.000

PEUGEOT PART FG. 190 1.9D 800

CITROEN JUMPER 35 LH 2.8 HDI 1.540

IVECO 35S13 1.315

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.605

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.605

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 2.8 1.403

RENAULT MASTER 970

RENAULT KANGOO 535

M.A.N. 11.224 LC 6.425

RENAULT KANGOO 645

FORD TRANSIT 1.140

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.435

ASTRA HD78652 13.830

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 900

RENAULT R EXPRESS BREAK 575

VOLKSWAGEN CARABELL 1,6 TD 1.035

NISSAN VANETTE 895

LAND ROVER 109 AC 1.330

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 634

RENAULT KANGOO 535

CITROEN JUMPER 27 CH 1 9D 1.100

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

PEUGEOT PART COMBI 1.9 D 634

FORD TRANSIT 811

PEUGEOT PART CBESPA 634

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.475

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.585

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

AVIA 3602-F-R 3.722

VOLKSWAGEN FIRGON LT 35 2 5 1.598

PEUGEOT PARTNER CBESP 2 0 655

PEUGEOT PART.CBESP.P.L. 655

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P.LAT.DW8 634

RENAULT 180.10-B 5.060

RENAULT KANGOO 620

VOLVO F1262 12.100

RENAULT KANGOO 535

HYUNDAI H 1 1.263

HYUNDAI GRACE VAN 1.344

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

OPEL MOVANO 1.053

NISSAN CABSTAR E 930

NISSAN ATLEON 140 3.500

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSP 2.5 TDI 913

CITROEN JUMPER 1.100

CITROEN JUMPER 2 7 1.100

FORD TRANSIT 664

RENAULT MASTER 1.615

RENAULT CLIO 555

CITROEN BERLINGO FG 800 800

CITROEN C 25 D1400 ISOTERMO 1.000

SCANIA 93LM4X2ZS 7.840

IVECO DAILT 40-12 920

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 550

MERCEDES BENZ MB 120 TE 1.290

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.742

VOLVO FL614/CH-40 6.800

FIAT DUCATO 1.140

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2.5 TDI 5V 915

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 634

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 2 O TD 769

MERCEDES-BENZ 1523 GRUA AUTOCARG 5.935

RENAULT 180 10 B 4.695

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

CITROEN C 15 1.9D 560

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 740

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 900

NISSAN TRADE 1.070

RENAULT D20 A T200 9.700

TOYOTA HILUX PICKUP 815

CITROEN BELINGO 649

PEUGEOT BOX 270CS 1.020

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

IVECO 35E10 1.375

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 35 2.5 1.598

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSP 2.5 TDI 1.063
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MERCEDES-BENZ 2638 AK 6X6 13.445

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.435

SCANIA P114CB6X4HZ340 15.155

CITROEN BERL.19D MULTIVOLUM. 649

FORD TRANSIT 987

CITROEN JUMPER 1.150

CITROEN BERL 19D COMBI 634

PEUGEOT PART CBPRO 1.9D 634

PEUGEOT BOX CB 310C 2.5D 1.415

RENAULT KANGOO 570

IVECO 35S13 1.315

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 615

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 575

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.4M 990

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19DSX 655

PEUGEOT PARNET USPA HD 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 316CDI 1.300

KIA CARNIVAL 645

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 634

MERCEDES-BENZ 311CDI 1.326

MERCEDES-BENZ 1929 BASCULANTE GR 6.415

NISSAN L 35 085 520

M.A.N. 16192 FL/BL 8.500

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

OPEL COMBO B VAN 590

MERCEDES MB 408 1.060

IVECO 29L11 1.215

NISSAN CABSTAR E 415

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 HDI 565

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 HDI 895

IVECO 35S13 1.315

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

CITROEN C 15 D 710

CITROEN C 15 D 640

FORD FIESTA 1,8 D COURIER 550

FORD TRANSIT F 100 1.255

FORD TRANSIT F 80 933

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

D.A.F. VA 200 TN 1.015

OPEL KADETT 535

PEUGEOT J 5D 950 955

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.TOP 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.TOP 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.TOP 765

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10 Q 1 9 1.070

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D COMBY SX 634

SEAT INCA 1.4 625

MITSUBISHI L200 1.225

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL 19 D FURG 800

CITROEN BERLINGO 2 0HDI 549

CITROEN C 15RD 560

FORD TRANSIT C 409 1.500

NISSAN PATROL 725

PEUGEOT PART CBESP P LAT 634

PEUGEOT PARTNER ESP 634

MERCEDES MB 140 D 1.215

PEUGEOT PARTNER CBESP 1 9D 634

NISSAN SERENA 700

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

FORD TRANSIT 664

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D FAM TOP 600

CITROEN C 15 1.9D TOP FAMI 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

IVECO MP380E38W 11.485

RENAULT 130.65 3.460

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190C 1.9D 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 1117 4.590

PEUGEOT PART CBPO 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D COMBI 634

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 565

OPEL COMBO C VAN 595

PEUGEOT PART FG. 190 1.9D 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 110-D 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 992

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 728

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 875

RENAULT KANGOO 625

FORD TRANSIT 1.466

CITROEN C15 19D FG TOP 600
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HYUNDAI H -1 2.5D 703

LAND ROVER DISC SERIES II 570

IVECO 39L11 1.270

FORD TRANSIT 798

IVECO 35C13 695

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 2,4 D 900

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSP. 1.9 TD 5V 898

PEUGEOT PART CBPO 634

RENAULT 250 16C 10.175

PEUGEOT PARTNER FG 170 1 9D 600

RENAULT KANGOO 625

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 1.638

CITROEN C 15 D 680

EBRO F350 CH3NRG 1.400

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1 9 D 555

NISSAN VANETTE 895

M.A.N. 11.224 LC 3.415

MERCEDES- BENZ 108 CDI 600

LAND ROVER 88 760

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 600

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 655

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 655

OPEL MOVANO 1.530

SCANIA P94GB6X2NA260 15.885

SCANIA P114CB4X4HZ340 8.755

PEUGEOT PART USPA 655

NISSAN PATROL 815

OPEL KADETT VAN 1,6 D 535

AVIA 3500 L R 1.300

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MITSUBISHI L 200 995

SCANIA P 94GB4X2NB260 9.000

PEUGEOT PART FG. 170 1.9D 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 815 2.320

CITROEN C 15 D 575

FORD TRANSIT C 2.5D 850

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 D 555

MERCEDES 1625 LS 5.090

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 890

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 1.545

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1 770

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270CS 1.9 1.100

CITROEN C-15 19D FG TOP 600

CITROEN C-15 19D FAM TOP 560

IVECO 65 E-12 2.525

IVECO 30-8.1 COMBI 1.260

NISSAN TRADE 2,0 810

CITROEN C 25 D 1300 1.110

FIAT TALENTO SUPERCOMBI 715

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

FORD TRANSIT 1.155

PEUGEOT J5D 1400 1.555

IVECO ML180E27 9.085

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.000

NISSAN SERENA 785

IVECO 35S13 1.490

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2.5 TDI 1.070

FORD TRANSIT 849

MERCEDES-BENZ 308 D 1.493

RENAULT EXPRESS GTL 575

IVECO ML170E23 10.000

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FIAT DUCATO MAXI 2,5 TD 1.560

FORD COURIER 1:8D 575

MITSUBISHI L 20 1.525

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 742

M.A.N. 19.362 FT 3.090

FORD TRANSIT 330M 1.443

VOLKSWAGEN CARAV.2.5 TDI 878

PEUGEOT PARNET 190 C 2.0 HDI 800

FORD TRANSIT 1.201

FORD TRANSIT 1.201

FORD TRANSIT 1.201

RENAULT KANGOO 620

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1 9D 555

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1 9D 795

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI COMBI 549

FORD TRANSIT 300 M KOMBI 9 960

FIAT DUCATO COMBINATO 1.450

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 14Q. 2.8 1.495

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

CITROEN C-15 1.7 RD FAM.TOP 560

RENAULT T EXPRESS 575
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CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 655

IVECO 50C11 2.505

CITROEN C 15 1.9D FAM TOP 600

IVECO MP410E35H 15.900

IVECO MP410E35H 15.900

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 495

FORD TRANSIT 1.028

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 I 711

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

SEAT INCA 1.9D 625

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4D 5V 1.070

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT KANGOO 535

OPEL VIVARO 1.023

BENIMAR AEREO ANTHUS CF 685

PEUGEOT PART FG. 170 1.9D 600

PEUGEOT PART USPA HDI 655

RENAULT KANGOO 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

PEUGEOT PART FG 170 1.9 600

RENAULT KANGOO 535

NISSAN VANETTE 895

NISSAN TRADE 2,8 D 1.250

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

IVECO MP410E35H 15.900

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.4 I COMBI 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 D 670

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 992

MERCEDES-BENZ 308 D 1.415

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH-2.5D 1.605

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270 1.110

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10Q 1.9 1.165

FORD TRANSIT 1.190

RENAULT DG 170 17 8.300

IVECO 100 E18 3.385

NISSAN TRADE 2,8 1.025

CITROEN BERLINGO 20 HDI COMBI 549

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

CITROEN BERLINGO 19 D FUG 600

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESEL COMBI 575

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

FORD TRANSIT C 408 1.218

FORD TRANSIT 1.206

RENAULT 140.65 3.770

PEUGEOT PARTNER CBESP 655

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEGASO 75.28 975

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19DSX 655

EBRO L60-2 2.700

CITROEN C 15 RD CLUB 560

OPEL KADETT VAN 1.6 D 535

CITROEN C 15 RD CUMBRE 560

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

VOLVO VOLVO F10 FL 15.650

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

CITROEN JUMPY 1:9 D 615

PEUGEOT PART CB ESPA 634

RENAULT KANGOO 625

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 750

IVECO 35S11 1.370

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1 9D 555

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 420

CITROEN BERL 1.9D 600

FORD COURIER 590

OPEL COMBO 1 7 D VAN 585

CITROEN C 15 D 490

RENAULT RENAULT ESPACE 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

IVECO 35C13 850

IVECO 35C11 925

PEUGEOT PARTNER VS HDI 655

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575
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CITROEN C 15 RD 570

MERCEDES-BENZ 308 D F 1.548

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 825

FORD COURIER 1.8TD 530

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.038

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 1.000

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

PEUGEOT BOXWR 1,9 D 1.100

SKODA PICKUP 1.9D 605

OPEL KADETT VAN 635

D.A.F. FA 15.130 2.800

CITROEN C 15 RD CLUB 570

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1,4 545

M.A.N. 8163LC 3.495

MERCEDES BENZ  412 D 1.150

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM 560

OPEL MOVANO 1.655

MERCEDES-BENZ 210D 849

RENAULT R-380.38 24.675

NISSAN VANETTE 625

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

MITSUBISHI MONTERO LARGO 710

MERCEDES 409 D 2.360

M.A.N. 12192 F 6.155

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

PEUGEOT BOXER 310 C 1.555

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI D 770

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D MU 649

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN JUMPY 1,9 D 560

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 2 545

FIAT DUCATO CHA CAB 1 650

NISSAN PATROL 705

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 907

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

IVECO 35C11 495

IVECO 35C13 875

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.175

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.090

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1,8 D 600

RENAULT B 120,65 1.200

NISSAN SERENA 670

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 742

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PARTNER D 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

NISSAN SERENA 650

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C 15 D 20

SCANIA 143 ML42 11.900

D.A.F. FAS 2505 DHS 13.800

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

FIAT DUCATO CHA CAB 570

MITSUBISHI L 200 600

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 595

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 992

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

NISSAN L 35.08 550

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 308 D 1.670

FIAT SCUDO 2.0 TD 769

CITROEN C 15 D 640

PEGASO 1215.9 5.300

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 530

PEGASO 100.40 900

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

PEUGEOT BOXER COMBI 3 1.395

NISSAN PATROL 740

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 600

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2:5 1.062

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

IVECO 35S13 1.410

IVECO 35E12 1.295

IVECO 35E8 1.200

MAN 10.223 F 7.000

MERCEDES BENZ 312 D 1.200

CITROEN C-15 17RD FAM 560

LEYLAND DAF 1.691

RENAULT 130.65 850
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PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

MERCEDES-BENZ 308CDI 1.475

IVECO 95-14.1 5.380

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM14 655

IVECO ML100E18P 3.490

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 19 810

PEUGEOT PART CBESP P 649

PEUGEOT PART CBPRO 1: 649

VOLKSWAGEN TARO 4X4 2 935

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

IVECO MH190E27 10.155

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

FORD TRANSIT 945

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

MERCEDES BENZ 2628AK 12.300

MERCEDES BENZ 1.100

AVIA 2500 2.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 600

AVIA 3500LE 900

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 571

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

M.A.N. 26422 12.300

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 9 680

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 565

RENAULT R-EXPRESS D C 575

NISSAN PATROL 1.291

FORD COURIER 1.8D 530

IVECO MP380E42W BASCULANTE 11.645

FORD RANGER DOBLE CABINA 2. 1.095

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D 600

CITROEN C-15E 585

OPEL COMBO CARGO 1.7D 585

MERCEDES-BENZ L 508 D 930

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 D 1.027

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

IVECO 35E10 1.375

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9 D 170 600

NISSAN VANETTE 770

LAND ROVER 109 1.000

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

MITSUBISHI L-300 PANE 965

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 830

FORD TRANSIT 855

CITROEN C 15 D FAM TO 560

IVECO 35 10 1.375

FORD TRANSIT 742

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 1217 5.515

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 992

MERCEDES-BENZ 207 D 1.135

FORD COURIER 590

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 898

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.095

NISSAN TRADE 75 1.195

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 875

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 810

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.007

RENAULT MASTER 1.050

NISSAN PATROL GR 4P 3.0 590

CITROEN C 15RE 575

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 810

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 600

FORD COURIER 1.8D 565

OPEL COMBO 775

PEGASO 1231 R 10.030

NISSAN PATROL 670

FORD TRANSIT 2:5D 907

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 600

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

FORD TRANSIT C 1091 2.5TD 1.105
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FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.135

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 575

FIAT DUCATO 1.9 TD 1.135

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 600

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

IVECO MP260E350H 14.260

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 495

VOLVO FL616/CH-50 10.200

M.A.N. 8136 F 3.510

MERCEDES-BENZ 1017 BASC 4.865

MERCEDES-BENZ 1317 BASC CON GRUA 6.010

MERCEDES-BENZ 1317 BASC CON GRUA 6.000

MERCEDES-BENZ 1017 BASCULANTE 4.875

NISSAN ATLEON 110 585

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI P C 534

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

PEUGEOT PARTNER USPA 655

FORD TRANSIT 798

FORD TRANSIT 1.115

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 925

FORD TRANSIT C-453 1.090

PEUGEOT BOX CH CAB 18 1.000

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.TOP 765

IVECO MP410E35H 15.840

IVECO 50C13 615

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 992

PEUGEOT PART CBESP. P. LAT 649

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

PEUGEOT EXP CB MIXTO HDI 769

IVECO 35C13 BASCULANTE 740

OPEL MOVANO 1.295

FIAT SCUDO FUR PL 20 TD ID 485

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 680

RENAULT KANGOO 535

PEUGEOT EXP FG 815

RENAULT MASTER 1.650

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1,9 D 900

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT KANGOO 625

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 898

FIAT DUCATO F 18 1.575

IVECO 35S11 1.555

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 D 625

IVECO 50C11 2.210

IVECO 35S9 1.600

ASTRA HD786 52 13.960

ASTRA HD786 52 13.720

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT RENAULT KANGOO 580

CHRYSLER GRAND VOYAGER 602

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 580

MITSUBISHI L200 1.225

IVECO 29L11 1.110

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

CITROEN C 15 RD CLUB 560

NISSAN SERENA 720

IVECO 75E14 3.385

RENAULT R EXPRESS 545

FORD TRANSIT C 846 2.5TD 1.498

FORD TRANSIT 1.605

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

FIAT DUCATO CH CA 14Q 2 8JT 710

PEUGEOT EXP FG CH 900 HD 900

RENAULT 250.16-C 7.700

RENAULT R-EXPR. DIESEL COMBI 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN C 15 D 680

FIAT DUCATO F-18 1.785

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

MITSUBISHI L200 1.225

FORD TRANSIT D3F 343

FORD TRANSIT 1.140

TELCO SAFARIEX 860

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625
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RENAULT KANGOO 630

RENAULT KANGOO 563

G.M.E. GME RASCAL 580

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 C 9 1.100

VOLKSWAGEN MICROBUS L 870

PEUGEOT PARTNER D 634

CITROEN C 15 D 570

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270 2.5 1.020

CITROEN BERLINGO 2 0 HDI COMBI 649

M.A.N. 26 403 FNL 16.290

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI LT 35 2.5 990

PEUGEOT PART COMBIESP 595

D.A.F. FA 2505 DHS 11.700

CITROEN C 15 DIESEL 600

IVECO 145-17 7.650

RENAULT EXPRESS DI 575

FORD TRANSIT 350-L 1.638

IVECO MP180E24W 8.635

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM.TOP 560

VOLKSWAGEN MULTIVAN 1.6 TD 1.120

FORD COURIER 1.8D 549

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 TD 5V 825

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 20TD 810

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 19D 615

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9D 770

BARREIROS 4220-CORTO 10.620

MITSUBISHI L200 888

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.6 I 16V 595

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18Q. 2.5 1.560

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 D. 515

NISSAN SERENA 670

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 D 764

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 D 600

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1.9D 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5TD 1.115

HYUNDAI H 1 703

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 725

IVECO 35C11 735

NISSAN ATLEON 140 3.460

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 1,9 D 655

NISSAN TRADE ROMANAZ 1.240

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 550

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 D COMBI 634

FIAT DOBLO 670

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 1.070

MERCEDES-BENZ 311 CDI 1.070

IVECO MP410E35H 16.440

IVECO MP410E35H 16.475

MERCEDES BENZ COMBI T.A  311CDI 1.295

IVECO MH260E31Y/PS 15.455

FORD TRANSIT 1.688

FORD TRANSIT 1.206

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 HDI 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 410 D 1.920

MERCEDES MB 100 D 1.035

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

IVECO MP410E35H 16.375

IVECO MP190E35W 5.450

IVECO MP190E35W 5.315

IVECO MP190E35W 5.515

IVECO MP190E35W 5.480

KIA CARNIVAL 645

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

RENAULT KANGOO 625

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.125

OPEL KADETT VAN 535

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER 910

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO 35C11 BASCULANTE 820

PEUGEOT PARTNER HDI 655

FORD TRANSIT 1.688

RENAULT B 90 35 D 2.300

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2.5 TDI 875

FORD TRANSIT 300 M KOMBI 6 1.062

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

RENAULT KANGOO 535

FORD TRANSIT 811

RENAULT EXPRESS 575
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CITROEN C15 D FAMILIAR 560

ASTRA HD786 52 13.770

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

RENAULT MASTER 1.069

IVECO 35C11 CON GRUA 460

FORD TRANSIT 260S 2000 MAN 343

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10Q 1905 335

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 800

MITSUBISHI MONTERO M TOP 650

CITROEN BERLINGO 1 9D COMBI 634

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN C-15 1.9D FAM TOP 560

MITSUBISHI L200 935

RENAULT KANGOO 563

IVECO MP410E35H 16.380

IVECO MP410E35H 16.415

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

ASTRA HD786 52 13.820

ASTRA HD786 52 13.760

PEUGEOT PART CBPO 1,9 634

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 625

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.360

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

RENAULT KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 260S KMO 664

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL 20HDI CO 649

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 563

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 1 555

FORD TRANSIT 300M KOM 1.057

RENAULT KANGOO 620

IVECO MP380E35W 12.640

IVECO 35C13 705

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 800

NISSAN PATROL 875

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 305

RENAULT KANGOO 563

RENAULT KANGOO 580

M.A.N. 12.192 F BASCU 3.455

RENAULT KANGOO 563

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN JUMPY 2 8 HDI 1.425

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERLINGO 1 9D 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 649

FORD TRANSIT 1.055

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

IVECO 35S13 1.110

RENAULT EXPRESS D 545

NISSAN SERENA 2.0 665

RENAULT EXPRESS GTD 575

MERCEDES-BENZ L 406 D 2.000

MERCEDES 110CDI 900

MERCEDES 308D 1.548

IVECO 120 E 18 6.475

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 1.227

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.180

CITROEN C-15 19D FAM. 560

FORD FORD TRANSIT 664

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.125

OPEL MOVANO 965

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270C 2 1.055

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 649

RENAULT KANGOO 625

EBRO L45R 540

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 19 545

CITROEN C 15 1.9D 600

PEUGEOT PART CBESP P. 634

RENAULT KANGOO 640

VOLKSWAGEN LT 45A 4X4 200

NISSAN TERRANO II 720
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VOLKSWAGEN MULTIV. 2. 846

MERCEDES-BENZ 1823 16.177

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTE 820

IVECO MH190E24 7.490

PEUGEOT PART FG 19 800

RENAULT KANGOO 575

RENAULT KANGOO 563

RENAULT 135,8 3.100

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 649

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 405

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

PEUGEOT PAR COMBI ESP 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 725

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 630

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 830

FORD TRANSIT 1.380

PEUGEOT PART FG 170 1 600

M.A.N. 26.314 FNCL 14.440

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.220

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

IVECO 35 C11 1.130

PEUGEOT EXPERT 1.9 FG 825

FORD TRANSIT 260S KOM 664

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D 560

NISSAN SERENA 670

PEUGEOT BOXER F 14 31 1.555

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D FG 600

RENAULT KANGOO 563

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN C 15D 560

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270 1.010

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 875

CITROEN BERL.20HDI CO 649

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM 560

IVECO MP380E35W 14.500

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

ASTRA HD786 52 13.920

ASTRA HD786 52 12.810

CITROEN BERLINGO 2 0 649

CITROEN BERLINGO 2 0 649

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

CITROEN JUMP 27 CH 19 1.100

IVECO MP410E35H 16.390

IVECO MP410E35H 16.310

IVECO MP410E35H 16.160

RENAULT KANGOO 620

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN C 15D FAM TOP 560

IVECO 29L9 1.225

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 900

FORD TRANSIT 350 L 2. 1.546

ASTRA HD786.52 BASCUL 13.900

IVECO 29L11 1.110

MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.830

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 627

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.433

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.275

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.T 765

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.080

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 620
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RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

IVECO 35C11 1.130

RENAULT DG280 20 11.080

ASTRA HD786.52 BASCUL 13.900

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

ASTRA HD786 52 13.800

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

BENIMAR EUROPE TOP 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

FIAT DOBLO PANORAMA 555

M.A.N. 18 224 MC 9.870

VOLVO FM12 42 340 8.410

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 625

CITROEN BERLINGO 1 9D 634

FORD TRANSIT 330M KOM 1.377

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 805

PEUGEOT PART 634

IVECO ML100E15 4.335

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 649

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.450

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.900

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.560

MERCEDES-BENZ 1726 16.274

NISSAN ATLEON 110 600

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 2.5 640

IVECO ML150E23 6.855

IVECO 29L11 1.305

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.T 765

NISSAN ATLEON 110 780

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 300

CITROEN JUMPY 1,9 D 465

VOLVO FL7 8.535

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.000

FORD RANGER 1.095

FORD RANGER 1.095

FORD TRANSIT FT 350 L 1.515

ASTRA HD786 52 13.760

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 830

RENAULT 260 18 8.895

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

IVECO 35C13 BASCULANT 760

EBRO L80 3 7P 4.340

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

RENAULT KANGOO 625

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 1.063

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

PEUGEOT BOX 320 LH 1.355

FORD TRANSIT 260S KOM 664

MERCEDES-BENZ 213CDI 805

CITROEN BERL 20 HDI 649

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 649

PEUGEOT BOX CJC 310C 1.455

IVECO ML130E18 CON GR 5.910

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

RENAULT R V I MASTER 1.300

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

RENAULT R EXPRESS 140 575

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 600

PEUGEOT BOXER 1:9 D 1.165

OPEL MOVANO 1.050

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 600

CITROEN C-15D 765

RENAULT KANGOO 563

MERCEDES MB 180 D 950

RENAULT KANGOO 580

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

IVECO MP190E35W 5.400

IVECO MP190E35W 5.395

IVECO MP190E35W BASC 5.505

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992
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IVECO FIAT 190-26 5.640

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 543

IVECO 29L11 1.305

ASTRA HD786.52 BASCUL 13.840

ASTRA HD786.52 BASCUL 13.820

PEGASO 2434 K 20.480

CITROEN BERL.19D COMB 649

VOLKSWAGEN LT46/FURG. 855

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 563

MERCEDES-BENZ 1828 9.320

NISSAN ATLEON 110 695

RENAULT MASTER 1.277

MERCEDES-BENZ 308 D 1.670

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI HDI 769

CITROEN C-15 1.7 D FA 560

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10 335

PEUGEOT 306 XAD 530

CITROEN C-15RD 570

RENAULT KANGOO 620

IVECO MP380E35W 14.285

IVECO MP380E35W 14.300

IVECO MP380E35W 14.285

IVECO MP380E35W 14.300

IVECO MP380E35W 14.300

IVECO MP380E35W 14.300

IVECO MP380E35W 14.300

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.6 595

PEUGEOT EXPE FG CH 470

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

D.A.F. FA 45180CS 6.195

RENAULT RENAULT MASTE 1.060

RENAULT RENAULT MASTE 1.060

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10 265

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10 1.070

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1,9 898

MERCEDES-BENZ E 914 4.035

CITROEN JUMPY 2.0 HDI 400

RENAULT 340 26 S 6X2 13.725

PEUGEOT BOX CB 320M 1.330

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

IVECO 35E10 1.375

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 310-D 1.494

CITROEN C-15 17 D 765

M.A.N. 26.314 FVLC 16.270

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1,9 577

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

NISSAN PICK UP 895

RENAULT M180 13C 5.245

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 634

RENAULT 20CXA1 10.520

RENAULT 22 CXA1 10.520

ASTRA HD786.52 13.800

ASTRA HD786.52 13.780

FORD TRANSIT 1.120

CITROEN BERLINGO 2.0 649

FORD TRANSIT 280S 2 0 945

FIAT DOBLO FURGON 1 9 625

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

CITROEN C-15 17RD FAM 560

NISSAN CABSTAR 1.080

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH-2 1.605

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 207 D 1.185

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

FORD TRANSIT 550

MERCEDES-BENZ 815 3.475

CITROEN C 15 D 600

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1 9D 800

NISSAN TRADE 75 1.150

M.A.N. 33 414 DDFAK 11.890

MERCEDES-BENZ 210D 610

NISSAN PATROL 555

OPEL COMBO 775

CITROEN C 15 D TOP 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 312D 1.335

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2.4 1.255
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SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

MERCEDES-BENZ 3538 AK 17.420

RENAULT KANGOO 620

CITROEN C 15 19D 560

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 775

FORD TRANSIT 2:5 TD 1.395

FORD TRANSIT 1.170

IVECO 35E10 1.375

CITROEN BERLINGO COMB 655

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MERCEDES BENZ 110 D V 900

FORD TRANSIT 467

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 D PA 570

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1,9 D 800

CITROEN BERLINGO 1 9D 634

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

FIAT DUCATO 900

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2.4 960

FIAT DUCATO 19TD 570

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 764

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 2. 1.545

CITROEN BERL.19D COMB 649

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

PEUGEOT PARTNER CBPLT 660

FORD TRANSIT F 80 742

NISSAN PATROL GR 680

CITROEN C 15 D 570

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 140 1.395

FORD TRANSIT 467

IVECO MT190E27 12.810

RENAUTL EXPRES 1.9 D 575

M.A.N. 11224LC 4.605

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5 D 1.605

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5 D 1.605

RENAULT R TRAFIC 1.095

NISSAN SERENA 655

CITROEN EVASION 2.0 790

NISSAN SERENA 665

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

CITROEN C-15 17RD FAM 560

PEUGEOT PARNERT FG 19 800

RENAULT KANGOO 625

PEUGEOT BOX CB 320M 2 1.295

CITROEN BERLINGO COM 655

CITROEN C-15 17RD FAM 560

CITROEN VERL.1.9D MUL 649

CITROEN C-15 17RD FAM 560

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 975

MERCEDES-BENZ 621 10.800

FORD TRANSIT C-1086 742

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 655

SEAT INCA 1.4 625

CITROEN C 15 765

CITROEN C 15 D 680

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

IVECO MH260E31PT BASC 14.405

PEUGEOT BOX FG 350MH 1.630

FORD TRANSIT 1.742

RENAULT EXPRES 1.4 545

RENAULT KANGOO 580

PEGASO 2323 K 14.060

PEUGEOT PART FG 1.9D 800

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 615

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

PEGASO 1135L 1 10.000

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

PEUGEOT PART GF 1,9 800

NISSAN SERENA 695

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.110

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

FORD TRANSIT 742

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

IVECO MP260E30H 14.278

IVECO MP260E30H 14.278

VOLKSWAGEN LT 46 1.025

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

CITROEN BERL. 1,9 D C 649

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 2:5D 742

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649
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RENAULT EXPRESS 545

CITROEN BERL 19D 649

NISSAN ECO T135 4.285

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

IVECO 35E10 825

CITROEN C15 17D FD TO 765

NISSAN SERENA D 695

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9T 810

VOLKSWAGEN LT 40 D 1.000

AVIA 2500 1.715

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

PIAGGIO PORTER EFI 1. 760

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 580

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 765

RENAULT KANGOO 1,9 580

IVECO 35C11 910

MERCEDES-BENZ 312D 1.469

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

FORD TRANSIT 711

IVECO MP260E30H 14.248

IVECO MP260E30E 14.248

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 640

PEUGEOT PARTNER CB ES 649

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

MERCEDES-BENZ 411CDI 935

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 700

MERCEDES-BENZ 1523AK 8.225

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

CITROEN BERL 19D MULT 649

PEUGEOT PART C BESP 649

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

CITROEN BERL 19D MULT 649

M.A.N. 8153 F 3.475

NISSAN CABASTAR E 820

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO 40C13 1.170

IVECO 50C13 520

FORD COURIER 1.8D C-8 552

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 1.000

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

OPEL COMBO 585

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

MERCEDES-BENZ VARIO 6 2.085

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 DX 907

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 992

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 810

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.655

MERCEDES-BENZ 814 2.530

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4 810

NISSAN PICK-UP 830

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4 810

FORD COURIER 1.8D C-8 550

SCANIA P114CB6X4HZ340 15.560

SCANIA 114CB6X4 15.580

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 875

IVECO 35C13 950

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.460

IVECO 50C11 520

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.14I MULT 655

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 9 680

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.598

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 467

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545
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RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 313 CDI 1.450

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 543

SEAT INCA 1.4 625

IVECO 29L11 1.305

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.900

CITROEN C 15D 570

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

CITROEN BERL 20HDI 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

NISSAN TERRANO II 720

CITROEN C 15RD 570

EBRO F-350/2 900

FORD TRANSIT 2.5TD 1.290

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

RENAULT 300.26 (6X4) 9.310

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

NISSAN L-35.09 740

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 810

OPEL COMBO 585

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

CITROEN BERL.19D COMB 649

FORD TRANSIT 848

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 600

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

M.A.N. 11224 LC 6.435

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 TD F 600

FIAT DUCATO TD 540

CITROEN JUMPY 19D 615

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.080

M.A.N. 9 153 F 4.640

IVECO ML150E23K 7.120

SKODA PICKUP 1.9D 605

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1 6T 726

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 806

FORD COURIER 1.8D C-8 599

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

MERCEDES-BENZ VEH MIX 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

CITROEN BERL.2.0 HDI 649

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

TATA TELCOLINE TDI D 860

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.095

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

PEUGEOT BOX FG.270C 1 1.025

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1,9 800

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 2.0 769

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9 810

PEUGEOT PART CBESP. P 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 800

CITROEN BERL 19D 649

IVECO 35C11 635

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 800

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

MERCEDES-BENZ 211 CDI 715

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 900

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.080

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4 765

IVECO 29L11 1.270
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CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 543

SEAT INCA 1.9D 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

PEUGEOT EXP FG CHAPA 815

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

RENAULT 130.65 3.430

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

MERCEDES-BENZ 208CDI 830

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.585

OPEL MOVANO FURGON 2. 1.050

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 649

PEUGEOT BOX 350 1.585

FORD TRANSIT 742

CITROEN JUMPER 1,9 TD 950

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 700

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.550

NISSAN CABSTAR E 785

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

PEUGEOT PARTNER 655

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 649

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

PEUGEOT PART CBESP. P 649

M.A.N. 28364 FANLC 9.520

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 19 D 556

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

CITROEN BERLINGO 649

FORD FORD TRANSIT 1.500

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

PEUGEOT PART CBESP. P 649

CITROEN BERLINGO 2,0 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

IVECO 35C11 730

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 CDI 925

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.130

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

OPEL COMBO 775

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

VOLVO FL10 8X4 12.545

FIAT KNAUS TRAVELLER 550

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 TD 660

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO ML180E23 9.310

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.955

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 649

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 825

CITROEN C 15 RD CLUB 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 575

NISSAN L 80 2 F 170

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 543

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 992

OPEL KADETT 535

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 595

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 595

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 1.218

IVECO MP190E30W 8.500

RENAULT DG-290-26 15.700

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI HDI 769

MERCEDES MB 180 D 950

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

MERCEDES-BENZ 213CDI 715

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.230

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

IVECO 35S13 1.440

MERCEDES-BENZ 180CDI 600

FORD TRANSIT 1.605

IVECO 35C13 920

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765
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MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 634

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 TD 660

CITROEN BERL.20HDI CO 649

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

PEUGEOT BOXER FG 310 1.470

PEUGEOT EXP. COMBI 1. 810

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 595

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 590

FORD TRANSIT 1.377

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 729

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

IVECO 35E10 805

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 1.000

CITROEN BERL.20HDI CO 649

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1 9T 898

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

PEUGEOT PART CBPRO 1. 634

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

M.A.N. 9 224 LC 4.850

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI HDI 769

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

PEUGEOT PART CBESP PL 610

RENAULT R. MASTER 1.585

NISSAN TERRANO II 720

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 10 1.110

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5 2P 955

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4 765

RENAULT KANGOO 740

IVECO ML65E12 2.100

IVECO ML85E15 3.675

NISSAN ATLEON 110 2.545

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.220

CHRYSLER VOYAGER SE 640

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 634

PEUGEOT PART.FG.190 1 800

RENAULT MASTER 1.408

RENAULT R. KANGOO 740

CITROEN JUMP.27CH 19D 1.100

MERCEDES-BENZ 211 CDI 715

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 992

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI HDI 769

IVECO 35C13 645

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 660

FORD TRANSIT D4F-DRW 1.235

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 645

CITROEN BERL.19D COMB 649

OPEL MOVANO 1.615

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.185

PEUGEOT EXPERT 769

NISSAN ATLETON 110 2.410

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

PEUGEOT PART FG. 170 600

IVECO 35S13 1.505

ASTRA HD786.52 BASCUL 13.900

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.080

IVECO MP380E42W 14.140

CITROEN JUMP.31CH 25D 1.470

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

CITROEN BERLINGO 19 D 649

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 725

CITROEN JUMP.31CH 25D 1.470

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

M.A.N. 9.224 LC BASCU 3.455

CITROEN BERL.19D COMB 649

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

FORD TRANSIT 1.443

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 634

IVECO MP380742W 14.050

IVECO MP380E42W 13.900

IVECO MP380E42W 14.140

CITROEN PART CBESP.P. 634

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270C5 1.020

RENAULT RENAULT EXPRE 575
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MERCEDES-BENZ 210D 849

IVECO MP380E42W 14.100

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.433

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN JUMP.31M 25TD 1.270

IVECO 35S9 1.600

IVECO 50C13 2.715

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.433

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 625

IVECO MP380E42W 13.960

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

PEUGEOT EXP CB MIXTO 769

NISSAN TERRANO II 720

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

CITROEN BERL. 20HDI C 649

NISSAN TERRANO II 720

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

PEUGEOT PART CBESP P 634

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 543

FORD TRANSIT CAPITONE 1.120

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

MERCEDES-BENZ CH.ABS/ 2.395

IVECO 29L11 1.305

MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 11.340

MERCEDES-BENZ 316 D 1.540

FORD TRANSIT F 190 1.803

FIAT DUCATO COMBI 10Q 1.025

IVECO 35S13 1.440

RENAULT 250 16 7.160

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

RENAULT RENAULT EXPRE 545

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

M.A.N. 28.364 DFC 14.580

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

D.A.F. FAV 2300HT 400 5.890

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 308CDI 1.330

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

IVECO 35C13 730

PEUGEOT PART CBESP. P 634

RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 640

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

ASTRA HD786.52 BASCUL 13.800

PEUGEOT EXP FG CH 900 900

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN BERLINGO 2,0 649

FIAT SCUDO 2,0 835

IVECO 50C13 555

IVECO MP380E42W 13.980

IVECO MP380E42W 13.980

ASTRA HD786.52 13.820

MERCEDES-BENZ 2628 B 14.865

CITROEN JUMPY 20 HDI 769

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI MIX 725

FORD FORD RANGER 1.095

IVECO 50C13 1.700

PEUGEOT EXP FG.CH. 90 900

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN C15 D FAMILIA 560

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

CITROEN BERLINGO 1 9 580

PEUGEOT BOXER FX 1,9 1.100

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 880

RENAULT 430 18 2.780

MERCEDES-BENZ 211CDI 830

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

RENAULT 400,34-6X6 11.010

CITROEN JUMP.27C 19D 1.135

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4 765

CITROEN C15 D FAM TOP 560

IVECO MP380E42W 14.040

ASTRA HD786,52 BASCUL 13.980

ASTRA HD786,52 BASCUL 14.080
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RENAULT RENAULT KANGO 580

NISSAN VANETTE 895

IVECO 29L11 1.120

VOLKSWAGEN LT 46 CHAS 1.130

SCANIA P94DB4X2NB220 8.610

M.A.N. 33364DFAK 11.890

M.A.N. 33364DFAK 11.890

MERCEDES-BENZ 210D 919

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

RENAULT R. KANGOO 645

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

PEUGEOT BOX FG 270CS 1.100

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CDI 300

RENAULT TRAFIC 985

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

OPEL MOVANO 1.050

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

NISSAN TRADE 1.575

FORD TRANSIT 1.224

NISSAN TRADE 1.470

CITROEN BERL 19D MULT 649

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.227

CITROEN BERL.1.9D MUL 649

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 810

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MITSUBISHI L-200 835

OPEL COMBO 585

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1:9 810

NISSAN PICK-UP 740

NISSAN TRADE 75 935

IVECO 35E12 1.050

FIAT DUCATO 2.8 TD 900

RENAULT TRAFIC FURGON 1.445

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1,9 1.070

NISSAN TRADE 3,0 1.225

CITROEN BERLINGO 19 655

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 600

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 742

FIAT SCUDO 1,9 TD 810

IVECO 30E8 1.190

CITROEN BERL.1.9D MUL 649

NISSAN PATROL 4X4 755

PEUGEOT PART CB ESP P 649

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT BOX MINIBUS 2 945

NISSAN CABSTAR E 730

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1,9 810

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 665

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

NISSAN NISSAN L80.09 3.450

RENAULT TRAFIC TB24 1.445

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

IVECO 40 12 FURGON T 1.200

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

M.A.N. 8,224 LC 3.140

CITROEN C-15 17RD FAM 560

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

M.A.N. 33 364 DFAK 11.890

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

PEUGEOT BOX FG. 270C 1.135

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 907

RENAULT KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 D PA 570

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 810

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.190

OPEL ASTRA 545

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4 1.070

OPEL MOVANO 1.050

NISSAN SERENA 670

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

D.A.F. VH 400 BN 1.720

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575
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PEGASO 1223 02 11.000

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 D 875

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 112CD1 900

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.598

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

NISSAN PICK-UP 1.015

IVECO 49E12 CON GRUA 2.140

IVECO 49E12 CON GRUA 2.140

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FG 765

RENAULT RENAULT-EXPRE 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 992

CITROEN BERL.1.9D MUL 649

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

RENAULT KANGOO 580

PEGASO 1086 52 23.500

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN CABSTAR ET L 1 1.640

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

FORD TRANSIT 1.220

RENAULT B120 65 740

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

MERCEDES-BENZ DB3535 12.850

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

MERCEDES-BENZ 210-D 950

MERCEDES-BENZ 108CDI 992

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 1.063

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM 560

RENAULT RVI MASTER 1.460

RENAULT KANGOO 580

OPEL COMBO 585

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 619

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

CITROEN C 15 17D 765

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 555

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO 30E10 1.135

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 1823 K 8.860

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 835

M.A.N. 19,293 FC 12.170

PEUGEOT BOXER 350MH 2 1.675

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 1.555

NISSAN TL35 2 865

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

RENAULT KANGOO 580

OPEL KADETT 1.7 D 535

PEGASO 1065 B 1 11.100

D.A.F. FA 800 CN 2.790

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.080

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PARTNER CBPRO 649

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

OPEL COMBO 585

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.425

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.425

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 1.055

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

PEUGEOT EXP FG. CHAPA 825

MERCEDES-BENZ 312D 1.355

SKODA PICK-UP FELIC 1 605

M.A.N. 9224 LC TOLDO 4.565

IVECO 35C13 650

IVECO 30E10 940

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 1.063

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

FORD COURIER 1.8D C-8 552

CITROEN JUMP.27CH 19D 1.100

OPEL COMBO B VAN 590

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FORD TRANSIT C 407 925

RENAULT RVI MASTER 2. 1.490

RENAULT DR-365.38 TI 20.715
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CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

IVECO 40-12 FURGON T 805

MERCEDES-BENZ 210D 849

IVECO MP260E30H 14.130

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 820

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 649

CITROEN JUMPY 19D FG. 615

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1,9 875

IVECO 50G13 880

IVECO 50C13 845

SCANIA PO94DB4X2NA220 9.845

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

FORD TRANSTI 2,5 907

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1,9 800

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

MERCEDES-BENZ 1223 BA 5.290

RENAULT 300.26 (6X4) 13.920

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 535

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 800

FORD TRANSIT 1.742

CITROEN C15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 992

M.A.N. 33,402 DFAC 12.760

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

MERCEDES BENZ 108 CDI 800

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

RENAULT 340.26 (6X4) 13.575

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 992

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1.9 615

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190C 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 814 2.245

MERCEDES-BENZ 814 2.260

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 11.730

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4 810

RENAULT M-180.12-C 6.810

IVECO 35C11 725

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 9 680

PEUGEOT BOX 2.5 TDI 1.440

OPEL COMBO 590

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

PEUGEOT PART CBPRO 1: 649

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.130

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 CDI 900

RENAULT DG 210 20 BAS 9.850

FIAT DUCATO A 620 555

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

MERCEDES-BENZ 112 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 310-D 1.447

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9 810

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9 810

NISSAN PATROL GR 4X4 585

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

FORD TRANSIT 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 995

PEUGEOT PART CBESP P 649

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 615

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

NISSAN PICK-UP 2.5T 4 765

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9T 810

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 742

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 810

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

CITROEN BERL 19D MULT 649

RENAULT KANGOO 580

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 TA 2 1.598

RENAULT S-135,08-A 3.200

CITROEN JUMP 27C 19D 1.020
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CITROEN C 15 17D 765

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

PEUGEOT EXP FG.CHAP 1 815

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9 810

IVECO 50C11 845

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1,9 1.068

FORD TRANSIT 1.227

NISSAN SERENA 645

LAND ROVER FREELANDER 550

RENAULT MASTER 1.050

PEUGEOT PART CBE5P. P 649

PEUGEOT PART CBE5P. P 649

IVECO 35C11 790

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.030

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

M.A.N. VW 3.400

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100 1.035

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

IVECO ML150E18 7.300

RENAULT MASTER 1.050

NISSAN CABSTAR E 1.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

CITROEN JUMP.27CH 19D 1.100

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C14 17D FG TO 765

CITROEN C14 17D FG 765

CITROEN C 14 17D FG T 765

CITROEN C 14 17D 765

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

PEUGEOT PART 1.9D 610

FORD TRANSIT C 1086 2 750

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELL 1 983

PEUGEOT PART CBESP.P. 649

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.375

MERCEDES-BENZ 310D FU 1.100

MERCEDES-BENZ 1824 8.950

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9 810

PEUGEOT PART.CBESP. 649

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.433

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1.9D 620

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1,9 D 610

NISSAN TRADE 75 1.070

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 CDI 992

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1,9 D 649

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

CITROEN BERL 19D 649

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.045

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 575

CITROEN BERL 1.4D C C 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

SCANIA P93M6X4 14.460

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

IVECO 49E10 2.100

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 210 711

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.469

LEYLAND DAF VA435 ET 1.160

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO ML85E15 3.665

CITROEN C-15 1.7 RD F 560

STEYR 14S 18 7.480

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655
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FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

CITROEN C-15 1.7 RD F 560

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

CITROEN JUMP.35MS25D 1.675

NISSAN TRADE 100 760

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

M.A.N. 26332 14.795

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 645

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

FORD TRANSIT 2,5TD 1.037

IVECO ML120E23P 6.280

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9T 810

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.140

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

MERCEDES BENZ 817 4.110

NISSAN ECO-T.100 915

NISSAN ECO-T.100 2.830

RENAULT 340,26 S 6 X 15.255

CITROEN BERL.1.9D C.C 655

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 630

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

FIAT DUCATO 2,5 TD 800

PEUGEOT BOXER COMBI 1.395

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 1.010

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 1.041

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO AX 35 855

BARREIROS B 26 13.000

NISSAN TERRANO II 605

TATA GRAN TELCOSPORT 740

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FAM 560

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FAM 560

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

NISSAN PATROL 980

HYUNDAI H_100 570

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1:9 875

IVECO 35E10 1.375

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.041

RENAULT 300 26 6X4 13.135

CITROEN JUMPY 19D 564

NISSAN PATROL 610

MERCEDES-BENZ 413CDI 825

PEGASO 3078 10.000

RENAULT NA 16 RGG 7.560

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM 560

MITSUBISHI L 200 GLX 1.095

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

OPEL COMBO 585

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18 1.580

NISSAN LS 35.08-2 800

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D C. 649

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D C. 649

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D CO 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

CITROEN BERL 1.9D 649

NISSAN PICK UP 985

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 630

MERCEDES-BENZ 209 D 1.025

CITROEN BERLINGO 1:9 615

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18 1.775

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1,9 800

NISSAN TRADE 100 975

VOLKSWAGEN CHS CAB 2, 945

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 814 2.170

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.435
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MERCEDES-BENZ 3340AK 11.340

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.520

IVECO ML85E15 3.410

FIAT SCUDO 1,9 TD 585

CITROEN C 15 570

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

VOLVO FL 12 6X2 340 12.315

MERCEDES-BENZ 2638 A 12.010

RENAULT KANGOO 580

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 555

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

FORD TRANSIT 848

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18 1.575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

FORD TRANSIT 907

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

IVECO 30E8 1.305

M.A.N. 7,133 LC 6.415

M.A.N. 12 192 F 6.505

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C-15 1.7 RD F 560

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 848

IVECO 30E8 1.305

IVECO 30E8 1.190

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 2.020

IVECO ML65E12 2.515

SCANIA P094DB6X2NB310 16.300

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 108D 900

CITROEN C-15 1.7 RD F 560

RENAULT M 21012C 3.475

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEGASO 75 40 1.400

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FG. 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 208D 610

IVECO ML-150E18 BASCU 7.285

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

CITROEN BERL.1.9D FG. 600

D.A.F. FA 55 230 CS 7.075

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 655

VOLKSWAGEN IT-46 1.000

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 810

RENAULT KANGOO 625

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.433

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 467

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D CO 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 108D 900

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 649

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

NISSAN SERENA 670

NISSAN M-110.08 6.310

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 764

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

CITROEN JUMPY 1,9 D C 564

PEUGEOT BOXER 270C-1, 1.165

IVECO 35E10 555

MERCEDES-BENZ 1929 7.742

IVECO 30E10 1.145

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.175

SCANIA P124GB6X2NA400 14.450

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 3544 K 15.095

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.4 545

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 848

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18 1.560

EBRO TRADE 2 8 1.250

MERCEDES-BENZ 814 3.375

D.A.F. FA1700 6.800

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 600

VOLKSWAGEN LT46 CHASI 700
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RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

RENAULT 250 18 10.185

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

MERCEDES-BENZ 2628 6X 10.520

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

IVECO 35E10 1.375

M.A.N. VW 10 150 F 6.200

FIAT DUCATO P 2.5 TD 900

FIAT DUCATO 840

FORD COURIER 1.8D 549

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

IVECO 35E10 905

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

IVECO MAGIRUS 330 36H 11.520

FIAT DUCATO 14Q TD 800

IVECO 35E12 1.160

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.065

PEGASO 1707 3.950

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 649

RENAULT 260,18 12.130

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

CITROEN C 15 17D FG T 600

CITROEN C 15 17 D FAM 560

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D C- 742

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

M.A.N. 33403DFAK 14.015

D.A.F. FAS 95.350 WS 12.375

FIAT DUCATO F 2.5 D 1.540

FIAT DUCATO 2.5 D 1.660

CITROEN C 15 D 560

RENAULT RENAULT-TRAFI 1.335

CITROEN C 15 RD 425

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 649

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.18I COMB 610

NISSAN TRADE 75 1.150

RENAULT KANGOO 625

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 649

FORD COURIER 1.8TD C- 571

RENAULT R EXPR 565

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

VOLKSWAGEN COMBI 1.120

VOLKSWAGEN CAMPINGWAG 847

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190 1 800

CITROEN BERL.19D FG.8 800

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT KANGOO 580

NISSAN ECO-T.135 4.090

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

FORD COURIER 1.8TD C- 571

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D B 1.050

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 729

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 585

PEUGEOT PARTNER 649

IVECO 35E10 1.375

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9TD F 590

PEUGEOT EXPER COMBI 810

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 649

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

RENAULT R. KANGOO 800

PEUGEOT PART 1:9 D 800

PEUGEOT PART 1:9 D 800

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 575

IVECO 30E8 1.305

IVECO 35E10 CAPITONE 880

CITROEN C 15 D 765

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

NISSAN PATROL 605

RENAULT S 130.09 3.470

VOLKSWAGEN LT28D 730
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NISSAN VANETTE 875

MERCEDES-BENZ 208D 550

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

D.A.F. FA 1000 CN 5.470

FORD TRANSIT 848

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 649

IVECO 35 E 10 765

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.080

CITROEN BERL 19D FD 600

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

AVIA 4000 4.100

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

RENAULT R. KANGOO 645

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

TATA PICK-UP-TDI 900

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9T 810

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9 766

NISSAN TRADE 100 855

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN JUMPY 19TD C. 810

IVECO 30E10 1.265

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI-8 1 810

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 860

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.090

FIAT ULYSSE Z 1TD 770

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

D.A.F. FA 75 290 CF 6.824

CITROEN JUMPY 19D FG. 615

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 930

FORD TRANSIT 1.227

FORD TRANSIT 1.227

RENAULT 260,18 12.750

NISSAN CABSTAR.E CAPI 1.160

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 1.660

CITROEN BERLINGO 1:9D 585

CITROEN BERL.19D FG.8 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 900

IVECO ML100E18 3.475

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 335

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

CITROEN JUMPY 19D FG. 615

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

CITROEN BERL 19D 649

NISSAN ECO T 160 4.365

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.080

MERCEDES-BENZ 208D 660

ALFA ROMEO ALFA ROMEO 500

M.A.N. 33.364 DFAK DU 11.890

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.9D 1.135

CITROEN JUMP.27C 19D 1.135

M.A.N. 18.264 MC 10.745

IVECO 35E10 1.375

MERCEDES-BENZ 110D 900

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

PEGASO 1226 10.050

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

CITROEN BERL.19D COMB 649

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 490

HYUNDAI GALLOPER SANT 720

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 725

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

NISSAN PICK-UP 840

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.080

MERCEDES-BENZ U155OL 3.070

IVECO MP240E42/PS BAS 15.590

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 550

SIN MARCA NAVISTAR 47 1.325

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 649
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LAND ROVER 109 1.180

M.A.N. 8224 LC 3.425

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.080

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 1.227

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 5V 315

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 2. 1.545

M.A.N. 33.384 DFAK DU 11.890

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT TRAFFIC 630

RENAULT TRAFFIC 630

M.A.N. 33364DFAK 11.890

MERCEDES-BENZ 310 D 1.495

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

MERCEDES-BENZ 2024AK 11.010

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

CITROEN JUMP.35LH 25D 1.585

FORD TRANSIT 848

RENAULT MASTER 1.000

VOLKSWAGEN LT 35 CHAS 1.510

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.240

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

M.A.N. 8224LC 3.055

CITROEN BERL 19D 649

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM 560

OPEL COMBO 585

NISSAN SERENA 670

M.A.N. 33.364 DFAK DU 11.890

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT TRAFIC 580

RENAULT MASTER 1.130

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 625

IVECO 49E12 2.430

PEUGEOT EXPERT 815

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

AVIA 2500 R 1.500

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

CITROEN C15D 550

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

CITROEN C15 570

MULTICAR CAJA BASCULA 1.380

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 985

RENAULT S150-11TI 6.515

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH 2 1.605

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 795

OPEL COMBO VAN 585

CITROEN C.25 COMBI 6 1.200

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 549

CITROEN 15 RD 570

IVECO 35E10 BASCULANT 735

MAN DFAK 15.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

NISSAN TRADE 1.480

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

DODGE C-17 A LE 1.200

CITROEN BERL 1.9D FG 600

CITROEN BERL 1.9D 600

EBRO E.70 3.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

TURBODAILY 35-10.1 1.425

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575
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KIA PREGIO 1.300

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.345

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

BARREIROS 4220 11.000

BARREIROS 4217 10.000

TATA TELCOLINE 385

MERCEDES BENZ 6.500

FORD COURIER KOMBI 5 550

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 600

SAVA J 4 1100 770

PEUGEOT PRTNER 1,9 D 800

FIAT SCUDO FURGON 1,9 700

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 564

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

MITSUBISHI L-200 GLS 1.080

IVECO 49-10.1 2.000

IVECO C-35500 860

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

ASIA MOTORS HI TOPIC 1.530

PEGASO 1083-50 15.500

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 810

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH 2 1.605

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

IVECO 30E8 1.190

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

MERCEDES BENZ L 1.190

RENAULT 5 15011 TI 7.800

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

NISSAN VANETTE 700

CITROEN C 15 1.7D FAM 560

PEGASO 1095 A 9.500

NISSAN VANETE 700

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

NISSAN PATROL 800

IVECO 35E10 840

EBRO L 35S 1.000

PEUGEOT BOXER 350 LH 1.575

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

PEUGEOT BOXER 1,9 D 1.165

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.230

EBRO L.60.2 800

LAND ROVER 88 D 670

RENAULT TRAFIC T 323 1.130

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT R-EXPR. DIESE 575

FIAT DUCATO COMBI 1.400

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.550

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.385

RENAULT M-200-15-D 7.755

MERCEDES BENZ 611.418 2.050

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.4 625

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 600

PEGASO 1226 6.000

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT KANGOO 570

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190C- 800

PIAGGIO P PORTER DIES 755

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT TRAFIC 985

IVECO 35E10 765

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.041

DAF FA 1900 10.000

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT R. KANGOO 570

MERCEDES-BENZ 212 D 825

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

PEGASO 2011 A 16.470

NISSAN VANETTE 1.100

RENAULT R EXPRES DIES 575

PEGASO 2181 60 15.525

IVECO MP260E30H 14.250



99 de 130

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

13/02/2024 05:46:52

MODELO KG_CARGA

LAND ROVER 109 900

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 1.110

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH 1.605

PEUGEOT PARTNER 190C 715

IVECO 35E10 1.375

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 573

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

CITROEN C-15RD 570

CITROEN 15 D 570

IVECO 35E10 945

IVECO 35E10 780

NISSAN SERENA 670

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

VOLVO FL618 ES 11.200

NISSAN TRADE 100 670

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

FORD TRANSIT 925

EBRO L 80-2 5.390

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

EBRO D-150 1.400

AVIA 2.500 1.000

CITROEN C-15E 585

IVECO 35 E12 565

IVECO 35E10 760

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

FORD TRANSIT 2 1.125

PEGASO 1331 13.900

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT MEGANE 555

AVIA 1602 1.100

NISSAN TRADE 1.680

IVECO 35E10 960

EBRO 7.150

FIAT DUCATO 1.335

PEGASO 1187 10 25.050

RENAULT 100 2.900

PEGASO 1127 16.000

LAND ROVER  88 D 670

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1,6 575

PEGASO 1135 1217 12.900

AUSA SENIOR 150 DH 1.500

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 695

VOLKSW.KOMBI 2.4 D 1.070

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

PEGASO CHASIS CABINA 10.875

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

IVECO 30E10 1.265

CITROEN BERL 1:9 D 800

CITROEN BERL 1:9 D 800

VOLKSWAGEN CAMPING 582

MERCEDES MB-170 417

FORD COURIR 1.8 D 590

MAN VM9136-F 5.050

FORD TRANSIT  C-409 900

J.L.P. 6X4X26 220

NISSAN L-80 C 4.790

CITROEN 15 RD 570

EBRO 5.050

SIN MARCA 2.200

LINK BELT HC 128 1.300

IVECO 35.10 1.000

MERCEDES-BENZ 1320 L 5.950

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.500

CITROEN BERL 1.9 D 600

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH 2 2.405

CITROEN JUMP 27CH19D 1.165

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

PEUGEOT EXPERT 220 C 620

DEMAG GRUA TC 500 54.000

CITROEN BERLINGOCOMB1 655

FORD COURIER 1.8D 530

PEGASO 1083 50 26.500

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9D C 564

NISSAN TRADE 75 1.070

OPEL OPEL COMBO 535

RENAULT EXPRES DIESEL 575

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 907
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MERCEDES-BENZ 612 D B 2.385

CITROEN JUMP.27M19D C 965

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.300

CITROEN BERLINGO COM 655

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.655

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 675

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 575

IVECO 30E10 905

SCANIA PO94DB4X2NZ260 6.270

MERCEDES-BENZ 1117 5.105

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 140 1.375

CITROEN C 15 D CH CAB 630

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

SCANIA P094DB4X2NZ260 7.655

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

PEUGEOT PRTNER 190C 1 800

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.000

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

NISSAN SERENA 670

IVECO 35E10 935

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 1.195

PEUGEOT BOXER 320MH 1.475

CITROEN BERLINGOCOMB1 655

NISSAN TRADE 100 815

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 720

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

FORD COURIER 1.8D 571

FORD COURIER 1.8D 571

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.550

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

LAND ROVER 109-DIESEL 1.030

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 600

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

CITROEN C 15D TOP 600

SEAT INCA 1.4 625

CITROEN BERL 1:9 D 655

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 907

NISSAN PATROL GR 570

JEEP-VIASA PE CJ6 685

PEUGEOT BOXER 350LH 1.605

MERCEDES-BENZ 208 D C 1.027

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 410 D 800

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 1.050

PEUGEOT BOXER COMBI 3 1.435

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

NISSAN VANETTE 570

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

PEGASO 1331.26 G 15.400

IVECO 65E12 3.065

OPEL COMBO-D VAN 585

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

CITROEN JUMPY 19TD C. 810

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9 D 564

RENAULT R. KANGOO 800

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

PEUGEOT PRTNER COMBI 655

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 564

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

EBRO D-150 750

PEGASO 1090-V 7.700

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 TD 495

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

FORD COURIER 1.8D 549

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

PEUGEOT BOXER 270C 1.165

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.227

IVECO MP260E30H 14.248

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

FORD GALAXY 1.9 TD 730
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FIAT DUCATO PANORAMA 925

PEUGEOT PARTNER 1:9 800

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

NISSAN TRADE 2.8 1.200

CITROEN BERL.1.9D FG. 600

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

D.A.F. FA 1700 DNT 55 6.800

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.1 525

CITROEN BERL.1.9D FG. 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 D 900

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.135

M.A.N. 9.163 LC 4.180

M.A.N. 9.163 LC 4.135

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

RENAULT DG330 38 8X4 23.100

NISSAN VANETTE 645

IVECO ML100E15 2.585

CITROEN BERLINGOCOMB1 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 412 D 980

MERCEDES-BENZ 2435-L 11.930

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

PEUGEOT BOXER 320 1.525

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

CITROEN BERLINGO COM 655

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 530

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFOR. 2 765

NISSAN TRADE 100 400

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.375

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM14 655

CITROEN BERLINGOCOMB1 655

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9D C 764

PEUGEOT BOXER 310C 25 1.555

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.041

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 764

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

PEUGEOT BOXER 270CS 1.165

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

PEGASO 1223 9.900

FORD COURIER COMBI 1, 550

IVECO 35E10 780

MERCEDES-BENZ 2629 AK 11.970

MERCEDES-BENZ 2629 AK 11.970

MERCEDES-BENZ 2629 AK 12.230

PERLINI 131 33D1 C 18.700

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

FORD COURIER 1.8D 571

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 810

IVECO 35 8 1.045

IVECO 35E12 790

CITROEN BERL 1.9D MUL 655

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 590

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.355

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

IVECO 35E10 1.355

RENAULT S110-08 3.480

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 595

MERCEDES BENZ VITO 11 800

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FG. 600

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FG. 600

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655
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PEUGEOT PARTNER 190C 800

FORD TRANSIT C-1088 2 1.037

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 530

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 4.250

M.A.N. 8150F 3.455

IVECO 35E10 950

MERCEDES-BENZ 2631 AK 12.100

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D C 742

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

NISSAN TRADE 75 935

M.A.N. 13224 LC 7.920

FORD COURIER 1.8D 571

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1.9D 764

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 D PA 570

IVECO 30E8 1.190

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

RENAULT R EXPRESS COM 575

IVECO ML85E15 3.005

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

FORD TRANSIT C 408 1.135

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 530

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

PEUGEOT PARTNER COMBI 655

PEUGEOT BOXER 350 LH 1.605

PEGASO 2808 1.180

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 575

LAND ROVER 109D 1.000

MERCEDES BENZ 300GD 550

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

NISSAN TRADE2.8 1.400

CITROEN C 15 D 600

U.M.M. JABATO 4X4 FUR 740

CITROEN C-15 D 560

EBRO D-352-P 900

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT DG 290 26 16.200

NISSAN TRADE 900

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 590

CITROEN C-15D 560

CITROEN C 15 570

IPV 750 3.900

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

RENAULT R-EXPRESS BRE 575

MAHINDRA CJ 3 650

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

MITSUBISHI L 200 D CA 820

SCANIA 26.000

RENAULT NT26T5G 14.300

CITROEN C 15RD 570

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

CITROEN C15 D 680

MERCEDES 1735AK 8.600

MERCEDES-BENZ 1213 4.215

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

MERCEDES-BENZ B 110 800

CITROEN C-15 D 560

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FAM 560

IVECO 30-8.1 1.440

MERCEDES BENZ 1.200

FORD TRANSIT C 407 925

NISSAN L80.14/3 3.500

NISSAN TRADE 1.100

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 933

NISSAN TRADE 1.700

EBRO 6.700

FIAT DUCATO 1.550

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 590

NISSAN SERENA 655

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 590

IVECO 30E8 1.305

CITROEN C 15 D 570

DAF VH 400 1.810

NISSAN PATROL 700

RENAULT DC.220 20.000

PEGASO T D 40 10 1.200

IVECO RP5G8 8.000

IVECO 40 10.1 1.030

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

FORD COURIER 1.8TD 537
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CITROEN JUMPY 19D FG. 620

MERCEDES 2635AK 11.780

RENAULT EXPRESS 550

MERCEDES BENZ 1.200

NISSAN SERENA 720

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.742

NISSAN PATROL 735

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 1.6 545

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.550

FORD COURIER 1.8TD 537

FORD COURIER 1.8TD 565

RENAULT M 230 16 D 9.000

M.A.N. 33362DFAK 11.400

IVECO 30E10 FAMILY 1.150

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 825

MERCEDES MB 1.200

MAN 10153 F 6.700

CITROEN C-15 D CUMBRE 560

CITROEN C-15 E 560

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 1.200

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 D 545

NISSAN SERENA 720

CITROEN BERL.1.4I COM 655

MERCEDES BENZ 1617 CI 9.320

NISSAN VANETTE 1.250

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

CITROEN BERL 1.9D 655

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 530

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIE 575

FORD TRANSIT 1.227

CITROEN VD PB 640

NISSAN TRADE 1.100

RENAULT 390.T 20.000

CITROEN BERL.1.9D FG. 600

NISSAN L.60.2 4.700

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

AVIA 5000-SL 5.300

RENAULT TRAFIC 2.0 555

PEGASO 1065-BL-1 9.500

NISSAN PATROL 800

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 898

PEUGEOT BOXER 2.5D 1.605

IVECO 35E10 830

IVECO ML85E15 3.585

CITROEN C-15D TOP 600

FORD TRANSIT C-453 910

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 D 680

CITROEN C-15-E 575

FORD COURIER 1.3 560

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

NISSAN M.130.3 5.900

FIAT DUCATO 925

NISSAN SERENA CARGO 800

FORD TRANSIT 2:5D 1.227

IVECO 30E10 1.150

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 900

FORD COURIER KOMBI 5 550

FORD TRANSIT F 80 MIX 1.173

MERCEDES BENZ 108 D 900

CITROEN BERL 1.9D MUL 655

NISSAN M125.14 7.170

SCANIA P094CB6X4HZ310 14.080

CITROEN C 15 D CHASIS 640

FIAT DUCATO 2,5 TD 875

FORD TRANSIT 190 1.050

EBRO L 80 3.325

RENAULT S 170,14 6.515

CITROEN C 25 D 1400 T 1.560

FORD COURIER KOMBI 550

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.095

MITSUBISHI MONTERO LA 710

NISSAN M110 4.000

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.080

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

PEGASO 20.000

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18 1.660

NISSAN TRADE 75 905

FORD TRANSIT 190 EF 1.200

FORD COURIER 1.8D 549
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MITSUBISHI L_200 1.095

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

SCANIA 093ML4X2Z 10.000

NISSAN M 110 4.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN SERENA 785

NISSAN PATROL GR 705

RENAULT 1.340

NISSAN VANETTE 800

EBRO L 60 3 2.790

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1,9 764

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN PATROL 560

CITROEN 15 RD 600

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

NISSAN PATROL 640

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

MERCEDES-BENZ L 407 D 800

FIAT DUCATO 1.9TD 925

MERCEDES 2628 8.000

EBRO TRADE 2.8 1.350

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 625

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

RENAULT EXPRESS ISOTE 385

PEUGEOT J.5 800

MERCEDES-BENZ 310D 1.355

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 625

MERCEDES BENZ 143 900

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 963

CITROEN JUMPY 19D FG. 620

PEGASO 1234 9.500

MAN 8153 F 3.500

IVECO 49-12 2.800

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

OPEL ASTRA 1 7D VAN 545

EBRO F 350 1.400

PEGASO T.D.49 1.060

CITROEN 15 600

CITROEN C.25 900

IVECO 35E10 1.200

RENAULT-EXPRESS 575

RENAULT M-230 16-D 7.000

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 960

LAND ROVER 88 670

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 655

RENAULT EXPRESS COMBI 575

RENAULT S-110.08 4.050

FORD TRANSIT 1.034

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 550

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

PEGASO 1127 9.200

M.A.N. VW 10150 F 5.500

CITROEN 15 560

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C-15 D 600

CITROEN C 15 DIESEL 640

IVECO DAILY 30.8 FURG 1.440

IVECO ML170E23K 11.000

CITROEN  C 15 RD CLUB 570

RENAULT EXPRESS GTL 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 1.000

VOLKSWAGEN TRA. 990

MITSUBISHI L-300 VAN 700

AVIA 5000 L 4.500

CITROEN C 15 DIESEL 560

LAND ROVER 88 SUPER 590

LAND ROVER SANTANA 88 760

CITROEN C-15-RE 560

MERCEDES BENZ MB 1.040

PIAGGIO PORTER 700

MERCEDES BENZ 1.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

M.A.N. 33362DFAK 11.400

CITROEN 15 RD 570

RENAULT-EXPRESS 545

PEGASO 1216 9.000
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FIAT DUCATO 1.300

PEUGEOT J 5 COMBI D 715

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN C-15 D 600

FORD TRANSIT 1.300

DAIMLER BENZ 10.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN L-35.08 1.000

LAND ROVER SANTANA 88 670

FIAT DUCATO MAXI 1.775

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

DODGE C 3582 26.250

RENAULT EXPRES 1 9 D 545

PEGASO 100 40 1.430

CITROEN 15RD 560

FORD TRANSIT F 80 933

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

IVECO 100E-18 6.000

RENAULT DG 2902 16.200

NISSAN TRADE 1.060

FORD TRANSIT 1.028

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 595

CITROEN 15 550

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 655

PEGASO 1217 9.650

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9D 875

EBRO L 60 2 3.090

EBRO L45FR 495

CITROEN C 15 D 680

FORD COURIER KOMBI 5 550

NISSAN VANETTE 800

IVECO 145-17 R 9.135

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.160

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 655

NISSAN SERENA 720

CITROEN C 15 D 765

NISSAN VANETTE 770

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1.212

OPEL KADETT 1.7 530

EBRO F27565DR 1.140

CITROEN BERLINGO 655

G.M.E. RASCAL 581

NISSAN PATROL KP 530

IVECO 330-30 12.020

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 711

EBRO E 60 3 P1 2.490

LAND ROVER 109 1.100

RENAULT R-EXPRESS D 575

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES BENZ 1.100

NISSAN VANETTE 770

RENAULT EXT.COM 700

NISSAN TRADE 1.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 570

NISSAN TRADE 2.8 1.300

NISSAN TRADE 2 8 1 1.100

FORD TRANSIT F-1901 1.500

RENAULT DG 230 20 9.460

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 9 D 575

NISSAN  L35.08 1.250

FORD TRANSIT F-80 1.173

NISSAN SERENA 665

PEUGEOT BOXER F14 1.555

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.385

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

NISSAN TRADE 1.140

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

MERCEDES-BENZ L 608 D 3.000

MERCEDES-BENZ 108 D 900

M.A.N. 26.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN BF 560

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

CITROEN 15 RD 570

DODGE C 35 82 22.550

NISSAN PATROL 533

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 1.100

MERCEDES BENZ 1.120

CITROEN C-15 D CUMBRE 560

OPEL ASTRA VANT 545

CITROEN C 15 D 600
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RENAULT R-TRAFIC 1.280

MERCEDES BENZ 312 D 1.469

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D FD 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

VOLKSWAGEN MULT 900

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

FORD TRANSIT C 453 1.028

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4D 1.070

MAN 18.232 11.000

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

CITROEN C-15 D CUMBRE 560

CITROEN C-15 D CUMBRE 560

OPEL COMBO 1.7D 590

LAND ROVER 88 D 760

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

FREIGHT ROVER SHERPA 1.215

CITROEN C 15 570

NISSAN TRADE 2,0 1.190

OPEL ASTRA 1.7 540

OPEL ASTRA 1.7 540

OPEL ASTRA 1.7 540

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

FORD TRANSIT 930

IVECO 85 E15 3.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 565

MERCEDES 1313 8.000

PEGASO TD-35-10 1.540

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D FG 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 1 525

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D FG 600

IVECO MT180E27 9.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES-BENZ L 406 B 730

DAF FA 600 2.500

DAF FA 600 2.600

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

NISSAN VANETTE 876

CITROEN C-15 1.9 D FD 600

RENAULT M 200 15 D 7.500

TUECO PEGASO DAILY 30 1.800

OPEL ASTRA 1.7 540

RENAULT R-4 580

FORD TRANSIT FT 80 1.173

RENAULT EXPRESS D COM 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT F-80 1.165

CITROEN C 15 E 555

FORD COURIER 1.8 590

CITROEN C 15 D 680

FIAT DUCATO VIVIENDA 450

IVECO 1.800

CITROEN 15 RD 570

RENAULT 200.15-D 7.325

MAN 8153 F 3.780

MAN 8153 F 3.500

MAN 8153 F 3.950

MERCEDES-BENZ 1633 13.200

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 550

FIAT DUCATO 900

COURIER KOMBI 1.8 D. 550

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 655

CITROEN C-15 D CUMBRE 560

CITROEN C-15D CUMBRE 560

MERCEDES BENZ 1.100

PEGASO DAILY 35 8 1.200

OPEL ASTRA VAN 545

NISSAN TRADE 2.8 1.450

NISSAN PATROL 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 D 545

RENAULT D 35 82 T 23.300

VOLVO F 12 60 8X2 20.005

SCANIA YSPA4X2Z111516 13.010

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 RD CLUB 570

DAF 13.000

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

PEUGEOT J 50 1400 1.555

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 575

CITROEN C 15 570

LAND ROVER 109 AC 1.050
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MERCEDES BENZ 1.035

FORD COURIER 1.8D 615

IVECO DY 20.000

NISSAN PATROL 700

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

VOLKSWAGEN CARABELLE 1.035

SEAT INCA 1,9 D 625

NISSAN TRADE 1.190

CITROEN C 15 D 710

D.A.F. FA 1900 DNS 3.476

RENAULT S 100 3.150

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

PEGASO T-D 40-10 900

NISSAN TRADE 2.8 1.460

EBRO M 125 2 5.100

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

FORD TRANSIT 900

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 570

CITROEN C.15RD 570

RENAULT R-EXPRESS D 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 565

IVECO MT190E27 11.820

M.A.N. 19.362 FL 10.400

IMESA PICK-UP 635

LAND ROVER 1.330

FREIGHT ROVER 1.300

LAND ROVER 88 D 760

CITROEN C 15 570

PEGASO 100,28 1.360

CITROEN C 15 D 570

OPEL KADETT VAN 535

CITROEN C15RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4D 1.070

FIAT DUCATO F 14 1.450

CITROEN C 15 D 600

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 575

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN C-15 RD TOP 560

NISSAN VANETTE 900

CITROEN C 15 RD CLUB 570

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.240

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 550

MERCEDES BENZ 1.500

CITROEN C-15 D 570

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN C 15 D 765

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FORD TRANSIT C-407 978

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.420

CITROEN C-15 D 560

MERCEDES MB 1.200

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN PATROL 725

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.100

NISSAN TRADE 1.500

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 711

FIAT ULYSSE 2.0 TD 795

AVIA 1.000

NISSAN L 80 14 3.000

NISSAN L 80 14 3.000

FORD TRANSIT 1.020

NISSAN TRADE VAN C 5 980

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 1.030

PEGASO 16.000

SCANIA 93HL 16.000

MERCEDES 2628 5.000

NISSAN SERENA LX 720

CITROEN C 15 D 570

FORD ESCORT 790

MERCEDES MB-100 D 1.075

EBRO E-70-2P 3.050

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

OPEL COMBO 775

D.A.F. 3300 ATI TURBO 11.585

NISSAN M125.17/ 8.500

PEGASO 75 1.400

RENAULT EXPRESS 740

IVECO 49-12 1.200

NISSAN VANETTE 670
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RENAULT EXPRES 570

MERCEDES BENZ 14.600

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 729

NISSAN VANETTE 740

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.405

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES BENZ 14.600

IVECO 85 E 15 4.000

MERCEDES BENZ 14.600

IFA MULTICAR 1.580

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN TRADE 2,8 C-6 1.060

EBRO E 60 3 P1 600

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

EBRO L.80.2 4.100

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 838

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

RENAULT EXPRESS D 545

FORD TRANSIT C-1086 710

IVECO TURBO DAYLI 1.270

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

PEGASO 1065-B/1 15.000

FORD TRANSIT 2.5TD 1.742

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIE 575

CITROEN C 15 D 555

TOYOTA 4 RUNNER TD 680

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.224

MITSUBISHI MONTERO T 595

CITROEN C 15 600

VOLKSWAGEN CARA 900

CITROEN 15 RE 570

PEGASO 1436.38G 3.800

OPEL KADETT VAN 535

FORD COURIER 1.3 560

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-100. 1.135

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN C-15 D 560

CITROEN C-15 DIESEL 600

FORD COURIER 1.8D 615

MERCEDES BENZ 1.000

CITROEN C 15 D 600

AVIA 3500 SLR 1.000

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

FORD TRANSIT 1.738

RENAULT EXPRESS D 545

IVECO 145.17 14.500

D.A.F. FA 1700 DNT 5.020

CITROEN 15 D 570

CITROEN 15 RD 570

LAND ROVER SANT 1.000

NISSAN PATROL 600

CITROEN 15 RD 570

JEEP-VIASA PE CJ6 685

NISSAN TRADE 450

FORD GALAXY 1.9 TD 665

MERCEDES BENZ 412 D 1.200

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

RENAULT EXPRESS D 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

VOLVO FL7/CH-52 7.990

CITROEN 15 RD 570

RENAULT DG-210-20 7.400

PEGASO 75.35 900

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 729

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN SERENA 710

IVECO D.8340 3.800

IVECO 49-12 1.010

EBRO E 35 2P 800

NISSAN L.80.2 3.400

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

RENAULT S16008 3.100

RENAULT R TRAFIC 1.100

PEUGEOT J5D 1.200

CITROEN C 15 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

IVECO 35 E10 1.070

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.472

CITROEN 15 D 600
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MERCEDES BENZ 811 D 4.000

FORD TRANSIT 1.200

NISSAN SERENA 670

NISSAN TRADE 75 1.070

NISSAN PATROL GR 662

RENAULT EXPRESS 740

VOLVO FL-7 CH-56 11.000

RENAULT 260 18 12.680

RENAULT 260 18 12.680

FORD TRANSIT 100 2.5 978

GME MIDI 1.090

MERCEDES 100-D 1.275

PEUGEOT PARTNER D 634

FORD COURIER 1.8D 571

PEUGEOT EXPRERT COMBI 810

DAF.600 3.000

FIAT 230 ABMFA 600

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 600

MERCEDES-BENZ LN 1320 7.950

EBRO L 80-1 4.700

NISSAN SERENA 670

CITROEN C 15 640

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 625

RENAULT R. KANGOO 570

AUTO-UNION 1.000

FORD COURIER 1.8D 550

CITROEN C 15 D 680

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

LAND ROVER 88 760

CITROEN C 15 D 680

EBRO 4.330

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

FORD CORIER 1,8 D 590

FORD TRANSIT C 407 925

RENAULT DG 290 T 10.530

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

PEGASO 1183 53 15.100

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.080

NISSAN PATROL KR 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 545

IVECO 35-10.1 1.490

NISSAN SERENA 575

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 530

FORD TRANSIT F 80 1.063

MAN 8.153 F 3.500

CITROEN C 15 D 555

VOLKSWAGEN CALIFOR D 765

RENAULT DG-210-20 11.210

NISSAN L 35.08 1.050

CITROEN C25 1.400

PEUGEOT EXPERT COMBI 810

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 D 545

OPEL KADETT VAN 1,7 535

PEUGEOT BOXER 270CS 1 1.165

IVECO 35-8.1 1.520

RENAULT EXPRESS 870

CITROEN BERL 1:9D 600

FORD TRANSIT 900

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 675

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 585

M.A.N. 10.224 LAEC 3.070

NISSAN L 80.09 3.400

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.227

PEGASO DAILY 35 2.000

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 495

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

RENAULT 900

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

FIAT DUCATO 1.555

I.P.V. M 18 19 17 0 G 7.320

NISSAN VANETTE 750

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT PARTNER BREAK 655

RENAULT M 200 15 D 8.700

MERCEDES MB 180 1.655

RENAULT EXPRESS D 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 775

MERCEDES BENZ 208 D 1.027

CITROEN C 15 D 680

NISSAN AP160 960

RENAULT G 230 TI 18 8.415
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LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.000

CITROEN C-15 D CUMBRE 560

CITROEN BERL 1.9D COM 655

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 595

ASTRA HD786 52 13.900

M.A.N. 32291 DFAK 12.900

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1,9 810

CITROEN 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.041

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

VOLVO 14.200

EBRO P-160-2 8.500

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 545

RENAULT MASTER 1.630

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FG. 600

CITROEN C-15 1.7D FG. 600

FIAT DUCATO 1.9TD 600

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 575

G.M.E. RASCAL 580

CITROEN C15RD 570

CITROEN C 15 D FAMILI 560

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

AVIA 1000 900

CITROEN C 15 RE 575

NISSAN VANETTE C-8 875

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

CITROEN BERL.1.9D FG. 600

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.385

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

RENAULT DG 300.26 6X4 11.518

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.227

NISSAN VANETTE 900

CITROEN BERLINGOCOMBI 655

RENAULT 15.000

FORD TRANSIT 963

MERCEDES B.1114 6.525

RENAULT EXPRESS 590

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 1.041

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 1.041

OPEL KADETT VAN 600

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1,9 545

MAN 8.153 F 4.000

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MERCEDES BENZ 1.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

PEUGEOT EXPERT 220 C 815

SCANIA 94L4X2 7.595

NISSAN PATROL 735

MERCEDES BENZ 814 4.500

NISSAN L45 1.100

NISSAN PATROL PICK UP 950

VOLVO FL6 3.500

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 1.9 800

LEYLAND SHERPA 900

MERCEDES BENZ 1.000

CITROEN 15 D 600

OPEL COMBO 585

IVECO 10914 5.600

OPEL MIDI 2,2 D 1.130

CITROEN C 15 17D FAM 560

MERCEDES BENZ 312 D 1.400

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

CITROEN C-15D 570

FORD TRANSIT100 1.200

VOLKSWAGEN CARA 950

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-100. 1.035

M A N 19 262 F 11.500

RENAUTL B 110 760

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 530

MERCEDES-BENZ 210 D 800

CITROEN C 15 D 570

FORD TRANSIT F_100 1.224

IVECO 35E10 1.375

DAF FA 2700 1.400

FIAT DUCATO COMBI 1,9 965

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9D 655

MERCEDES-BENZ 312 D 1.469

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

MERCEDES BENZ 1.000

CITROEN JUMPER 2:5D 1.605

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545
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NISSAN SERENA 625

OPEL MIDI DIESEL 1.000

RENAULT TRAFIC MIXTA 1.390

FORD FIESTA 1.8 D 550

FIAT DUCATO COMBI 1,9 965

LAND ROVER 109 1.100

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN C.15RD 570

MERCEDES BENZ MB 1.. 1.095

CITROEN C 15 D 765

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 625

NISSAN PATROL 1.100

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 615

MERCEDES BENZ 312 D 1.200

CITROEN C 15 D 600

PEUGEOT J-5 1.650

IVECO 35E10 1.150

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 RD TOP 560

ISUZU TROOPER 805

MERCEDES-BENZ N 1300 860

NISSAN VANETTE 800

FORD TRANSIT 933

NISSAN TRADE VAN 960

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 775

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

M.A.N. 10153F 4.860

FIAT 280/EPM651 2.000

NISSAND VANETTE 800

MERCEDES BENZ 1.200

MERCEDES BENZ 7.000

FORD TRANSIT 1.060

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4D 995

NISSAN SERENA LX 720

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

IVECO 30-8.1 1.260

PEUGEOT J5 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

CITROEN 15 D 570

FORD TRANSIT C-1086 825

FORD CURRIER 1,8 D 550

MAN 1010.F 5.500

IVECO 35-10.1 1.490

RENAULT M-160.12-C 6.565

FORD TRANSIT 100 978

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 615

NISSAN VANETTE 930

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

NISSAN TRADE 1.660

CITROEN 15 570

NISSAN L80.09/2 5.000

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 1.400

RENAULT DG-300.19 4X4 9.450

CITROEN C 15 D 680

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

PEGASO 1065 BL 1 9.000

PEGASO 1214 7.500

CITROEN C 15 D 600

NISSAN PATROL 900

CITROEN C 15 D 680

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1.2 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

IVECO 40-12 1.800

FORD TRANSIT 1.246

NISSAN TRADE 1.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN C-15 D 680

PEGASO 1095 9.600

MERCEDES BENZ 410D 2.500

SEAT INCA 1.9D 625

FIAT DUCATO MAXI 1.785

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100D 1.135

FORD TRANSIT 900

RENAULT DG 300.26 6X4 14.700

NISSAN PATROL 535

OPEL MIDI STATE 2,2 D 1.045

NISSAN VANETTE 635

NISSAN L80.14/2 3.000

NISSAN PATROL LTA 875

RENAULT EXPRESS 565

CITROEN C-15 D 600
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CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.400

NISSAN L.80 1.300

FORD TRANSIT2.5 1.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MERCEDES 207 1.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

LAND ROVER 109 D 1.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 D 545

PEGASO 415 1 2.800

M.A.N. 26,422 DF 9.400

IVECO 120E E18 6.000

NISSAN VANETTE 900

VOLVO FL7 CH 41 10.800

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

NISSAN PATROL 800

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

PEGASO DAILY 35 8 1.050

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 530

LAND ROVER 88 900

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 925

CITROEN VC.PB 570

NISSAN SERENA 840

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1 4 545

LAND ROVER 88 D 590

FORD CURRIER 1.8 D 575

PEUGEOT PARTNER 170C 600

NISSAN VANETTE 800

EBRO E-60 900

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.473

EBRO F350/2 1.600

NISSAN PATROL 1.300

RENAULT G-300.26 6X4 14.110

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES MB100 1.070

CITROEN 15 RD 560

RENAULT DG 23020 10.835

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 550

NISSAN KF 1.680

SEAT INCA 1.9D 625

MERCEDES BENZ 1.200

SEAT INCA 1.9D 625

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

CITROEN 15 D 570

MERCEDES BENZ 1.000

NISSAN CABSTAR.E 1.080

MERCEDES BENZ 1.200

MERCEDES BENZ 22 26 8.800

FIAT DUCATO 1.200

NISSAN TRADE 1.140

MERCEDES BENZ MB 100 865

FORD TRANSIT F 80 1.173

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

NISSAN PATROL 550

FORD TRANSIT 980

NISSAN PATROL 640

FORD TRANSIT 920

PEUGEOT J 5 D 1.775

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 810

RENAULT DG.300. 7.000

RENAULT DG.300 11.100

CITROEN C 15 ISOTERMO 640

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

CITROEN C 15 D 560

NISSAN VANETTE 700

EBRO 900

NISSAN VANETTE C 5 950

OPEL COMBO 590

IVECO 79.14 8.100

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

OPEL KADETT VAN 1.6 D 535

CITROEN C 15 570

FORD TRANSIT 908

FORD COURIER VA 590

NISSAN SERENA 2.OD 700

IVECO DAILY 30-8.1 T 1.390

IVECO 40-12 1.250

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES 1120 2.000

MERCEDES BENZ 410 D 1.700

T.T.URO DT 09 TL 6.440

FORD TRANSIT C-409 1.700

FORD TRANSIT120 1.200

FORD TRANSIT C 407 635
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PEGASO 1217 11.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

NISSAN VANETT C-8 860

MAN 15.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 550

NISSAN SERENA 720

SCANIA 093HL6X2Z 14.700

RENAULT EXPRESS 585

RENAULT EXPRESS BREAK 575

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.110

SEAT ALHAMBRA 1.9 TDI 621

CITROEN C-15 D 560

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

NISSAN PATROL 550

NISSAN VANETTE 890

MERCEDES BENZ 2.900

CITROEN C-15D TOP 600

JEEP VIASA 560

MERCEDES-BENZ L 406 D 1.060

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

OPEL KADETT 1.6 D 535

NISSAN PATROL 1.010

NISSAN PATROL 1.500

SUZUKI SK 410 570

OPEL COMBO TOUR 1.7 D 535

MERCEDES BENZ MB-100D 1.135

MERCEDES BENZ 110 D 700

MERCEDES MB 100 900

FREIGHT ROVER 1.000

CITROEN 15 RD 560

CITROEN C 15 D 560

MERCEDES BENZ 1.200

EBRO E 60 3 3.090

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN C 15 D 655

OPEL ASTRA VAN 545

FORD COURIER 1.8D 550

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 590

RENAULT G.23 11.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15E 545

RENAULT NT26T 9.000

MERCEDES MB 120 1.130

FORD TRANSIT FT-100 L 1.227

PEGASO 1226 9.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

OPEL T92/17DVAN 3P 545

DAF VS200 1.200

PEGASO 1098-L 9.700

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

RENAULT M-200.13-C 5.405

RENAULT M-200.13-C 5.530

NISSAN VANETTE 740

PEUGEOT PART CBPRO 1. 634

CITROEN 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES 410 D 1.500

CITROEN C 15 D 680

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES BENZ 1.320

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 950

IVECO 40 10 1.070

FORD TRANSIT 1.250

IVECO 85E15 4.000

IVECO 35 E10 600

PEGASO BASCUL. 8.000

FORD FORD TRANSIT C 4 1.288

FORD COURIER 1.8D 550

FORD TRANSIT 849

NISSAN VANETTE 880

EBRO L35 2 1.300

LAND ROVER 109-DIESEL 1.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

CITROEN C-15 RE 560

NISSAN PATROL 740

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

CITROEN 15 600

RENAULT 20 15.000

CITROEN 15 RD 560

FORD CURRIER 550

CITROEN C.15 570

CITROEN 15 RD 560

RENAULT G-34038 23.175
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NISSAN TRADE 3.0 1.200

NISSAN VANETTE 785

NISSAN SERENA 600

PEGASO 2181-60 7.200

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

LAND ROVER 2 5 D L 995

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C15 570

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIE 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN 15 RD 570

RENAULT MASTER 1.060

FORD ESCORT 1,8 D VAN 775

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

NISSAN TRADE 1.250

PEUGEOT PART.FG.190 1 800

RENAULT S160-08 5.600

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

NISSAN PATROL 630

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 550

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100 1.135

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 5 H 769

CITROEN C 15 D 710

CITROEN C 15 570

D.A.F. VS-400 1.288

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

CITROEN C15 640

PEGASO COMBI 990

IVECO 40-10.1 1.300

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

NISSAN L35 1.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 545

FORD COURIER KOMBI 5 550

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.095

NISSAN VANETTE 900

IVECO LM3GA8 10.000

MERCEDES MB 140 1.120

MERCEDES MB 140 1.150

MERCEDES MB 1.130

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

NISSAN TRADE 2 0 1.036

OPEL KADETT VAN 535

FIAT DUCATO 2.5 TD 1.560

NISSAN L50 1.400

CITROEN C-15 D 600

MERCEDES L 407D 1.400

EBRO P170.2 10.000

CITROEN 15.D 570

MERCEDES 2628 AK 26.000

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

IVECO 30-8.1 1.260

MERCEDES BENZ 1.100

FORD TRANSIT F 100 MI 963

RENAULT  110:35 1.000

CITROEN 15 RD 570

PEGASO TD 40 10 1.650

MERCEDEZ 1922 10.000

MERCEDES BENZ 1.070

SANTANA 2.5D 900

SANTANA 2.5 D 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 120 1.130

CITROEN 15 600

MERCEDES BENZ 1.400

FIAT DUCATO 1.400

CITROEN C 15RD 570

NISSAN PATROL 730

RENAULT TRAFIC 1.215

CITROEN 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.742

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 550

NISSAN PATROL 1.010

PEGASO 1217.14 5.305

CITROEN 15 RD 570

MERCEDES MB 140 1.240

RENAULT EXPRESS 575



115 de 130

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

13/02/2024 05:46:52

MODELO KG_CARGA

MERCEDES BENZ 4.000

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.4D 1.070

FORD ESCORT 1.8 670

NISSAN SERENA LX 720

CITROEN 15 570

IVECO 120 E-18 6.000

CITROEN C-15 D CUMBRE 560

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1.107

BARREIROS 9.500

MERCEDES BENZ 15.000

IVECO 40-10.1 1.100

MERCEDES BENZ VITO 11 900

NISSAN VANETTE 935

DODGE 4216 5.000

IVECO MT190E27 9.960

NISSAN VANETTE 915

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C-15 RD 570

MERCEDES BENZ 207 D 1.000

FORD COURIER 1.8D 530

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

PEGASO 1437 23.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

PEGASO 100,40 1.170

CITROEN 15 640

FORD TRANSIT 1.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT TRAFIC 2.0 1.100

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

MERCEDES 410 D 1.200

NISSAN VANETTE D 745

MAN 8.153 F 3.495

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FORD TRANSIT 907

MERCEDES BENZ 960

FORD TRANSIT FT 100 963

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 545

PEGASO EKUS 2.400

RENAULT S.110.0 3.000

RENAULT G-300.26 14.100

PEGASO 1135-60 13.620

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 575

NISSAN TRADE 2,0 1.240

NISSAN TRADE2.8 2.500

NISSAN VANETTE 875

CITROEN C 15 540

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

MAN 13.700

LAND ROVER 109 1.000

CITROEN C 15D 570

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN C 15 D 560

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C-15 D 570

IVECO 65-12 3.000

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 885

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 885

NISSAN VANETTE 1.120

RENAULT R 4 EXPRES CO 575

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 900

FORD TRANSIT 963

SCANIA 93HL4X2 8.495

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

MERCEDES BENZ 811 D 3.790

PEGASO 3060-L 6.050

CITROEN C-15D FAM 560

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN C-15 D 560

FORD COURIER 1.8D 565

FRUEHAUF FA2 32.000

SCANIA P93HL4X2 8.145

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

FORD TRANSIT C-854 2.000

FORD TRANSIT C-854 2.000

FIAT DUCATO F 14 1.480

DAF 400 1.200

FORD COURIER 550

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

FORD FIESTA 1.8 D COU 575

SCANIA P93HL4X2 8.000

NISSAN TRADE 1.400

RENAULT M 160.12 C 6.500

NISSAN VANETTE 885



116 de 130

Ayuntamiento
de Gijón

13/02/2024 05:46:52

MODELO KG_CARGA

PEGASO 4010 1.000

CITROEN C-15 D 570

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

EBRO L-45-2 700

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 1.227

FORD TRANSIT C 453 1.028

LAND ROVER 2500 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 1,, 1.016

VOLVO FL618 ES 9.000

AVIA 2001F 1.000

NISSAN VANETTE 900

CITROEN C 25 D COMBI 1.170

EBRO L-80 2F 8.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

AVIA 1000 900

TOYOTA HILUX PICKUP 1.030

FORD TRANSIT 900

IVECO DAILY 40 10 1.170

NISSAN VANETTE 745

RENAULT NA20B9G 13.000

FORD TRANSIT F-190 1.500

PEGASO J 4 900

NISSAN PATROL 1.500

SCANIA P93 27.500

NISSAN VANETTE 895

CITROEN C 25 D1400 1.605

BARREIROS 9.990

CITROEN 15 RD 570

NISSAN L-35.09/1 1.250

CITROEN C 15RD 570

FORD TRANSIT 930

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5TD 1.575

NISSAN PATROL 875

RENAULT S-110 3.995

FIAT DUCATO 1.550

IVECO 59E12 2.815

NISSAN VANETTE 900

CITROEN 15 D 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

MAN 32291.DFAK 18.900

CITROEN C 15 D 765

MERCEDES BENZ L-608 D 3.440

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON D 1.220

NISSAN PATROL 1.300

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN 15 RD 570

IVECO 30 8 1.260

NISSAN VANETTE 745

NISSAN PATROL PICK UP 800

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FORD TRANSIT 1.035

CITROEN C 25 D 1400 1.555

FORD TRANSIT407 1.500

TOYOTA 4 RUNNER 680

CITROEN C-15 D 560

NISSAN VANETTE 1.000

CITROEN 15 D 570

CITROEN C-15-RD 570

CITROEN C 15 E 575

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

FORD COURIER 550

NISSAN PATROL 1.200

IVECO 49-10.1 1.300

NISSAN TRADE 1.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 D 680

CITROEN C 15D 680

FORD FIESTA 1 8 CURRI 550

IVECO 30.08 1.260

RENAULT S 160 09 3.600

MERCEDES BENZ 410 D 1.000

NISSAN VANETTE 725

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

LAND ROVER 109 1.180

OPEL KADETT VAN 545

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT 100L 1.227

CITROEN C15 570

AVIA 2.700

IVECO 30.08 1.200

PEUGEOT BOXER 1.475
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RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

CITROEN 15 RD 570

C15RD/FAM 570

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

OPEL RASCAL 580

LAND ROVER 88 670

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 775

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 711

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

OPEL COMB 1.7D 590

NISSAN TRADE 800

RENAULT R EXRESS 575

PEUGEOT 806 SV 735

IVECO DAILY 35-8.1 950

CITROEN 15 D 570

EBRO E-35 800

AVIA 3500 LE 900

CITROEN C-15RD 570

MERCEDES BENZ MB 100D 965

RENAULT S.120 3.500

AVIA 3500 L R 900

FIAT DUCATO 930

IVECO DAILY 40 10 1.565

CITROEN C-15 RD 570

VOLVO FL 3.500

IVECO 30E8 1.270

SCANIA 093HL 15.000

FIAT DUCATO F 18 1.745

EBRO L45FR 632

PEGASO 8.000

FORD TRANSIT C-846 2, 1.803

RENAULT S 160 08 A 3.500

VOLVO F-12 FL 20.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

CITROEN C-15 D 560

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 575

D.A.F. FA 1700DNT 6.200

PEGASO 2080/51 10.000

NISSAN PATROL 900

CITROEN C 15 D 600

CITROEN C.15 570

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

CITROEN C 15 D 680

NISSAN VANETTE 875

FORD TRANSIT F 100 MI 963

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 575

NISSAN VANETTE 900

NISSAN VANETTE 700

NISSAN TRADE 1.120

RENAULT G 300 26 14.110

MERCEDES BENZ 2635 AK 11.780

PEUGEOT EXPERT 1.9D 764

FORD TRANSIT 1.130

OPEL KADETT 1.7 D 535

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9D 625

FORD FIESTA COU 550

NISSAN VANETTE 700

PEUGEOT J5-D 1.775

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

VOLVO FL10 6X4 20 ES 9.500

FIAT DUCATO COMBINATO 1.450

CITROEN C 15 560

NISSAN VANETTE 890

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

PEGASO 5.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN 15 D 570

PEUGEOT J5-D 1.775

MERCEDES BENZ 1.200

NISSAN VANETTE 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 545

IVECO 60 E 10 1.125

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

EBRO P-137-2 9.000

LAND ROVER 109 1.100

FORD COURIER 550

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

MAGIRUS DEUTZ 11.850

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1 9 1.305

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT DG210 20 10.800

CITROEN C-15 D 560

CITROEN C 15 600
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CITROEN C 15 R D 560

CITROEN 15 570

EBRO F 275 900

BARREIROS 5226 14.000

VOLKSWAGEN 1.6 1.190

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 550

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

EBRO 600

CITROEN C 15 D 600

CITROEN C-15 D 560

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 600

MAN DUMPER DFAK 11.400

CITROEN 15 D 570

FORD TRANSIT 1.700

NISSAN SERENA 720

CITROEN C 15 D 600

CITROEN 15 600

LAND ROVER 109 1.100

FORD COURIER VIA 1.8D 575

EBRO F 350 1.600

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 9 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

VOLVO FL611/CH-40 5.410

LAND ROVER 88 D 700

MERCEDES BENZ 6.000

FORD FORD TRANSIT 2,5 825

TRANSIT C 100 844 2 5 1.255

PEGASO 75.40 3.500

RENAULT R EXPRESS 545

LAND ROVER 88 600

CITROEN C15 RD 570

VOLKSWAGEN PIC 1.500

MERCEDES BENZ 1114 7.000

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

M A N 32 291 DHAK 12.000

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

NISSAN VANETE 920

NISSAN TRADE 1.250

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

NISSAN L35.09 1.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

PEGASO EKUS 7528 F-CA 1.455

NISSAN PATROL 735

CITROEN 15 D 640

MAN 19.272 F 9.000

MERCEDES BENZ 1.680

NISSAN M125BC 1.500

CITROEN C 15 D 600

EBRO D 703 8.000

CITROEN C 15 D 555

CITROEN FURGONETA 570

PEGASO 2181 60 13.100

RENAULT EXPRESA 1.9D 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MAFSA IPV 750 P 3.972

SCANIA P 93 H2 7.000

RENAULT 26.000

CITROEN C 15D 570

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY 712

CITROEN C 15 D 680

M.A.N. 32 240DHAK 12.100

RENAULT R EXPRESS 1,6 575

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 933

CITROEN 15 RE 575

FORD COURIER COMBI D 550

RENAULT DG 210 8.000

NISSAN TRADE 1.100

DKW 800

PEGASO TD 40 10 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

IVECO 30-8.1 COMBI 1.260

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

CITROEN C 15D CUMBRE 560

FORD TRANSIT C 407 985

EBRO L 60 2 2.990

FORD TRANSIT 1.069

NISSAN SERENA 695

IVECO 35.10 1.360

NISSAN TRADE 1.300

FORD TRANSIT 1.800

CITROEN C 25 D 1400 1.470

OPEL KADETT 1,7 D VAN 535

IVECO 170 E 27 10.075
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FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

MERCEDES BENZ 208 D 989

IVECO 49.12 1.060

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

MERCEDES BENZ 1.640

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN PATROL 860

PEGASO 75 E 14 3.380

FIAT DUCATO 800

NISSAN VANETTE 900

FORD TRANSIT FT-100 1.063

FORD TRANSIT 825

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 110 550

FORD TRANSIT F 80 1.173

RENAULT TRAFIC T 333 1.100

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN VANETTE 745

NISSAN M.110 14 3.370

EBRO M100/2 4.700

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS-D 575

NISSAN VANETTE C-5 915

DAF FA-3300 8.900

CITROEN C 15 D 570

NISSAN VANETE 850

OPEL ASTRA VAN 545

PEGASO 23.900

CITROEN 15 D 700

MERCEDES BENZ 410 D 1.000

NISSAN TRADE 1.300

CITROEN C-15 D 560

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

OPEL COMBO VAN 590

OPEL KADETT VAN 535

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

NISSAN L35.08/2 700

MAGIRUS DEUTZ 10.330

LAND ROVER 88 600

MERCEDES-BENZ MB 100D 1.075

MERCEDES BENZ L 1.130

CITROEN 15 D 600

CITROEN 15 570

NISSAN TRADE 2.8 1.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

NISSAN VANETE 970

PEGASO 217 750

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

EBRO L-45 1.000

EBRO L35S 2 700

AVIA 1250 1.000

RENAULT M.160 7.900

IVECO 35.10 1.490

FORD TRANSIT 1.495

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 545

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

GME PANEL VAN 900

NISSAN PATROL 900

RENAULT DG-300.26 6X4 12.400

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

MERCEDES BENZ 900

JEEP CHERO T/D 730

RENAULT DG.290 14.700

MERCEDES BENZ 100 1.135

CITROEN C-15 D 600

SAVA 217/2 1.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN C15D 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

CITROEN 15 D 570

FORD TRANSIT FURGON 1.255

NISSAN VANETTE 1.200

NISSAN TRADE 1.010

IVECO 130E18 8.350

FORD TRANSIT C-407 925

CITROEN C-15 D 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

LAND ROVER 88 NORMAL 760

NISSAN TRADE 1.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN L-35 1.300

RENAULT G-300.26 14.060

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESE 575
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IVECO PEGASO 30 8 1 F 800

MERCEDES 210D 1.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN TRADE 1.075

NISSAN TRADE 1.065

PEGASO 40 1.100

IVECO 40-1.2 1.270

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

VOLKSWAGEN COMBI 2.4D 1.070

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

FORD TRANSIT 930

NISSAN L-35.09 670

IVECO 49-12 1.010

IVECO 49-12 1.010

RENAULT S110-08 3.080

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

IVECO 40-10.1 985

CITROEN C 15 D MIXTA 570

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 D 711

PEUGEOT J5 D 1.795

NISSAN SERENA LX 780

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15D 680

PEGASO J-4 1.1 800

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

IVECO 30-8.1 1.340

LAND ROVER 109 D 1.260

CITROEN C 15 D 680

RENAULT R EXPRESS DIE 575

IVECO 49-12 1.010

IVECO 49 10 1 1.000

CITROEN C-15RD CUMBRE 560

MERCEDES MB-140 1.240

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MAN 10.153 F 6.500

MERCEDES BENZ 1.800

AVIA 1.000

MERCEDES BENZ 1.300

CITROEN 15 D 765

LEYLAND SHERPA 1.200

CITROEN C15 570

FORD TRANSIT120 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 550

OPEL COMBO 1.7 D 590

CITROEN 15 RD 570

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.040

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

RENAULT R EXPRESS 575

NISSAN M 110.11 6.625

PEGASO DAILY30-8 1.230

LAND ROVER 109 D 1.000

EBRO 4.400

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 555

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-140. 1.175

IVECO 35-8.1 1.055

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN 15 RD 560

FORD TRANSIT 1.220

NISSAN VANETTE 700

NISSAN SERENO 700

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 595

CITROEN C 15 E 555

IVECO 35-10 1.360

MERCEDES BENZ 12.300

OPEL COMBO 1.7D 590

OPEL COMBO 1.7D 590

FORD TRANSIT 1.288

PEGASO 1121 8.000

FORD TRANSIT 800

CITROEN 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS DIESE 575

CITROEN 25 COMB 1.200

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES BENZ 1.130

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

PEGASO 8.000

FIAT ULYSSE 2.0 I E 790

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

NISSAN VANETTE 800

CITROEN C 15 570

MERCEDES BENZ 1.070

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

RENAULT S170-14 8.800
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FORD TRANSIT 2:5D 711

FORD COURIER 1:8D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 540

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 407 D 1.185

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6D 545

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.803

NISSAN SERENA 655

MERCEDES 1320 8.000

CITROEN 15 560

IVECO 40-10.1 1.100

IVECO 35 10.1 600

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

RENAULT S 160.09 3.350

MERCEDES BENZ 1114 11.000

FORD TRANSIT 1.288

CITROEN C 15 D 570

OPEL KADETT 1.7 D 635

EBRO E-35-2 P 950

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 575

NISSAN L-35.06 1.150

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN 15 RD 600

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

NISSAN PATROL 900

NISSAN VANETTE 800

PEGASO 1217 11.600

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

NISSAN VANETTE 870

NISSAN TRADE 1.400

CAMION CISTERNA 27.200

RENAULT EXPRESS GTD 575

PEGASO 1127 12.000

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

MERCEDES BENZ M 1.000

MERCEDES MB-140 1.300

M.A.N. 28362 VFNL 22.550

FORD TRANSIT 2:5D 711

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT R-TRAFIC T 31 1.160

MAN 32.291 DFAK 12.900

FORD TRANSIT C 846 1.803

MERCEDES BENZ MB 100 1.075

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

MERCEDES BENZ MB-140 1.200

RENAULT JS00C2 8.300

CITROEN 15 D 570

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

CITROEN C 15 DIESEL 640

CITROEN C-15 D 600

MERCEDES BENZ 3.200

MERCEDES BENZ 1.130

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT VIVIENDA 810

FORD FIESTA 1.8 D COR 575

FIAT FIORINO 1.7D 570

MERCEDES-BENZ 1114 6.215

FORD TRANSIT 920

CITROEN 15 RD 560

IVECO 100 E 18 3.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FORD COURIER 1.8D 615

FORD COURIER 1.8D 615

FORD 0811 CAMION 3.490

MERCEDES-BENZ OM 615 1.285

RENAULT EXPRESS ISOTE 390

M.A.N. 10.150F 5.200

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 900

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 575

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

RENAULT DG-300.26 14.700

D.A.F. FA 1900 DNS 7.750

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN 15 D 640

MERCEDES BENZ 1.300

NISSAN TRADE 800

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C_15 570

CITROEN C 15 D 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.4 545

CITROEN C-25 D 1.170

CITROEN 15 RE 570

NISSAN VANETTE 745

CITROEN 15 RD 570
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CITROEN 15 RE 575

MERCEDES BENZ 1.300

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

PEGASO 1226 8.000

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.600

CITROEN C 25 900

IVECO 30-8.1 1.300

FORD TRANSIT C-408 1.218

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

OPEL COMBO VAN 1.7D 590

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 TD 1.200

MERCEDES-BENZ MB-100. 1.075

FIAT DUCATO 1.400

CITROEN C-15 D 570

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 540

LAND ROVER 109 1.200

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 565

VOLKSWAGEN TARO 2.4 800

MERCEDES BENZ M 1.100

MERCEDES BENZ MB-100D 1.035

BARREIROS 8235 14.000

CITROEN 15 570

CITROEN 15 RD 560

CITROEN 15 D 765

MERCEDES MB100 900

CITROEN 15 D 600

FORD TRANSIT 910

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN 15 RD 570

LAND ROVER 88 700

NISSAN TRADE 2.0 1.100

NISSAN VANETTE 670

NISSAN VANETTE 645

MERCEDES BENZ MB-100D 1.075

MAN 10.153F 6.000

CITROEN C 15 D 570

NISSAN PATROL 1.000

CITROEN 15 570

CITROEN C-15 RD TOP 560

FIAT DUCATO 1.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN 15 RD 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 595

FORD COURIER KOMBI 5 560

OPEL COMBO VAN 590

IVECO 35,8,1 1.500

CITROEN 15 D 570

NISSAN SERENA 785

NISSAN VANETTE CARGO 885

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

VOLVO FH12 8.335

FORD COURIER VAN 1.8 590

NISSAN 900

FORD TRANSIT 1.288

MAGIRUS 256D. 38.000

MERCEDES BENZ 3.500

NISSAN VANETTE 770

CITROEN C-25 D 1.605

EBRO D/552 4.800

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

SAVA J.4  1.100 995

MERCEDES BENZ 110D 900

VOLKSWAGEN COMB 1.300

MERCEDES BENZ 110 D 800

NISSAN VANETTE 895

MERCEDES BENZ 1.200

MERCEDES BENZ MB-100D 1.035

RENAULT R TRAFIC 1.100

NISSAN PATROL 735

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 575

D.A.F. FA 130 DNT 6.550

IMESA 0101 635

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

NISSAN VANETTE 800

PEGASO 12.800

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 545

IVECO 30-8.1 1.260

NISSAN L-35 850
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VOLKSWAGEN COMB 920

NISSAN PATROL 700

MERCEDES BENZ MB-100D 1.035

MERCEDES MB 180 D 1.570

CITROEN C.15 560

LAND ROVER SANTANA 670

NISSAN M.140 1.000

RENAULT RENAULT-EXPRE 545

NISSAN VANETTE 900

FORD TRANSIT 1.200

FIAT DUCATO 2.5 TD 1.560

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

NISSAN SERENA D 720

MERCEDES BENZ 410D 1.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

CITROEN 15 E 600

AUTO-UNION 800

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN C 15 RD CUMBR 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

NISSAN VANETTE 670

SAVA 217 1 600

MERCEDES BENZ 110D 900

CITROEN 15 700

CITROEN C 15D 570

RENAULT G-300.26 14.000

MERCEDES BENZ 412D 900

CHRYSLER VOYAGER 735

SAVA J0 4 850

CITROEN 15 RD 570

IVECO 40-8.1 1.370

VW LT 50 2.610

IVECO 35,10 1.490

RENAULT R TRAFIC 1.130

IVECO 35-12 1.370

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

SEAT ALHAMBRA 2.0 641

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 570

NISSAN PATROL 580

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 930

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

VOLVO FL 611-CH-46 4.460

CITROEN 25 D 1.700

FORD COURIER 1.8D 575

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

IVECO 120E 18 6.000

AVIA 3000 M 940

CITROEN C 15 570

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2 4D 1.070

CITROEN C 15D 555

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 875

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

FORD COURIER KOMBI 5 560

CITROEN C-15 D 560

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN 15 RD 570

IVECO 330.30 12.000

IVECO 330.30 12.000

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

CITROEN C 15 E 575

MERCEDES BENZ 1.100

VOLVO FL615 E 7.010

FORD TRANSIT 1.370

PEGASO 35.10.1 1.490

OPEL MIDI 1.000

NISSAN SERENA 700

FORD TRANSIT 900

CITROEN 15 D 700

IVECO 330.30 12.000

MERCEDES BENZ 3.000

IVECO 330.30 12.000

IVECO 49.10 1.100

NISSAN KING CAB 600

NISSAN VANETTE 675

MAN 6100F 3.100

MAN 6100F 3.100

MAN 6100F 3.100

MAN 6100F 3.100

MAN 6100F 3.100

MAN 6100F 3.100

MAN 15232 4.900

MERCEDES BENZ 1.300

CITROENB C 15 DIESEL 560
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IVECO  35-10.1 1.300

MERCEDES 2629 AK 12.230

IVECO MT190E27 9.560

NISSAN TRADE 2 8 1.300

PEGASO 3060 15.000

LAND ROVER 88 700

RENAULT DG.300 14.700

RENAULT DG.300 14.700

FORD TRANSIT 2.5D 825

NISSAN VANETTE 820

MAN 6100F 3.100

CITROEN C 15 D 560

CITROEN C15D 600

OPEL COMBO 1.7D 590

ASIA MOTORS TOPIC 6VD 995

NISSAN TRADE 100 1.315

CITROEN C-15 1,7 D 765

MERCEDES-BENZ 416 CDI 815

IVECO 35C11 980

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 907

FORD COURIER 1.8 D 590

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

FIAT DUCATO 2.5 TD 1.560

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 1.9 810

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

OPEL COMBO TOUR 535

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.000

CITROEN C-15 D TOP 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

IVECO 49E12 865

OPEL MOVANO 1.050

PEUGEOT EXP FG 1.9 825

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

PEUGEOT PAR ACOMBIESP 649

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 900

M.A.N. 33364 DFAK 11.890

PEUGEOT BOXER 350 LH 1.515

IVECO 35E10 1.015

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 TD 1.275

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 655

PEUGEOT PART CBESP 649

SANTANA 2 5B DL S 1.090

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

RENAULT TRAFIC 630

CITROEN BERL.19D C. C 649

RENAULT TRAFIC 435

IVECO 35E10 1.165

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 577

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MITSUBISHI L-200 1.225

IVECO ML120E15 7.100

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 655

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 585

FORD TRANSIT 1.305

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

VOLKSWAGEN PKW KOMBI 880

NISSAN TRADE 75 935

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 1.063

LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1 1.165

VOLVO FL 611 5.765

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

NISSAN TRADE 1.300

RENAULT DG 290 26 15.800

CITROEN C 15 D 570

FIAT FIORINO D 620

FORD TRANSIT 742

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 1 800

CITROEN BERL. 1.9D C. 649

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

NISSAN TRADE 800

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 900

FORD TRANSIT 2.5 711

CITROEN BERLINGO 19D 600

FORD COURIER 1:8D 543

RENAULT KANGOO 580

CITROEN BERL.20HDI MU 655

CITROEN TRANSIT 2.5D 742

RENAULT EXPR DIESEL C 575

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580
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SKODA PICKUP 1.9D T.F 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 575

FORD TRANSIT C 846 1.803

CITROEN C 15 D 680

AVIA 3500 SL 510

FORD COURIER 550

RENAULT R. KANGOO 625

FORD TRANSIT 1.742

RENAULT M 210 15C BAS 7.585

CITROEN BERL.19D MULT 649

CITROEN JUMPY 25TDI 1.494

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 649

LAND ROVER 109 DIESEL 1.180

PEUGEOT PART USPA 730

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.245

SEAT INCA 1.9 SDI 625

IVECO 35C11 745

RENAULT KANGOO 580

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 730

CITROEN JUMPY 1.9D 715

EBRO L45-2R 1.365

IVECO MP380E35W 14.500

IVECO MP410E42W 16.350

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES-BENZ 412D 2.100

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 255

MERCEDES-BENZ 1124AF 4.300

MERCEDES-BENZ 2629 AK 11.970

PEGASSO 2323K 14.060

EBRO 55.5D 2.500

RENAULT R TRAFIC TB 4 1.220

FORD TRANSIT 260 S 798

IVECO MP410E35H 16.165

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9 634

FIAT SCUDO COMBI 1 9 556

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 800

IVECO MP380E35W 14.300

MERCEDES-BENZ 310 D 730

GENERAL MOTORS RASCAL 580

M.A.N. 18.264 MLC 9.800

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 1.742

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

FORD TRANSIT FURGON 1 978

CITROEN C15 640

RENAULT DG 290 T 40.730

PEGASO 1227 3.600

CITROEN C 15 D 560

SCANIA 093HL 11.695

BARREIROS 6426 BH 14.300

RENAULT R EXPRE DIESE 575

RENAULT KANGOO 620

PEUGEOT EXP COMBI 769

PEUGEOT BOX FG 350 MH 1.600

CITROEN C-15 19D FG.T 765

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT 135 08 B 3.445

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON LT 1.550

NISSAN SERENA 670

FIAT DUCATO 14Q 2.5 D 1.540

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 900

MERCEDES BENZ L 407 D 1.900

AVIA 16.02 1.240

AVIA 400-LR 2.400

EBRO F-275 975

EBRO P 137 8.200

DODGE C 20 A 11.000

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 670

RENAULT KANGOO 625

RENAULT KANGOO 580

IVECO MP190E35W 5.410

CITROEN JUMP.31CH 25D 1.470

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 1.9 495

TOYOTA HILUX 4X4 800

IVECO 59E12 2.165

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 625

NISSAN SERENA 670

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

MAN 19361 FLT 13.100

EBRO F350 1.100

NISSAN PATROL 630

BARREIROS 4238 B TURB 12.000
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VOLVO F 7 4X4 8.500

MERCEDES BENZ 1.680

LAND ROVER 1300 890

AVIA 5600.3 3.800

IVECO Z9L11 1.215

RENAULT KANGOO 625

PEUGEOT PART FG 190 800

CITROEN C-15D CUMBRE 560

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 1. 545

VOLKSWAGEN 215 850

FORD TRANSIT 1.800

CITROEN C 25D COMBI 1 1.200

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 CDI 600

CITROEN C-15 17D FG.T 765

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

ASTRA HD786.52 BASCUL 13.680

IVECO ML180E18 8.670

CITROEN BERL 19 D 649

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT R EXPRESS 140 575

CITROEN BERLINGOCOM19 655

CITROEN BERL.1.9D COM 655

CITROEN JUMPY 1,9 D F 620

CITROEN BERL 1:4 I CO 655

DODGE 4220 11.000

FORD TRANSIT 1.500

BARREIROS 26 26 B TUR 14.980

CITROEN BERL 19D FG 8 800

RENAULT KANGOO 580

MERCEDES-BENZ 110CDI 992

VOLKSWAGEN KOMBI 2.5 1.063

IVECO MP380E42W 14.000

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MITSUBISHI L 200 1.225

CITROEN BERL.20HDI CO 649

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9 595

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

RENAULT TRAFIC 580

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 555

IVECO MP260E30H 14.250

RENAULT KANGOO 625

MERCEDES BENZ L-406D 800

PEGASO 1436 38 G 23.325

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 545

CITROEN BERLINGO 1,9 600

CITROEN JUMPY 2,0 HDI 769

CITROEN BERL.19D FG. 600

CITROEN C-15 17D FAM. 560

NISSAN TERRANO II 720

VOLVO VOLVO FL611 180 3.445

RENAULT KANGOO 580

RENAULT R. KANGOO 580

CITROEN C-15 D 560

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

MERCEDES BENZ 1.100

FORD DESCONOCIDO 3.500

LAND ROVER 109 900

MERCEDES MB180 1.800

CITROEN C15 765

RENAULT B 90,35 D 1.100

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

CITROEN JUMPER 2.5D 1.475

MUSTERLAND LIB.6400 850

PEGASO 11.500

NISSAN SERENA 700

FORD TRANSIT 1.100

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS D 575

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

MERCEDES BENZ MB 180 1.680

FORD TRANSIT 978

MERCEDES-BENZ M B 90 850

EBRO TRADE 2.8 1.700

EBRO 1.500

CITROEN C-15 RD TOP 560

RENAULT R. TRAFIC 900 555

IVECO 60 11 2.700

CITROEN 15 RD 560

FORD TRANSIT 970

TRADE NISSAN 2.0 800

NISSAN PATROL 735
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EBRO L 35S 600

MERCEDES BENZ MB-100D 1.075

PEGASO 1215.8 2.500

NISSAN TRADE 1.250

DODGE C-20 13.000

CITROEN 15 RD 570

IVECO 79,14 3.700

CITROEN 15 RE 570

CITROEN C-15 560

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

CITROEN C-15 D 560

MERCEDES 406 DB 360

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

NISSAN VANETTE 900

PEGASO 1226 13.615

NISSAN L35.08/F 1.200

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 540

M.A.N. 33372 DFAK 11.450

PEGASO 1065B/1 12.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 700

RENAULT C260 15 6.170

BARREIROS 11.500

CITROEN 15 D 570

IVECO 150 E-23 7.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 575

FORD TRANSIT 1.468

CITROEN 15 RD 560

CITROEN C-15 D 560

IVECO 30-8.1 1.340

BARREIROS 42-20 12.700

CITROEN C-15 D 600

CITROEN C15 570

PEGASO IVECO 3.395

MERCEDES MB-100 D 1.135

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

DAF FA 45.130 CT 4.000

EBRO F 275 900

EBRO L 80 2 ESPECIAL 4.550

NISSAN VANETTE 800

M.A.N. 8150 F 4.200

CITROEN 15 RD 560

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 555

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 1.120

SEAT INCA 1.4 625

CITROEN C-15 D 560

MERCEDES-BENZ FURGON 1.080

NISSAN SERENA 670

SEAT INCA 1.9D 625

CITROEN C15 600

AVIA 900

NISSAN M 130 4.000

LAND ROVER 88 500

MERCEDES-BENZ 207 D 640

M.A.N. 10 150 F 6.400

LAND ROVER 88 600

IVECO 49-12 1.010

EBRO L 60/2 900

CITROEN C-15 D 560

RENAULT DG-300.26 12.000

NISSAN VANETTE 670

PEUGEOT PART CBPRO 1. 634

LAND ROVER 109 900

NISSAN L35.09/1 945

PEUGEOT BOXER F.14 1.475

CITROEN C 15 D 680

FIAT DUCATO MAX 1.000

MERCEDES 814 3.500

GME MIDI 1.090

CITROEN C-15 D CUMBRE 560

NISSAN L50.09 3.000

CITROEN C-15 D TOP 560

RENAULT EXPRES 800

EBRO E-60 900

NISSAN SERENA 665

EBRO E 110/2 5.200

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES MB 140 1.300

CITROEN 15 RD 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT DG 230 20 11.700

EBRO E.902.9 4.100

CITROEN 15 RD 600

AVIA 3601 2.400

CITROEN C-15 D 560
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VOLKSWAGEN 1.6 1.190

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

FORD TRANSIT 933

CITROEN 15 RD 570

CITROEN C 15 E 575

CITROEN C-15 RD CLUB 560

CITROEN C-15RD CUMBRE 560

MERCEDES 1114 4.000

NISSAN PATROL 710

NISSAN VANETTE 755

RENAULT TRAFIC T333 1.100

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 575

FORD TRANSIT C-407 925

FIAT DUCATO 1.800

GME MIDI 2.2 1.130

RENAULT R. EXPRESS 575

MERCEDES BENZ MB-100D 1.095

FORD COURIER 550

FORD TRANSIT F 80 930

RENAULT R-EXPRESS BRE 575

EBRO 480 2.700

SEAT INCA 1.9 D. 625

NISSAN L 80 2.175

FIAT SCUDO FURGON D 890

PEGASO 1066 52 23.500

IVECO DAILY 30-8.1 1.260

NISSAN TRADE 1.300

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9 D 575

NISSAN TRADE 3.0/2 1.100

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C 15 RD 560

CITROEN C 15 D 570

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 800

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.1 600

IVECO 35-10,1 1.360

MERCEDES BENZ 1.100

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON D 1.070

VOLKSWAGEN CADDY 1.9D 625

RENAULT DR 340 22.500

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN JUMPY 1.6I 610

VOLKSWAGEN CARAVELLE 900

LAND ROVER 109 1.100

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.6 D 545

NISSAN TRADE 2.8 1.660

CITROEN BERLINGO 1.9D 800

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

DODGE 4217 N 10.000

FORD COURIER 550

NISSAN TRADE 3.0 750

PEGASO 60456 30.000

JEEP VIASA COMANDO 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 9 590

FORD TRANSIT 2.5TD 1.742

FIAT DUCATO 575

LAND ROVER 109 D 1.160

MERCEDES MB 100 900

MAGIRUS DEUTZ 14.000

MERCEDES BENZ MB 1OOD 985

OPEL KADETT VAN 535

NISSAN SERENA 700

FORD TRANSIT 1.300

NISSAN SERENA 530

RENAULT EXPRESS 540

RENAULT S.120 6.850

BARREIROS 4220 12.300

FORD FIESTA COURIER 1 550

CITROEN C 15 600

NISSAN PATROL ARLG 815

NISSAN TRADE 2,8 3 1.200

NISSAN M110.150/3 4.000

EBRO F 350 I 1.600

IVECO 40-10.1 1.110

MERCEDES MB-140 1.400

MERCEDES BENZ 2.400

CITROEN C 15 600

CITROEN C-15 D 560

NISSAN L-60.095 2.100

CITROEN C-15 D 560

CITROEN C 15 D 640

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

FORD TRANSIT F 80 550

MERCEDES BENZ MB-100D 1.100
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MERCEDES-BENZ.MB-180- 1.615

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 575

CITROEN C-15D 600

RENAULT EXPRESS 1 6 D 575

FORD TRANSIT C-407 925

RENAULT RENAULT EXPR. 575

LAND ROVER SANTANA 600

CITROEN C 15 560

ALFA ROMEO 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C.15 570

CITROEN C-15 D 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.9D 545

CITROEN C-15 D 570

FORD TRANSIT 1.800

PEGASO 1095 10.000

RENAULT EXPRESS 545

MERCEDES L-406 D 1.300

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 575

CITROEN C15 570

MERCEDES MB 140 1.320

IVECO DAILY 30 8 1.440

MERCEDES BENZ MB-140D 1.200

PEGASO 1135 11.125

MERCEDES 407-D 1.400

EBRO L-60.3 2.500

EBRO L-60 2.655

CITROEN C-15 D 560

SAVA COMBI 600

MAN 18232F 10.000

IVECO 100E18 3.500

RENAULT G-300.26 14.100

FIAT DUCATO TD 1.360

BARREIROS 32.000

FORD TRANSIT 2,5 D 742

M.A.N. 8150 F 3.500

RENAULT TRAFIC 900 595

VOLKSWAGEN FURGON 2.4 940

EBRO 95 3.000

OPEL ASTRA 1.7 TD VAN 540

VOLKSWAGEN 1.9 D KOMB 875

FORD TRANSIT C 846 1.803

FIAT DUCATO COMBI 1.450

NISSAN TRADE 1.010

PEUGEOT EXPER COMBI 1 810

IVECO 35E10 790

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

FIAT FIORINO 1.7 TD P 570

M.A.N. 32291 DFAK 12.900

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

OPEL OPEL COMBO 535

RENAULT S-150.09 3.395

RENAULT EXPRESS 750

PEGASO 2080-50 7.500

CITROEN C-15 D 610

MERCEDES 1114 6.300

FORD TRANSIT 854 1.030

CITROEN C15 570

MERCEDES TIPO 10.000

PEGASO 1121 6.550

CITROEN C-15 RD 560

CITROEN 15 D 560

CITROEN C 15 RE 575

CITROEN C 15 E 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 540

PEUGEOT PARTNER BREAK 655

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 545

MERCEDES-BENZ 110 D 800

IVECO 79 12 4.550

CITROEN C.15 570

RENAULT G 330 16.220

FORD COURIER 1.8D 550

NISSAN SERENA 530

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 710

RENAULT R EXPRESS 545

RENAULT DG 290 20.000

MAN 6100F 3.100

LAND ROVER 88 600

RENAULT KANGOO 580

FORD COURIER 1,8 D 550

CITROEN C 15 RD CUMBR 560

MERCEDES BENZ MB-140D 1.215

CITROEN C 15 570
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MODELO KG_CARGA

FIAT FIORINO 570

RENAULT DR 365 22.500

SEAT INCA 1.9 D 595

RENAULT EXPRESS 1400 575

NISSAN VANETTE 890

MERCEDES MB 100 900

RENAULT EXPRESS 575

IVECO 35 10 1 1.490

CITROEN C 15 RD 570

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

RENAULT 5 130 9.000

FORD GALAXY 1.9 TD 730

FORD COURIER 1.8D 615

CITROEN C 25D 1400 1.530

RENAULT R-EXPRESS 575

CITROEN C-15 R D 570

RENAULT DG 300 26 6X4 11.506

NISSAN PATROL 1.000

RENAULT R EXPRESS D 575

RENAULT EXPRESS 1.2 575

MERCEDES BENZ 2635 AK 11.780

NISSAN TRADE 1.500

CITROEN 15 600

FIAT DUCATO FURGON 18 1.775

IVECO T D 40-12 790

CARROCETA IPV 5.000

AVIA 3500 LR 1.000

M.A.N. 28.292 DF 14.900

CITROEN C-15 D 560

FORD TRANSIT 960

FORD TRANSIT 1.903

MAGIRUS DEUTZ 26.000

LAND ROVER 88 DIESEL 626

RENAULT S-160.09 4.410

CITROEN C15 570

RENAULT EXPRESS 540


